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www.GoodStuffDist.com 
  

   The Good Stuff Distributor is a leading wholesale distributor specializing in Specialty, Natural and Organic food 
servicing Northern California. We pride ourselves in providing the finest quality merchandise and our dependable, fast and 
efficient service. Your satisfaction is our primary goal. Season after season, we offer special promotions to unlock more 
opportunities for you and your customers. With our everyday low prices, we stand very competitively among other 
companies in the industry. We carry over thousands of selections of chief brand names products nationwide and 
internationally, including Mid East, Byblos, Sera, Zadona, Shatila, Athens, Califia, Harmless Harvest,  Ito En Tea, Crystal 
Geyser Water, GT’s  Kombucha, Health-Ade Kombucha, Sobo Dumplings, Recess Hemp, Numi Tea, Twining Tea,  Saint 
Geron, Quest Protein Bar, Path Water, Clif Bar, Hu Chocolate, Kind Bar, Loacker, Tcho, Ritter Sport, Lindt, Rustic Bakery,  
Kettle Chips, Blue Bottle Coffee, La Croix, Vybes, Trip, Narra Milk Tea, Juice Shop Tonics, Olipop Prebiotic Soda, Poppi 
Prebiotic Soda, Karat, World Centric, Primeware and many more. Our customers include restaurants, cafés, coffee shops, 
delicatessens, grocery stores, convenience stores, health food stores, health clubs, fitness studios and other varieties of 
food services.  
                                                              
DELIVERY DAYS 
Monday:                                                                                                                                                                                                            
Sacramento Area (Fairfield, Elk Grove, Vacaville, Roseville, Davis, Sacramento, etc).                                                                            
San Mateo County & Santa Clara County (Pacifica, Daly City, All South Bay including Burlingame, Millbrae, San Jose, 
Redwood City,  Mountain View, Los Gatos, Sunnyvale, and etc). 
Tuesday:                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Alameda County (San Leandro, Fremont, Dublin, Pleasanton, Livermore, Hayward, Union City, San Ramon, and etc).                                                                         
San Francisco Locations (Mission, Powell, Polk, Marina, Embarcadero, North Beach, Noe Valley, Market). 
Wednesday:                                                                                                                                                                                                  
Marin County & Sonoma County (San Rafael, Petaluma, Santa Rosa, San Rafael, Healdsburg, Napa, Vallejo, Sonoma, 
Kensington, Mill Valley, Sebastopol, Cotati, and etc).         
East Bay Area (Richmond, Emeryville, El Cerrito) 
San Francisco Locations (Haight, Clement, Fillmore, Divisadero, Noriega, Irving) 
Thursday:                                                                                                                                                                                                      
San Mateo County & Santa Clara County (Pacifica, Daly City, All South Bay including Burlingame, Millbrae, San Jose, 
Redwood City, Mountain View, Los Gatos, Sunnyvale, and etc). 
East Bay Area (Oakland, Berkeley, Richmond, Albany, and etc). 
Contra Costa County (Walnut Creek, Concord, Lafayette, Martinez) 
Friday: San Francisco Area 
 
TO PLACE AN ORDER  
Email Orders@goodstuffdist.com                      Call our office at (415) 647‐6617              Order Online Good Stuff App 
(Include: Business Name, Shipping Address, Contact Name, Number, and your order).  
 
**All orders for delivery must be placed no later than 4:00pm the day prior to your scheduled delivery day of the week. 
Any orders placed after this cut off time shall be scheduled for the next earliest delivery.  
 

Please note that we carry a $350.00 minimum order for deliveries in San Francisco, East Bay, Peninsula and South Bay.  
We carry a $500.00 minimum for deliveries in Petaluma, Napa, Sonoma and Santa Rosa.  

 
All orders placed that do not meet this minimum will be charged a $15.00 freight charge upon delivery.  We do charge $7.00 

fuel charge for all deliveries. If your order falls short of the minimum, please note that in store pick-ups are free of charge 
and highly welcome!  
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BEVERAGE

ITEM ID BRAND GT'S ORGANIC KOMBUCHA UNIT UNIT UPC
KOMB-01 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Marine Greens 12/16 oz 722430140162
KOMB-02 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Gingerade 12/16 oz 722430200163
KOMB-03 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Trilogy 12/16 oz 722430110165
KOMB-04 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Pure 12/16 oz 722430000169
KOMB-06 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Gingerberry 12/16 oz 722430600161
KOMB-07 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Cranberry 12/16 oz 722430300160
KOMB-08 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Mystic Mango 12/16 oz 722430500164
KOMB-10 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Strawberry Serenity 12/16 oz 722430400167
KOMB-12 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Guava Goddess 12/16 oz 722430900162
KOMB-13A GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Raspberry Chia 12/16 oz 722430220161
KOMB-14 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Blood Orange 12/16 oz 722430760162
KOMB-46 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Watermelon Wonder 12/16 oz 722430340166
KOMB-47 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Pure Love Seasonal 12/16 oz 722430001166
KOMB-54 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Sacred Life 12/16 oz 722430920160
KOMB-55 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Golden Pineapple  12/16 oz 722430420165
KOMB-58 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Lemon Berry 12/16 oz 722430710167
KOMB-59 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Island Bliss 12/16 oz 722430830162
KOMB-71 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Peach Paradise 12/16 oz 722430750163
KOMB-75 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Elderberry Juniper 12/16 oz 722430740164
KOMB-96 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Honeycrisp Apple 12/16 oz 722430790169
KOMB-97 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Pomelo Pink Lemonade 12/16 oz 722430191164
KOMB-98 GT's Kombucha Enlightened: Wildflower 30th Anniversary 12/16 oz 722430261164
KOMB-34 GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Trilogy 6/48 oz 722430110486
KOMB-35 GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Gingerade 6/48 oz 722430200484
KOMB-36A GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Gingerberry 6/48 oz 722430600482
KOMB-36B GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Strawberry Serenity 6/48 oz 722430400488
KOMB-36C GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Peach Paradise 6/48 oz 722430750484
KOMB-36D GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Guava Goddess 6/48 oz 722430900483
KOMB-36F GT's Kombucha 48 oz Enlightened: Mystic Mango 6/48 oz 722430500485
KOMB-67 GT's Alive Root Beer 12/16 oz 722430160030
KOMB-67A GT's Alive Cola 12/16 oz 722430160207
KOMB-67B GT's Alive Lemon Lime 12/16 oz 722430160221
KOMB-80 GT's Agua De Kefir Peach Pina 12/12 oz 722430381121
KOMB-81 GT's Agua De Kefir Guava Paloma 12/12 oz 722430351124
KOMB-82 GT's Agua De Kefir Dragon Fruit Fresa 12/12 oz 722430371122
KOMB-90 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Original 12/10 oz 850057003871
KOMB-91 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Gingerade 12/10 oz 850057003079
KOMB-92 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Trilogy 12/10 oz 850057003178
KOMB-93 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Grape 12/10 oz 850057003055
KOMB-94 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Chardonnay 12/10 oz 850057003956
KOMB-95 GT's Classic  Kombucha 21 + ABC LICENSE REQUIRED: Pineapple Tepache 12/10 oz 850057003949
KOMB-99 GT's Shot Immortal Immunity Shot 12/2 oz 850097002969
KOMB-99A GT's Shot Immortal Focus Shot 12/2 oz 855097002648

ITEM ID BRAND HEALTH-ADE ORGANIC KOMBUCHA UNIT UNIT UPC
HADE-01 Health-Ade Ginger Lemon 12/16 oz 851861006096
HADE-02 Health-Ade Pink Lady Apple 12/16 oz 851861006126
HADE-03 Health-Ade Pomegranate Blueberry 12/16 oz 851861006119
HADE-04 Health-Ade Cayenne Cleanse 12/16 oz 851861006102
HADE-08 Health-Ade Blood Orange Carrot Ginger 12/16 oz 851861006164
HADE-11 Health-Ade Mango Lemonade 12/16 oz 811184032240
HADE-13 Health-Ade Bubbly Rose 12/16 oz 851861006065
HADE-17 Health-Ade Tropical Punch 12/16 oz 851861006713
HADE-19 Health-Ade Passion Fruit Tangerine 12/16 oz 851861006867
HADE-22 Health-Ade Strawberry Glow 12/16 oz 811184030284
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HADE-24 Health-Ade Ginger Lemon Berry Seasonal 12/16 oz 851861006072
HADE-25 Health-Ade Mint Limeade 12/16 oz 811184030208
HADE-27 Health-Ade Guava Dragonfruit 12/16 oz 811184031861
HADE-28 Health-Ade Berry Lemonade 12/16 oz 811184031250
HADE-29 Health-Ade Citrus Immunity Boost 12/16 oz 811184031441
HADE-30 Health-Ade Ginger Pineapple Belly Reset 12/16 oz 811184030154
HADE-37 Health-Ade 48 oz Pink Lady Apple 6/48 oz 811184030888
HADE-38 Health-Ade 48 oz Ginger Lemon 6/48 oz 811184030895
HADE-39 Health-Ade 48 oz Pomegranate 6/48 oz 811184030901
HADE-40 Health-Ade 48 oz Passion Fruit Tangerine 6/48 oz 811184030918
HADE-53 Health-Ade Pink Lady Apple Cans 12/11.5 oz 811184031519
HADE-54 Health-Ade Ginger Lemon Cans 12/11.5 oz 811184031526
HADE-55 Health-Ade Passion Fruit Tangerine Cans 12/11.5 oz 811184031533
HADE-56 Health-Ade Pomegranate Cans 12/11.5 oz 811184031540
HADE-61 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Root Beer 12/11.5 oz 811184031830
HADE-62 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Cherry Cola 12/11.5 oz 811184031816
HADE-63 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Raspberry Lemonade 12/11.5 oz 811184031823
HADE-65 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Peach 12/11.5 oz 811184032103
HADE-66 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Cream Soda 12/11.5 oz 811184032127
HADE-67 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Grape Soda 12/11.5 oz 811184031854
HADE-68 Health-Ade SunSip Soda: Dr Bubbles Soda 12/11.5 oz 081184032134

ITEM ID BRAND ALL PHENOMS ORGANIC BEVERAGE UNIT UNIT UPC
PHENOM-01 All Phenoms Energy & Focus: Berry Hibiscus 12/12 oz 086000766397
PHENOM-02 All Phenoms Energy & Focus: Citrus Ginger 12/12 oz 086000766391
PHENOM-03 All Phenoms Daily Balance: Mango Lemonade 12/12 oz 086000766390
PHENOM-04 All Phenoms Daily Balance: Berry Lemon Mint 12/12 oz 086000766392

BETTER BOOCH KOMBUCHA (Refrigerated)
BOOCH-01 Better Booch Morning Glory 12/ 12 oz 851153004748
BOOCH-02 Better Booch Ginger Boost 12/ 12 oz 851153004731
BOOCH-03 Better Booch Citrus Sunrise 12/ 12 oz 851153004594
BOOCH-04 Better Booch Golden Pear 12/ 12 oz 851153004656
BOOCH-05 Better Booch Pineapple Spice Tepache Seasonal 12/ 12 oz 850029903840
BOOCH-12 Better Booch Guava Cooler 12/ 12 oz 850029903505
BOOCH-13 Better Booch Strawberry Lemonade 12/ 12 oz 850029903512
BOOCH-14 Better Booch Island Hopper 12/ 12 oz 850029903857
BOOCH-15 Better Booch Hibiscus Healer 12/ 12 oz 851153004830
BOOCH-16 Better Booch Blood Orange Passionfruit 12/12 oz 850029903970

COVE PROBIOTIC SODA 
COVE-02 Cove Soda Root Beer Soda 12/12 oz 628308140107

DE LA CALLE TEPACHE 
DLC-01 De La Calle Tradicional, Pineapple Spice 12/12 oz 810050500005
DLC-02 De La Calle Picante, Mango Chili 12/12 oz 810050500036
DLC-04 De La Calle Desierto, Prickly Pear Cactus 12/12 oz 810050500272
DLC-05 De La Calle Paloma, Grapefruit Lime 12/12 oz 810050500258
DLC-10 De La Calle Tropical, Ponche 12/12 oz 8100505003577
DLC-13 De La Calle Mandarin Refresco 12/12 oz 8100505006850
DLC-14 De La Calle Strawberry Citrus Tepache 12/12 oz 810050500708

GOLDTHREAD PLANT BASED TONIC (Refrigerated)
GOLD-01 Goldthread Turmeric Radiance 12/10.5 oz 854004006380
GOLD-02 Goldthread Green Minerals 12/10.5 oz 854004006397
GOLD-03 Goldthread Matcha Clarity 12/10.5 oz 854004006526
GOLD-04 Goldthread Rose Glow 12/10.5 oz 854004006533
GOLD-05 Goldthread Hawaiian Ginger 12/10.5 oz 854004006373
GOLD-06 Goldthread Lavender Bliss 12/10.5 oz 854004006519
GOLD-07 Goldthread Elderberry Defense 12/10.5 oz 854004006403
GOLD-14 Goldthread Lemon Hydrate 12/10.5 oz 854004006540

HALFDAY PREBIOTIC BEVERAGE 
HALFDAY-01 Halfday Peach Iced Tea 12/12 oz 860000322959
HALFDAY-02 Halfday Lemon Iced Tea 12/12 oz 860000322935
HALFDAY-03 Halfday Green Iced Tea 12/12 oz 860000322966
HALFDAY-04 Halfday Raspberry Iced Tea 12/12 oz 860000322997
HALFDAY-05 Halfday Sweet Iced Tea 12/12 oz 860008334589
HALFDAY-06 Halfday Half & Half Iced Tea 12/12 oz 850064555004

KOIA PROTEIN BEVERAGE (Refrigerated)
KOIA-01 Koia Vanilla Bean 6/12 oz 854092006064
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KOIA-02 Koia Cacao Bean 6/12 oz 854092006019
KOIA-03 Koia Chocolate Banana 6/12 oz 854092006163
KOIA-04 Koia Coconut Almond 6/12 oz 854092006026
KOIA-05 Koia Cold Brew Coffee 6/12 oz 854092006149
KOIA-06 Koia Chocolate Peanut Butter 6/12 oz 854092006279
KOIA-07 Koia Cinnamon Horchata 6/12 oz 854092006156
KOIA-09 Koia Banana Crème 6/12 oz 854092006736
KOIA-14 Koia Matcha Latte 6/12 oz 8540920068661
KOIA-16 Koia Elite Vanilla 32g 6/12 oz 854092006934
KOIA-17 Koia Elite Chocolate 32g 6/12 oz 854092006941
KOIA-18 Koia Elite Coffee 32g 6/12 oz 850067422228
KOIA-19 Koia Elite Cookies & Cream 32g 6/12 oz 850067422221

LEV'S KOMBUCHA (Refrigerated)
LEV-01 Lev's Kombucha Watermelon Basil 12/16 oz 037654680599
LEV-02 Lev's Kombucha Black Currant 12/16 oz 037654680575
LEV-03 Lev's Kombucha Strawberry Mint 12/16 oz 045635660762
LEV-04 Lev's Kombucha Ginger Berry 12/16 oz 045635660762

LIVE ORGANIC SODA (Refrigerated)
LIVE-01 Live Citrus Rush Soda 6/12 oz 850029903796
LIVE-02 Live Cola Soda 6/12 oz 815298020025
LIVE-03 Live Luscious Cream Soda 6/12 oz 850029903819
LIVE-04 Live Root Beer Soda 6/12 oz 850029903802
LIVE-05 Live Spicy Cherry Berry Soda 6/12 oz 850029903833
LIVE-06 Live Juicy Grape Soda 6/12 oz 850029903949

MAGIC MIND PERFORMANCE SHOT (Refrigerated)
MAGIC-01 Magic Mind Original 12/2 oz 850012924005
MAGIC-02 Magic Mind Free 12/2 oz 850012924159
MAGIC-03 Magic Mind Maxx 12/2 oz 850012924142

OLIPOP PREBIOTIC SODA (Refrigerated)
OLIPOP-01 Olipop Strawberry Vanilla 12/12 oz 860439001012
OLIPOP-02 Olipop Classic Root Beer 12/12 oz 860439001067
OLIPOP-03 Olipop Vintage Cola 12/12 oz 860439001005
OLIPOP-04 Olipop Cherry Vanilla 12/12 oz 860003223307
OLIPOP-05 Olipop Ginger Lemon 12/12 oz 860439001029
OLIPOP-06 Olipop Orange Squeeze 12/12 oz 860439001081
OLIPOP-07 Olipop Classic Grape 12/12 oz 860003223390
OLIPOP-08 Olipop Tropical Punch 12/12 oz 850027702049
OLIPOP-14 Olipop Cream Soda 12/12 oz 850027702186
OLIPOP-15 Olipop Doctor Goodwin 12/12 oz 850027702209
OLIPOP-16 Olipop Crisp Apple Seasonal 12/12 oz 850027702193
OLIPOP-17 Olipop Lemon Lime 12/12 oz 850027702285
OLIPOP-18 Olipop Cherry Cola 12/12 oz 850027702261
OLIPOP-20 Olipop Ginger Ale 12/12 oz 850027702469
OLIPOP-21 Olipop Peaches & Cream  12/12 oz 850027702575
OLIPOP-23 Olipop Orange Cream 12/12 oz 860003223321
OLIPOP-24 Olipop Shirley Temple 12/12 oz 850062639584

RECESS HEMP BEVERAGE 
RECESS-01 Recess Pomegranate Hibiscus with Hemp 12/12 oz 850000230019
RECESS-02 Recess Peach Ginger with Hemp 12/12 oz 850000230026
RECESS-03 Recess Blood Orange with Hemp 12/12 oz 850000230200
RECESS-04 Recess Black Cherry with Hemp 12/12 oz 850000230231
RECESS-06 Recess Blackberry Chai with Hemp 12/12 oz 850000230002

SAMBAZON ORGANIC ENERGY
SAMBAZON-01 Sambazon Acai Berry 12/12 oz 81841100706
SAMBAZON-02 Sambazon Low Carb Acai Berry 12/12 oz 81841100713

SALTYWATER ELECTROLYTE BEVERAGE
SALTY-01 SaltyWater Lemon Lime 12/12 oz 860011477402
SALTY-02 SaltyWater Orange 12/12 oz 860011477419
SALTY-03 SaltyWater Fruit Punch 12/12 oz 860011477426

SOL-TI (Refrigerated)
SOLTI-01 Sol-Ti SuperAde: Chlorophyll Aloe 6/14.9 oz 856852007069
SOLTI-02 Sol-Ti SuperAde: Lemon Lime 6/14.9 oz 810131350284
SOLTI-04 Sol-Ti SuperAde: Blue Spirulina 6/14.9 oz 856852007038
SOLTI-05 Sol-Ti SuperAde: Lavender Magnesium 6/14.9 oz 810131350222
SOLTI-05B Sol-Ti SuperAde: Wild Blueberry 6/14.9 oz 856852007274
SOLTI-07 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Ginger 12/2.1 oz 856852007731
SOLTI-08 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Immuni-Ti 12/2.1 oz 856852007823
SOLTI-09 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Turmeric 12/2.1 oz 856852007724
SOLTI-14 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Super Boost 12/2.1 oz 850014741983
SOLTI-18 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Tropical Ginger 12/2.1 oz 810131350161
SOLTI-19 Sol-Ti SuperShot: Ginger Beets 12/2.1 oz 810131350260
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TRIP BEVERAGE
TRIP-01 Trip CBD: Elderflower Mint 12/12 oz 810119680075
TRIP-02 Trip CBD: Peach Ginger 12/12 oz 810119680099
TRIP-03 Trip CBD: Lemon Basil 12/12 oz 810119680051
TRIP-06 Trip Mindful Blend: Peach Ginger 12/12 oz 810119680273
TRIP-07 Trip Mindful Blend: Raspberry Orange Blossom 12/12 oz 810119680259
TRIP-08 Trip Mindful Blend: Elderflower Mint 12/12 oz 810119680266
TRIP-09 Trip Mindful Blend: Melon Cucumber 12/12 oz 810119680280
TRIP-11 Trip Mindful Blend: Blood Orange 12/12 oz 810119680242

VYBES MOOD BEVERAGE
VYBES-13 Vybes Strawberry Lavender 12/12 oz 850007123321
VYBES-14 Vybes Blueberry Mint 12/12 oz 850007123291
VYBES-15 Vybes Peach Ginger 12/12 oz 850007123314
VYBES-16 Vybes Passion Fruit Pineapple 12/12 oz 850007123307
VYBES-17 Vybes Blood Orange Lime 12/12 oz 850007123284
VYBES-18 Vybes Blackberry Hibiscus 12/12 oz 850007123277

ITEM ID BRAND COCONUT BEVERAGES UNIT UNIT UPC
CJ-01 Amy & Brian Coconut Water 12/17.5 oz 721332820073
CJ-02 Amy & Brian Coconut Water with Pulp 12/17.5 oz 721332820059
CJ-04 Amy & Brian Coconut Water (Tetra) 6/1 ltr 854413001600
C2O-01 C2O Pure Coconut Water 12/17.5 oz 853883003008
C2O-02 C2O Pure Coconut Water with Pulp 12/17.5 oz 853883003022
COPRA-01 Copra Organic Coconut Water - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 852925005291
COPRA-02 Copra Organic Coconut Water - Refrigerated 12/32 oz 852925005222
COPRA-08 Copra Coconut Smoothie - Refrigerated 6/14 oz 852925005345
HH-01 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water - Refrigerated 12/10 oz 810068900439
HH-02 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water - Refrigerated 12/16 oz 859078002153
HH-03 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water with Pulp - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 810068900361
HH-04 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water - Refrigerated 6/32 oz 859078002627
HH-05 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water with Aloe - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 810068900569
HH-06 Harmless Harvest Sparkling Coconut Water - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 810068900811
HH-07 Harmless Harvest Coconut Water with Creamy Coconut - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 859078002009
HH-08 Harmless Harvest Watermelon Coconut Water - Refrigerated 6/16 oz 810068900900
HH-10 Harmless Harvest Organic Whole Coconut Smoothie - Refrigerated 6/10 oz 850003023717
HH-11 Harmless Harvest Organic Whole Coconut Mango Smoothie - Refrigerated 6/10 oz 810068900040
CJ-03 Lofe of Thai Organic Coconut Water 12/17.5 oz 853912002521
TN-01 Taste Nirvana Real Coconut Water (Glass) 12/9.5 oz 011259806862
TN-02 Taste Nirvana Real Coconut Water with Pulp (Glass) 12/9.5 oz 011259806886
TN-07 Taste Nirvana Real Coconut Water (Tall Glass) 6/23.6 oz 011259904247
TN-08 Taste Nirvana Real Coconut Water (Can) 12/16.2 oz 011259904209
TN-09 Taste Nirvana Real Coconut Water With Pulp (Can) 12/16.2 oz 011259904223

ITEM ID BRAND BAWI SPARKLING AGUA FRESCA UNIT UNIT UPC
BAWI-01 Bawi La Pina (Pineapple) 12/12 oz 860007449215
BAWI-02 Bawi Maracuya (Passionfruit) 12/12 oz 860007449208
BAWI-03 Bawi El Limon (Lime) 12/12 oz 860007449222
BAWI-04 Bawi La Guayaba (Guava) 12/12 oz 860007449277

BRAUSE SODA
BRAUSE-01 Brause Apple Soda 12/12 oz 198715376913
BRAUSE-02 Brause Malt Soda 12/12 oz 198715118742
BRAUSE-03 Brause Malt Beer Soda 12/12 oz 198715563269

EVOLUTION FRESH JUICE (Refrigerated)
EVOLUTION-01 Evolution Fresh Defense Up 6/11.5 oz 762357017574
EVOLUTION-02 Evolution Fresh Mighty Watermelon 6/11.5 oz 762357166012
EVOLUTION-03 Evolution Fresh Green Devotion 6/11.5 oz 762357644114
EVOLUTION-04 Evolution Fresh Super Fruit Greens 6/11.5 oz 762357042118
EVOLUTION-05 Evolution Fresh Vital Berry 6/11.5 oz 762357576781
EVOLUTION-06 Evolution Fresh Tropical Passion 6/11.5 oz 762357495013
EVOLUTION-07 Evolution Fresh Defense Up 6/32 oz 762357142481
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EVOLUTION-08 Evolution Fresh Mighty Watermelon 6/32 oz 762357132062
EVOLUTION-09 Evolution Fresh White Label Orange Juice 6/15.2 oz 762357000477
EVOLUTION-10 Evolution Fresh White Label Tangerine Juice 6/15.2 oz 762357000798
EVOLUTION-11 Evolution Fresh White Label Apple Juice 6/15.2 oz 762357000712

FEVER TREE CARBONATED MIXERS
FEVER-01 Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 898195001007
FEVER-02 Fever Tree Premium Refreshingly Light Tonic Water (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 898195001168
FEVER-03 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 898195001649
FEVER-04 Fever Tree Premium Club Soda (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 898195001120
FEVER-05 Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 898195001267
FEVER-06 Fever Tree Sparkling Pink Grapefruit (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 812136030260
FEVER-07 Fever Tree Blood Orange Ginger Beer (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 812136031816
FEVER-08 Fever Tree Cucumber Tonic (6x4ct)24/6.76 oz 81213603018
FEVER-10 Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water 8/16.9 oz 898195001342
FEVER-11 Fever Tree Premium Club Soda 8/16.9 oz 898195001489
FEVER-12 Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer 8/16.9 oz 898195001427
FEVER-15 Fever Tree Sparkling Pink Grapefruit 8/16.9 oz 812136031021
FEVER-20 Fever Tree Premium Ginger Ale Can (3x8ct)24/5.07 oz 812136030208
FEVER-21 Fever Tree Premium Light Tonic Water Can (3x8ct)24/5.07 oz 898195001762
FEVER-22 Fever Tree Premium Tonic Water Can (3x8ct)24/5.07 oz 898195001755
FEVER-23 Fever Tree Premium Ginger Beer Can (3x8ct)24/5.07 oz 812136030598
FEVER-24 Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Water Can (3x8ct)24/5.07 oz 812136030697

GUS GROWN UP SODA
GUS-01 Grown Up Soda Extra Dry Ginger Ale (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000047
GUS-02 Grown Up Soda Dry Meyer Lemon (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000016
GUS-03 Grown Up Soda Dry Cranberry Lime (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000115
GUS-04 Grown Up Soda Dry Pomegranate (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000139
GUS-05 Grown Up Soda Blackberry (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 090763000214
GUS-06 Grown Up Soda Dry Valencia Orange (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000030
GUS-07 Grown Up Soda Star Ruby Grapefruit (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000023
GUS-08 Grown Up Soda Dry Cola (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000153
GUS-10 Grown Up Soda Mango Peach (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 890763000238
GUS-11 Grown Up Soda Pineapple Passionfruit (6x4ct) 24/12 oz 089076300025

HERO NECTAR
HERO-01 Hero Peach Nectar 6/33.8 oz 804066000406
HERO-02 Hero Mango Nectar 6/33.8 oz 804066000413
HERO-03 Hero Pear Nectar 6/33.8 oz 804066000420
HERO-04 Hero Guava Nectar 6/33.8 oz 804066000437
HERO-05 Hero Apricot Nectar 6/33.8 oz 804066000451

JUICE SHOP TONIC & ELIXIR (Refrigerated)
JUICESHOP-01 Juice Shop Turmeric Ginger Tonic 12/12 oz 860004204817
JUICESHOP-02 Juice Shop Pineapple Mint Tonic 12/12 oz 860004204824
JUICESHOP-03 Juice Shop Ginger Apple Tonic 12/12 oz 860004204831
JUICESHOP-04 Juice Shop Elderberry Tonic 12/12 oz 860004204800
JUICESHOP-05 Juice Shop Strawberry Kiwi 12/12 oz 860004204879
JUICESHOP-06 Juice Shop Heirloom Apple - Seasonal 12/12 oz 860004204893
JUICESHOP-08 Juice Shop Elderberry Elixir Shot 12/2 oz 860004204862
JUICESHOP-09 Juice Shop Ginger Elixir Shot 12/2 oz 860004204855
JUICESHOP-10 Juice Shop Turmeric Elixir Shot 12/2 oz 860004204848

LOVELY BRUNCH APPLE JUICE
LB-01 Lovely Bunch Apple Juice Can 12/8 oz 850041201023
LB-02 Lovely Bunch Sparkling Apple Juice Can 12/8 oz 850041201030
LB-03 Lovely Bunch Sparkling Apple Juice Glass 12/750 ml 850041201092
LB-04 Lovely Bunch Hibiscus Apple Fizz 12/750 ml 850041201146

MARTINELLI APPLE JUICE
MARTINELLI-01 Martinelli's Organic Apple Juice 12/10 oz 041244102334
MARTINELLI-02 Martinelli's Organic Sparkling Apple Juice 12/10 oz 041244105335

NIXIE ZERO SUGAR SODA
NIX-10 Nixie Organic Zero Sugar Classic Cola Soda 12/12 oz 810013080339
NIX-11 Nixie Organic Zero Sugar Root Beer Soda 12/12 oz 810013080346
NIX-12 Nixie Organic Zero Sugar Ginger Ale 12/12 oz 810013080353
NIX-13 Nixie Organic Zero Sugar Cream Soda 12/12 oz 810013080445

REED & VIRGIL BEVERAGE
REED-01 Reed's Original Ginger Beer (Non-Alcoholic) 24/12 oz 008274000061
REED-01A Reed's Strongest Ginger Beer (Non-Alcoholic) 24/12 oz 008274004687
REED-02A Reed's Zero Sugar Extra Ginger Beer (Non-Alcoholic) 24/12 oz 090341004584
REED-02 Reed's Extra Ginger (Non-Alcoholic) 24/12 oz 008274000078
REED-05 Reed's Premium Ginger (Non-Alcoholic) 24/12 oz 008274000092
REED-06 Virgil's Orange Soda 24/12 oz 090341200016
REED-07 Virgil's Vanilla Cream Soda 24/12 oz 090341123452
REED-08 Virgil's Root Beer 24/12 oz 090341121212
REED-10 Virgil's Black Cherry Soda 24/12 oz 090341232321
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SIDEWALK JUICE (Refrigerated)
SIDEWALK-01 Sidewalk Juice Green Energy 6/12 oz 812540031211
SIDEWALK-02 Sidewalk Juice Purple Energy 6/12 oz 812540031242
SIDEWALK-03 Sidewalk Juice Juice Lee 6/12 oz 812540031228
SIDEWALK-04 Sidewalk Juice Citrus Hurricane 6/12 oz 812540031235
SIDEWALK-05 Sidewalk Juice JJ Tropics 6/12 oz 812540031259
SIDEWALK-06 Sidewalk Juice Orange Juice 6/12 oz 858812007591

YUZUCO BEVERAGE
YUZUCO-01 YUZUCO Sparkling Yuzu + Minerals 12/12 oz 860011173557
YUZUCO-02 YUZUCO Sparkling Yuzu-Ade 12/12 oz 860011173533
YUZUCO-03 YUZUCO Green Tea Yuzu-Ade 12/12 oz 860011173540
YUZUCO-04 YUZUCO Yuzu Super Juice 12/13 oz 860009351059

OTHER BEVERAGES
LAZIZA-01 Laziza Alcohol Free Regular Beer 24/280 ml 5281012014321
LAZIZA-02 Laziza Apple Malt Drink 24/280 ml 5281012014345
LAZIZA-03 Laziza Raspberry Malt Drink 24/280 ml 5281012014369
LAZIZA-04 Laziza Peach Malt Drink 24/280 ml 5281012014383
ORANGINA-01 Orangina Original French Label 4x6ct /8.45oz 3249760702015
JUICE-54 Uludag Efsane Transparente 24/250 ml 86928458
JUICE-55 Uludag Orange 24/250 ml 86931960

ITEM ID BRAND RW KNUDSEN JUICE UNIT UNIT UPC
JUICE-09 RW Knudsen Cider & Spice 6/32 oz 074682103304
JUICE-10B RW Knudsen Simply Nutritious Lemon Ginger Echinacea 6/32 oz 074682107463
JUICE-11 RW Knudsen Simply Nutritious Morning Blend          6/32 oz 074682107227
JUICE-12B RW Knudsen Pineapple Coconut  6/32 oz 074682103236
JUICE-140 RW Knudsen Organic Carrot Orange   6/32 oz 074682107753
JUICE-142 RW Knudsen Mega Antioxidant 6/32 oz 074682107555
JUICE-15 RW Knudsen Organic Prune Juice 6/32 oz 074682107127
JUICE-24 RW Knudsen Just Black Cherry 6/32 oz 074682103090
JUICE-24A RW Knudsen Just Blueberry 6/32 oz 074682107845
JUICE-25 RW Knudsen Just Cranberry  6/32 oz 074682103502
JUICE-25A RW Knudsen Just Pomegranate 6/32 oz 074682107883
JUICE-26 RW Knudsen Just Tart Cherry  6/32 oz 074682107821
JUICE-44 RW Knudsen Organic Very Veggie 6/32 oz 074682103649
JUICE-44A RW Knudsen Organic Pear Juice 6/32 oz 003919212259
JUICE-45 RW Knudsen Organic Tomato 6/32 oz 007468251089
JUICE-46 RW Knudsen Organic Grapefruit 6/32 oz 074682107616
JUICE-47 RW Knudsen Organic Pineapple 6/32 oz 074682107340
JUICE-48 RW Knudsen Just Mango 6/32 oz 007468220033
JUICE-49 RW Knudsen Organic Apple Juice 6/32 oz 074682103014
JUICE-50 RW Knudsen Organic Beet Juice 6/32 oz 074682200294

SANTA CRUZ ORGANIC JUICE
JUICE-57 Santa Cruz Organic Single Serve: Mango Lemonade 8/16 oz 36192123555
JUICE-58 Santa Cruz Organic Single Serve: Strawberry Lemonade 8/16 oz 36192123548
JUICE-59 Santa Cruz Organic Single Serve: Raspberry Lemonade 8/16 oz 36192123562
JUICE-60 Santa Cruz Organic Single Serve: Lemonade 8/16 oz 36192123531
JUICE-01A Santa Cruz Organic Mango Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192122251
JUICE-04 Santa Cruz Organic Strawberry Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192122466
JUICE-04A Santa Cruz Organic Concord Grape 6/32 oz 003619212221
JUICE-06 Santa Cruz Organic Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192122459
JUICE-06A Santa Cruz Organic Limeade 12/32 oz 036192122220
JUICE-07A Santa Cruz Organic Peach Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192122268
JUICE-08 Santa Cruz Organic Raspberry Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192122470
JUICE-080 Santa Cruz Organic Orange Mango  6/32 oz 003619212239
JUICE-08A Santa Cruz Organic Blueberry Lemonade 12/32 oz 036192123678
JUICE-08C Santa Cruz Organic Jalapeno Limeade 12/32 oz 036192000184
JUICE-101 Santa Cruz Organic Apple Juice 6/32 oz 003619215004
JUICE-27 Santa Cruz Organic Red Tart Cherry 6/32 oz 003619212297
JUICE-28 Santa Cruz Organic Pineapple Mango Juice 6/32 oz 036192000290
JUICE-29 Santa Cruz Organic Cranberry Grape Juice 6/32 oz 036192000276
JUICE-40 Santa Cruz Organic 100% Pure Straight Lime Juice 8/16 oz 036192122169
JUICE-42 Santa Cruz Organic 100% Pure Straight  Lemon Juice 8/16 oz 036192122152
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ITEM ID BRAND TEA (READY TO DRINK) UNIT UNIT UPC
RIO-01 David Rio Chai Cart SF Brew 1:1 12/32 oz 658564390015
RIO-10 David Rio Chai Cart 1:5 Masala Concentrate 6/32 oz 658564380023
ITO-01 Ito En Oi Ocha Green Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143001047
ITO-02 Ito En Oi Ocha Dark Green Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143001832
ITO-03 Ito En Golden Oolong Unsweetened Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143001818
ITO-04 Ito En Jasmine Green Unsweetened Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143001795
ITO-05A Ito En Oi Ocha Hojicha Roasted Green Tea Unsweetened 12/16.9 oz 835143001047
ITO-06 Ito En Oi Ocha Organic Green Tea Unsweetened 12/16.9 oz 835143013576
ITO-21 Ito En Matcha Love Green Tea Shot Unsweetened 20/5.2 oz 835143010438
ITO-30 Ito En Matcha Milk Tea 12/11.8 oz 835143013705
ITO-32 Ito En Traditional Golden Oolong Green Tea Can 12/10.6 oz 835143014337
ITO-33 Ito En Traditional Jasmine Green Tea Can 12/10.6 oz 835143014351
ITO-35 Ito En Oi Ocha Unsweetened Green Tea Can 12/10.6 oz 835143005922
ITO-36 Ito En Matcha Love Unsweetened Matcha + Green Tea 12/8 oz 835143017543
ITO-37A Ito En Matcha Love Unsweetened Ginger Matcha + Green Tea 12/8 oz 835143017567
ITO-38A Ito En Matcha Love Sweetened Matcha + Green Tea 12/8 oz 835143017581
ITO-39A Ito En Matcha Love Sweetened Strawberry Matcha + Green Tea 12/8 oz 835143017628
ITO-40 Ito En Matcha Love Sweetened Passion Fruit Matcha + Green Tea 12/8 oz 835143017604
JIT-01 Just Ice Tea Organic Berry Hibiscus Herbal Tea 12/16 oz 195372125533
JIT-02 Just Ice Tea Organic Half Tea & Half Lemonade 12/16 oz 195372531556
JIT-03 Just Ice Tea Organic Honey Green Tea 12/16 oz 195372172117
JIT-04 Just Ice Tea Organic Moroccan Mint Green Tea 12/16 oz 195372731048
JIT-05 Just Ice Tea Organic Original Green Tea 12/16 oz 195372703564
JIT-06 Just Ice Tea Organic Peach Oolong Tea 12/16 oz 195372325155
JIT-07 Just Ice Tea Organic Original Black Tea 12/16 oz 195372823903
JIT-08 Just Ice Tea Organic Mango White Tea 12/16 oz 195372611937
JIT-09 Just Ice Tea Organic Orange Mango Herbal Tea 12/16 oz 195372062609
JIT-10 Just Ice Tea Organic Watermelon Lime Tea 12/16 oz 195372831250
KACE-01 KACE Tea Passionfruit Lychee Black Tea 12/10.8 oz 860010468647
KACE-02 KACE Tea Peach Green Tea 12/10.8 oz 860010468630
KACE-03 KACE Tea Apple Jasmine Green Tea 12/10.8 oz 860010468661
KACE-04 KACE Tea Mango Calamansi Green Tea 12/10.8 oz 860010468692
KACE-05 KACE Tea Pineapple Black Tea 12/10.8 oz 860010468678
NARRA-01 NARRA Black Milk Tea 12/7.5 oz 860009662612
NARRA-02 NARRA Roasted Oolong Milk Tea 12/7.5 oz 860009662629
NARRA-03 NARRA Strawberry Matcha Latte 12/7.5 oz 860009662636
ITO-09 Tea's Tea Unsweetened Jasmine Green Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143000026
ITO-11 Tea's Tea Green White Unsweetened Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143000118
ITO-19 Tea's Tea Organic Unsweetened Green Tea 12/16.9 oz 835143000019
TEJAVA-01 Tejava Original Black Tea (6x4ct)24/12 oz 654871009015
TEJAVA-02 Tejava Lemon Tea (6x4ct)24/12 oz 654871035397
TEJAVA-03 Tejava Original Black Tea 12/1 Ltr 065487129034
TEJAVA-04 Tejava Peach Black Tea (6x4ct)24/12 oz 654871032495
TEJAVA-05 Tejava Lemon Tea 12/1 Ltr 654871035298

ITEM ID BRAND COFFEE (READY TO DRINK) UNIT UNIT UPC
BLUE-01 Blue Bottle Organic Cold Brew "Bright" 12/8 oz 855004005083
BLUE-02 Blue Bottle Organic New Orleans 12/10.6 oz 810471032338
BLUE-03 Blue Bottle Organic Cold Brew "Bold" 12/8 oz 810471032291
BLUE-04 Blue Bottle Organic Iced Latte 12/10.6 oz 810471032673
EQUATOR-01 Equator Coffee Pure Black Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990007
EQUATOR-02 Equator Coffee Hint of Milk & Sugar Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990014
EQUATOR-03 Equator Coffee Velvet Mocha Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990021
EQUATOR-04 Equator Coffee Hint of Vanilla Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990038
EQUATOR-05 Equator Coffee Espresso Roast Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990052
EQUATOR-06 Equator Coffee Oat Milk Latte Cold Brew 12/8.5 oz 850046990045
LAC-10 La Colombe Triple Draft Latte 12/11 oz 604913004881
LAC-11 La Colombe Vanilla Draft Latte 12/11 oz 604913004904
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LAC-12 La Colombe Mocha Draft Latte 12/11 oz 604913004898
LAC-13 La Colombe Oatmilk Double Draft Latte 12/11 oz 604913005321
LAC-14 La Colombe Black Cold Brew Unsweetened 12/11 oz 604913005345
LGC-01 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Classic 12/7.5 oz 855746006003
LGC-03 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Vegan Coconut Coffee 12/7.5 oz 855746006577
LGC-04 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Vegan Coconut Mocha Coffee 12/7.5 oz 855746006751
LGC-05 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Black 12/10 oz 855746006805
LGC-06 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Ube 12/7.5 oz 855746006355
LGC-07 Little Green Cyclo Vietnamese Coffee Sparkling Passionfruit 12/7.5 oz 855746006706
RITUAL-01 Ritual Mission Freestyler Cold Brew Coffee 12/9.5 oz 195893539284
RITUAL-02 Ritual Soma Star Cold Brew Coffee 12/9.5 oz 195893343324
RITUAL-03 Ritual Hayes Jammer Oat Milk Latte 12/9.5 oz 195893287543

ITEM ID BRAND ADOBE MOUNTAIN SPARKLING WATER UNIT UNIT UPC
ADOBE-02 Adobe Mountain Sparkling Mineral Spring Water: Lemon 24/16.9 oz 860012929405
ADOBE-03 Adobe Mountain Sparkling Mineral Spring Water: Lime 24/16.9 oz 860012929412
ADOBE-04 Adobe Mountain Sparkling Mineral Spring Water: Berry 24/16.9 oz 860012929450
ADOBE-05 Adobe Mountain Sparkling Mineral Spring Water: Orange 24/16.9 oz 860012929443

AURA BORA SPARKLING WATER
BORA-01 Aura Bora Lavender Cucumber 12/12 oz 860002260921
BORA-02 Aura Bora Cactus Rose 12/12 oz 860002260945
BORA-03 Aura Bora Strawberry Basil 12/12 oz 860002260938
BORA-04 Aura Bora Ginger Meyer Lemon 12/12 oz 850026937053
BORA-05 Aura Bora Grapefruit Elderflower 12/12 oz 850026937077
BORA-12 Aura Bora Raspberry Vanilla 12/12 oz 850026937343

CASTLE ROCK WATER
WATER-06 Castle Rock Still Spring Water 24/16 oz 859560003200
WATER-07 Castle Rock Sparkling Spring Water 24/16 oz 859560003605
WATER-08 Castle Rock Still Spring Water 12/1 ltr 859560003309
WATER-09 Castle Rock Sparkling Spring Water 12/1 ltr 859560003705

CRYSTAL GEYSER
CGW-01 Crystal Geyser Spring Water 6/1 gal 075140005154
CGW-02 Crystal Geyser Spring Water 12/1.5 ltr 075140005000
CGW-03 Crystal Geyser Spring Water (Sport Cap) 15/1 ltr 075140005055
CGW-04 Crystal Geyser Spring Water 24/500 ml 075140245147
CGW-05 Crystal Geyser Spring Water (Flat Cap) 15/1 ltr 075140005123

LA CROIX SPARKLING WATER
LACR-01 La Croix  Grapefruit (Pamplemousse) (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993101619
LACR-02 La Croix  Lime (2x12ct)24/12 oz 073360237515
LACR-03 La Croix  Razz-Cranberry (2x12ct)24/12 oz 073360327513
LACR-04 La Croix  Tangerine (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441074
LACR-05 La Croix  Mango (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993111038
LACR-06 La Croix  Peach Pear (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993111014
LACR-07 La Croix  Passionfruit (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441012
LACR-08 La Croix  Apricot (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993111045
LACR-09 La Croix  Coconut (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993101015
LACR-10 La Croix  Pure (2x12ct)24/12 oz 073360707513
LACR-11 La Croix  Lemon (2x12ct)24/12 oz 073360377518
LACR-12 La Croix  Key Lime (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441081
LACR-13 La Croix  Berry (2x12ct)24/12 oz 073360747519
LACR-14 La Croix  Hibiscus (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441098
LACR-22 La Croix  Watermelon (Pasteque) (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441104
LACR-23 La Croix  Limoncello (2x12ct)24/12 oz 001299344111
LACR-24 La Croix  Guava Sao Paulo (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441135
LACR-25 La Croix  Beach Plum (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441142
LACR-26 La Croix  Black Razzberry (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441128
LACR-27 La Croix  Cherry Blossom (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993120153
LACR-28 La Croix  Mojito (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993112288
LACR-29 La Croix  Strawberry Peach (2x12ct)24/12 oz 012993441197

LOONEN WATER
LOONEN-01 Loonen Still Water 12/750 ml 810200380006
LOONEN-02 Loonen Sparkling Water 12/750 ml 810200380013

NIXIE SPARKLING WATER
NIX-01 Nixie Watermelon Mint (3x8ct)24/12 oz 810013080209
NIX-02 Nixie Lime Ginger (3x8ct)24/12 oz 810013080230
NIX-05 Nixie Strawberry Hibiscus (3x8ct)24/12 oz 810013080254
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NIX-06 Nixie Black Cherry Lime (3x8ct)24/12 oz 810013080315
PATH WATER

PATH-01 Path Water Ultra Purified Water 12/25 oz 867801000109
PATH-02 Path Water Ultra Purified Water 12/20.3 oz 867801000130
PATH-03 Path Water Sparkling Water  12/20.3 oz 850013500086
PATH-05 Path Water Alkaline Water 12/20.3 oz

SAINT GERON WATER
SAINT-01 Saint Geron Sparkling Mineral Water 12/750 ml 852816002002
SAINT-02 Saint Geron Sparkling Mineral Water 24/375 ml 852816002057
SAINT-03 Saint Geron Still Mineral Water 12/750 ml 852816002088
SAINT-04 Saint Geron Still Mineral Water 24/375 ml 852816002095

SANZO SPARKLING WATER
SANZO-01 Sanzo Calamansi 12/12 oz 860000352901
SANZO-02 Sanzo Lychee 12/12 oz 860000352925
SANZO-03 Sanzo Mango 12/12 oz 860000352918
SANZO-04 Sanzo Yuzu Ginger 12/12 oz 840269200175
SANZO-06 Sanzo Pomelo 12/12 oz 840269200151
SANZO-07 Sanzo Mandarin 12/12 oz 840269200274
SANZO-10 Sanzo Lychee (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200229
SANZO-11 Sanzo Yuzu Ginger (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200243
SANZO-12 Sanzo Mango (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200236
SANZO-13 Sanzo Calamansi (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200212
SANZO-14 Sanzo Pomelo (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200250
SANZO-15 Sanzo Mandarin (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200298
SANZO-16 Sanzo Paradise Punch (4x6ct)24/12 oz 840269200359

OTHER WATER
WATER-01 Gerolsteiner Sparkling Mineral Water 15/750 ml 075502386679
NAMA-01 Nama Water Mountain Spring Water 24/16 oz 195893975877
QR-01 Qure 10+ PH Alkaline Water 12/33.81 oz 705105042732
JUICE-56 Uludag Mineral Water (Green) 24/200 ml 8690723511208

DAIRY ALTERNATIVE BEVERAGE PLANT BASED

ITEM ID BRAND PLANT BASED MILK UNIT UNIT UPC
AB-01 Almond Breeze Unsweetened Original 12/32 oz 041570054130
AB-02 Almond Breeze Unsweetened Vanilla 12/32 oz 041570054161
AB-03A Almond Breeze Chocolate 12/32 oz 041570068373
AB-04 Almond Breeze Original 12/32 oz 041570068274
AB-05 Almond Breeze Vanilla  12/32 oz 041570068366
AB-06 Almond Breeze Unsweetened Coconut Original 12/32 oz 041570089767
AB-08 Almond Breeze Unsweetened Barista Blend Collection 12/32 oz 041570110034
CALIF-01 Califia Farms Almond Milk: Extra Creamy - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 852909003299
CALIF-02 Califia Farms Almond Milk: Vanilla - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 852909003282
CALIF-03 Califia Farms Almond Milk: Unsweetened - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 852909003305
CALIF-04 Califia Farms Almond Milk: Toasted Coconut - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 852909003428
CALIF-05 Califia Farms Almond Milk: Unsweetened Vanilla - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 852909003695
CALIF-06 Califia Farms Organic Simple Unsweetened Almond Milk - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 813636023356
CALIF-07 Califia Farms Organic Simple Unsweetened Oat Milk - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 813636023349
CALIF-08 Califia Farms Organic Simple Coconut Milk - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 813636023912
CALIF-10 Califia Farms Barista Blend: Almond Milk 12/32 oz 852909003770
CALIF-10A Califia Farms Barista Blend: Unsweetened Almond Milk 6/32 oz 813636020904
CALIF-10B Califia Farms Barista Blend: Oat Milk 12/32 oz 813636021611
CALIF-10C Califia Farms Barista Blend: Coconut Milk 12/32 oz 813636022557
CALIF-68 Califia Farms Oat Milk: Extra Creamy - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 813636021888
CALIF-73 Califia Farms Cinnamon Horchata - Refrigerated 6/48 oz 813636024384
CALIF-74 Califia Farms Organic Soy Milk 6/32 oz 813636024483
MINOR-01 Minor Figures Barista Oat Milk, Organic 6/32 oz 850032825023
MINOR-02 Minor Figures Barista Oat Milk, Light 6/32 oz 850032825047
OATLY-01 Oatly Oat Milk Barista Blend 12/32 oz 190646640019
SILK-01 Silk Original Soymilk 12/32 oz 025293600904
SILK-03 Silk Unsweetened Organic Soymilk 6/32 oz 025293600898
TACHE-01 Tache Pistachio Milk Barista Blend: Original 6/32 oz 860003883907
TACHE-02 Tache Pistachio Milk Barista Blend: Unsweetened 6/32 oz 860003883921
TACHE-03 Tache Pistachio Milk Vanilla 6/32 oz 860008361868
TACHE-04 Tache Pistachio Milk Vanilla Unsweetened 6/32 oz 860008361875
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TACHE-05 Tache Pistachio Milk Latte 12/11 oz 860008361844

TEA BAGS

ITEM ID BRAND AHMAD TEA  UNIT UNIT UPC
AHMAD-01 Ahmad Tea Green Tea 6/20 ct 054881008945
AHMAD-02 Ahmad Tea Darjeeling Tea 6/20 ct 054881005593
AHMAD-03 Ahmad Tea English Breakfast Tea 6/20 ct 054881005555
AHMAD-05 Ahmad Tea English Tea #1 6/20 ct 054881006163
AHMAD-06 Ahmad Tea Earl Grey Tea 6/20 ct 054881005517
AHMAD-07 Ahmad Tea Decaf Earl Grey Tea 6/20 ct 054881008426
AHMAD-08 Ahmad Tea Decaf Evening Tea 6/20 ct 054881008471
AHMAD-09 Ahmad Tea Ceylon Tea 6/20 ct 054881005630
AHMAD-12 Ahmad Tea Peach & Passion Black Tea 6/20 ct 054881006996
AHMAD-14 Ahmad Tea Mango Black Tea 6/20 ct 054881006989
AHMAD-16 Ahmad Tea Apricot Sunrise Black Tea 6/20 ct 054881009539
AHMAD-17 Ahmad Tea Black Currant  Black Tea 6/20 ct 054881000109
AHMAD-18 Ahmad Tea Strawberry Black Tea 6/20 ct 054881007009
AHMAD-20 Ahmad Tea Raspberry Black Tea 6/20 ct 057881009522
AHMAD-21 Ahmad Tea Chamomile & Lemongrass Herbal Tea 6/20 ct 054881000062
AHMAD-22 Ahmad Tea Lemon & Ginger Tea 6/20 ct 054881000208
AHMAD-23A Ahmad Tea Peppermint & Lemon Tea 6/20 ct 054881000024
AHMAD-53 Ahmad Tea Vanilla Cinnamon Apple 6/20 ct 054881028295
AHMAD-44 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Immune 6/20 ct 054881020343
AHMAD-45 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Slim 6/20 ct 054881020350
AHMAD-46 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Energy 6/20 ct 054881020367
AHMAD-47 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Digest 6/20 ct 054881020374
AHMAD-48 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Sleep 6/20 ct 054881020381
AHMAD-49 Ahmad Tea Natural Benefits: Beauty 6/20 ct 054881020398
AHMAD-23B Ahmad Tea Loose Leaf: Ceylon Tea Carton 454 gr 054881005791
AHMAD-29A Ahmad Tea Loose Leaf: Cardamom Tea Carton 454 gr 054881009768
AHMAD-30A Ahmad Tea Loose Leaf: Special Blend (Tin Can) 500 gr 054881009577
AHMAD-30B Ahmad Tea Loose Leaf: Paradise Blend (Tin Can) 500 gr 054881025621
AHMAD-31A Ahmad Tea Loose Leaf: Aromatic Earl Grey Tea (Tin Can) 500 gr 054881007498
AHMAD-34 Ahmad Tea English Breakfast Tagged Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881006002
AHMAD-34A Ahmad Tea English Tea #1 Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881005982
AHMAD-35A Ahmad Tea Earl Grey Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881006866
AHMAD-35B Ahmad Tea Aromatic Earl Grey Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881010054
AHMAD-36 Ahmad Tea Cardamon Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881005920
AHMAD-43 Ahmad Tea Green Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881004787
AHMAD-51 Ahmad Tea Cardamom Green Tea Bags (Carton) 100 ct 054881017527
AHMAD-41 Ahmad Tea Barooti Assam Carton 454 gr 054881008716
AHMAD-42 Ahmad Tea Ceylon OPA Carton 454 gr 054881007696

ITO EN TEA
ITO-16 Ito En Green Tea 6/12 ct 835143017284
ITO-17 Ito En Matcha Genmaicha Tea 6/12 ct 835143017291
ITO-18 Ito En Hojicha Tea 6/12 ct 835143017307

NUMI TEA ORGANIC
NUMI-01 Numi Tea Aged Earl Grey 6/18 ct 680692101706
NUMI-03 Numi Tea Chinese Breakfast 6/18 ct 680692101065
NUMI-04 Numi Tea Golden Chai 6/18 ct 680692101805
NUMI-05 Numi Tea Breakfast Blend 6/18 ct 680692102208
NUMI-06 Numi Tea Orange Spice 6/18 ct 680692102406
NUMI-07 Numi Tea Jasmine Green 6/18 ct 680692101089
NUMI-08 Numi Tea Gunpowder Green 6/18 ct 680692101096
NUMI-09 Numi Tea Mate Lemon Green 6/18 ct 680692102505
NUMI-10 Numi Tea Honey Bush 6/18 ct 680692101034
NUMI-14 Numi Tea Rooibos 6/18 ct 680692101027
NUMI-15 Numi Tea Rooibos Chai 6/18 ct 680692102000
NUMI-16 Numi Tea Moroccan Mint 6/18 ct 680692101041
NUMI-17 Numi Tea Chamomile Lemon Myrtle 6/18 ct 680692101508
NUMI-19 Numi Tea Desert Lime 6/18 ct 680692101010
NUMI-20 Numi Tea Collections Assorted 6/18 ct 680692101102
NUMI-25 Numi Tea Decaf Ginger Lemon 6/18 ct 680692102604
NUMI-26 Numi Tea Toasted Rice 6/18 ct 680692103007
NUMI-27 Numi Tea White Rose 6/18 ct 680692102802
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TWINING TEA
TW-01 Twining Tea Earl Grey 6/20 ct 070177154226
TW-02 Twining Tea English Breakfast 6/20 ct 070177154196
TW-03 Twining Tea Chai 6/20 ct 070177155742
TW-05 Twining Tea Darjeeling 6/20 ct 070177154127
TW-07 Twining Tea Irish Breakfast 6/20 ct 070177154240
TW-09 Twining Tea Jasmine Green 6/20 ct 070177050740
TW-10 Twining Tea Ceylon Orange Peko 6/20 ct 070177154165
TW-11 Twining Tea Pomegranate & Raspberries 6/20 ct 070177231255
TW-12 Twining Tea Variety Pack 6/20 ct 070177154035
TW-13 Twining Tea Lady Earl Grey 6/20 ct 070177154004
TW-14 Twining Tea China Oolong 6/20 ct 070177154264
TW-15 Twining Tea Assorted Herbal 6/20 ct 070177187606
TW-18 Twining Tea Rooibos Orange & Cinnamon 6/20 ct 070177179502
TW-23 Twining Tea Bedtime Blend Nightly Calm 6/20 ct 070177183462
TW-24 Twining Tea Lemon Green 6/20 ct 070177250997
TW-26 Twining Tea Lemon & Ginger 6/20 ct 070177075101
TW-29 Twining Tea Pure Peppermint 6/20 ct 070177067779
TW-30 Twining Tea Pure Chamomile 6/20 ct 070177067762
TW-32 Twining Tea Rooibos Red Bush 6/20 ct 070177180324
TW-34 Twining Tea Green Tea 6/20 ct 070177176365
TW-36 Twining Tea Chamomile Honey & Vanilla 6/20 ct 070177231286
TW-17 Twining Tea Decaf: Irish Breakfast 6/20 ct 070177175405
TW-19 Twining Tea Decaf: English Breakfast 6/20 ct 070177173517
TW-20 Twining Tea Decaf: Earl Grey 6/20 ct 070177171674
TW-22 Twining Tea Decaf: Green Tea 6/20 ct 070177177942

TEA VARIETIES
TEA-02 Caykur Special Hediyelik Rize Tea 15/500 gr 8690105000092
TEA-03 Caykur Turkish Black Tea Rize 15/500 gr 8690105000122
TEA-04 Caykur Turkish Black Tea Filiz Blend 15/500 gr 8690105003703
TEA-05 Cruz De Malta Yerba Mate Tea 10/500 gr 7790070507099
LIPTON-01 Lipton Yellow Label Tea 12/100 gr 8720608628865
TYPHOO-01 Typhoo Traditional Regular British Tea 6/80 ct 879717006120

COFFEE (DRY)

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
ANDY-01 Andytown Coffee Andy's Blend 6/8 oz 196852915873
ANDY-02 Andytown Coffee Wind & Sea Blend 6/8 oz 868203000100
ANDY-03 Andytown Coffee Short Strand Blend 6/8 oz 868203000193
ANDY-04 Andytown Coffee Shore Leave Hook Blend 6/8 oz 868203000148
ANDY-05 Andytown Coffee Decaf Blend 6/8 oz 868203000186
ANDY-06 Andytown Coffee Single Origin #1 6/8 oz 868203000155
ANDY-07 Andytown Coffee Single Origin #2 6/8 oz 868203000117
BLUE-06 Blue Bottle Organic "Bright" Home Blend Coffee Beans 6/12 oz 810471033076
BLUE-07 Blue Bottle Organic "Bold" Home Blend Coffee Beans 6/12 oz 810471033090
BLUE-08 Blue Bottle Organic "Balance" Home Blend Coffee Beans 6/12 oz 810471033366
BLUE-09 Blue Bottle Organic "Espresso" Home Blend Coffee Beans 6/12 oz 810471033342
BLUE-10 Blue Bottle Organic "Decaf" Home Blend Coffee Beans 6/12 oz 810471033328
COF-20 CoffeeShop Brazil Medium Roast Beans 6/12 oz 860006334307
COF-21 CoffeeShop Espresso Medium Roast Beans 6/12 oz 860006334314
COF-22 CoffeeShop Colombia Light Roast Beans 6/12 oz 860006334338
COF-23 CoffeeShop Papua New Guinea Medium Roast Beans 6/12 oz 860006334321
COF-01 Good Stuff Nabil's Private Reserve Turkish Coffee with Cardamom 1 lb N/A
COF-01A Good Stuff House Blend Ground Coffee 1 lb N/A
COF-11 Highground Organic Instant Coffee Regular 6/3.53 oz 070670010906
COF-12 Highground Organic Instant Coffee Decaf 6/3.53 oz 070670010913
COF-10 Mehmet Efendi Turkish Coffee 12/250 gr 8690627023401
COF-02 Najjar Coffee with Cardamon 10/450 gr 022644006385
COF-02A Najjar Coffee with Cardamon 20/200 gr 022644006361
COF-02B Najjar Coffee Plain 10/450 gr 022644006378



www.goodstuffdist.com  Prices are subject to change without notice Page. 14

COFFEE FILTERS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
MELITTA-01 Melitta Cone Filters - White #2  12/40ct 055437622707
MELITTA-01A Melitta Cone Filters - White #2  12/100 ct 055437622714
MELITTA-02 Melitta Cone Filters - White #4  24/40 ct 055437624404
MELITTA-03 Melitta Cone Filters - White #6  12/40 ct 055437626408
MELITTA-03A Melitta Cone Filters - White #4 12/100 ct 055437624107
MELITTA-04 Melitta Cone Filters - Natural Brown #2  12/40 ct 055437612418
MELITTA-04A Melitta Cone Filters - Natural Brown #1  12/40 ct 005543762012
MELITTA-04B Melitta Cone Filters - Natural Brown #2  12/100 ct 055437622752
MELITTA-05 Melitta Cone Filters - Natural Brown #4  24/40 ct 055437624411
MELITTA-06 Melitta Cone Filters - Natural Brown #4  12/100 ct 055437624602
MELITTA-07 Melitta Cone Filters - Brown #6  12/40 ct 055437626415
MELITTA-08A Melitta Basket Filters - Brown 8-12 Cups 24/100 ct 055437629096
MELITTA-08B Melitta Basket Filters - Natural Brown 8-12 Cups 24/200 ct 055437629577
MELITTA-09A Melitta Basket Filters - White 8-12 Cups 24/100 ct 055437629553
MELITTA-12 Melitta White Tea Filters  12/40 ct 005543761001
MELITTA-14 Melitta Bamboo Cone Filter #2  12/80 ct 055437631174
MELITTA-15 Melitta Bamboo Cone Filter #4  12/80 ct 055437631181

SUPPLEMENTS 

ITEM ID BRAND BOB'S RED MILL PROTEIN UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-191 Bob's Red Mill Whey Protein 4/12 oz 039978002181
MILL-184 Bob's Red Mill Hemp Protein Powder 4/16 oz 039978006035
MILL-345 Bob's Red Mill Almond Protein Powder 4/14 oz 039978006554

RICOLA HERB & COUGH DROP BAG
RICO-01 Ricola Cough Drops Original Herb 8/3.5 oz 036602079175
RICO-02 Ricola Cough Drops Honey Herb 8/3.4 oz 036602300019
RICO-04 Ricola Sugar Free Cough Drop Lemon Mint 8/3.4 oz 036602192102
RICO-05 Ricola Cough Drop Echinacea with Honey Lemon 8/2.8 oz 036602311954
RICO-09 Ricola Cough Drop Berry Medley 8/3.4 oz 036602091917
RICO-10 Ricola Max Honey Lemon Throat Lozenges 6/34 ct 036602030602
RICO-11 Ricola Max Cool Menthol Nasal Care 6/34 ct 036602042056

BARS

ITEM ID BRAND BOB'S RED MILL BETTER OATS BAR UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-315 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Peanut Butter & Jelly 12/1.76 oz 039978019028
MILL-315A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Peanut Butter Banana 12/1.76 oz 039978099020
MILL-316 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Peanut Butter Chocolate 12/1.76 oz 039978039026
MILL-317 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Peanut Butter Coconut 12/1.76 oz 039978059024
MILL-318 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Peanut Butter Honey Bar 12/1.76 oz 039978013880

CLIF BAR 
CLF-01 Clif Bar Chocolate Chip 12/2.40 oz 722252100900
CLF-04 Clif Bar Chocolate Brownie 12/2.40 oz 722252101808
CLF-05H Clif Bar White Chocolate Macadamia 12/2.40 oz 722252161093
CLF-07 Clif Bar Crunchy Peanut Butter 12/2.40 oz 722252101204
CLF-10 Clif Bar Cool Mint 12/2.40 oz 722252102003
CLF-14 Clif Bar Oatmeal Raisin 12/2.40 oz 722252500038
CLF-16 Clif Bar Blueberry Crisp 12/2.40 oz 722252102607
CLF-16A Clif Bar Peanut Butter Banana with Dark Chocolate 12/2.40 oz 7222525601900
CLF-17 Clif Bar Builder Chocolate 12/2.4 oz 722252601421
CLF-18 Clif Bar Builder Chocolate Peanut Butter 12/2.4 oz 722252601414
CLF-21 Clif Bar Builder Chocolate Mint 12/2.4 oz 722252302007
CLF-22 Clif Bar Builder Cookies & Cream 12/2.4 oz 722252601407
CLF-24 Clif Bar Builder Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough with Caffeine 12/2.4 oz 7222524430200
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CLF-25 Clif Bar Builder Oreo 12/2.4 oz 722252069719
DEFENDER BAR

DEFENDER-01 Field Trip Peanut Butter Chocolate 12/1.55 oz 850056849357
DEFENDER-02 Field Trip Cinnamon Churro Oatmeal 12/1.55 oz 850056849340
DEFENDER-03 Field Trip Coconut Almond Chocolate Chip 12/1.55 oz 850056849364

EINSTEIN ENERGY BAR
EINSTEIN-01 Einstein Chocolate Peanut Butter 9/1.4 oz 850074012009
EINSTEIN-02 Einstein Double Chocolate 9/1.4 oz 850074012054
EINSTEIN-03 Einstein Chocolate Peanut Butter 6x4ct/ 1.4 oz 850074012115
EINSTEIN-04 Einstein Double Chocolate 6x4ct/ 1.4 oz 850074012184

JAMBAR ORGANIC ENERGY BAR
JAMBAR-01 Jambar Malt Nut Melody 12/2.12 oz 850013830039
JAMBAR-02 Jambar Chocolate Cha Cha 12/2.12 oz 850013830008
JAMBAR-03 Jambar Musical Mango 12/2.12 oz 850013830053
JAMBAR-04 Jambar Jammin Jazzleberry 12/2.12 oz 850013830060
JAMBAR-05 Jambar Tropical Trio 12/2.12 oz 850013830299

KIND BAR
KD-01 Kind Bar Maple Glazed Pecan & Sea Salt  12/1.4 oz 602652170904
KD-04 Kind Bar Almond Coconut 12/1.4 oz 602652170089
KD-05 Kind Bar Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate Protein 12/1.4 oz 602652170560
KD-07 Kind Bar Dark Chocolate Cherry Cashew + Antioxidants 12/1.4 oz 602652170508
KD-18 Kind Bar Dark Chocolate Nuts & Sea Salt  12/1.4 oz 602652176517
KD-22 Kind Bar Cranberry Almond + Antioxidants  12/1.4 oz 602652170119
KD-25 Kind Bar Fruit & Nut Delight 12/1.4 oz 602652170041
KD-26 Kind Bar Blueberry Vanilla Cashew 12/1.4 oz 602652170584
KD-27 Kind Bar Caramel Almond + Sea Salt  12/1.4 oz 602652170300
KD-28 Kind Bar Dark Chocolate Mocha Almond  12/1.4 oz 602652170591
KD-29 Kind Bar Dark Chocolate Almond Mint 12/1.4 oz 602652199783

LINEAR PROTEIN BAR
LINEAR-01 Linear Bar Chewy Gooey Caramel 12/2.5 oz 860012781034

MAMMOTH BAR
MAMMOTH-01 Mammoth Bar Almond Vanilla Bar 10/1.8 oz 748252721952
MAMMOTH-02 Mammoth Bar Macadamia Coconut Bar 10/1.8 oz 748252722157
MAMMOTH-03 Mammoth Bar Cashew Cinnamon Bar 10/1.8 oz 748252722058
MAMMOTH-04 Mammoth Bar Goji Berry Trail Mix Bar 10/1.8 oz 748252722652

PERFECT BAR ORGANIC (Refrigerated)
PFB-01 Perfect Bar Peanut Butter  8/2.5 oz 855569003029
PFB-05 Perfect Bar Almond Butter  8/2.3 oz 855569210106
PFB-10 Perfect Bar Coconut Peanut Butter 8/2.5 oz 855569110505
PFB-11 Perfect Bar Dark Chocolate Almond 8/2.5 oz 855569210205
PFB-12 Perfect Bar Dark Chocolate Chip Peanut Butter with Sea Salt 8/2.5 oz 855569110604
PFB-20 Perfect Bar Cashew Butter Salted Caramel Bar 8/2.3 oz 855569110918
PFB-21 Perfect Bar Mint Chocolate Bar 8/2.3 oz 855569210670
PFB-22 Perfect Bar Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 8/2.18 oz 855569210052
PFB-23 Perfect Bar Choco Crisp Dark Chocolate with Peanut Butter 8/1.94 oz 855569210052
PFB-24 Perfect Bar Crispy Mixed Berry 8/1.94 oz 855569220181
PFB-25 Perfect Bar Chocolate Brownie 8/2.18 oz 855569210564

QUEST PROTEIN BAR
QUEST-01 Quest Protein Cookies & Cream  12/2.12 oz 888849000005
QUEST-02 Quest Protein Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough  12/2.12 oz 888849000012
QUEST-03 Quest Protein Double Chocolate Chunk  12/2.12 oz 888849000234
QUEST-05 Quest Protein Chocolate Peanut Butter  12/2.12 oz 888849000456
QUEST-06 Quest Protein White Chocolate Raspberry  12/2.12 oz 888849000210
QUEST-07 Quest Protein Smores  12/2.12 oz 888849001224
QUEST-11 Quest Protein Mint Chocolate Chunk   12/2.12 oz 888849001354
QUEST-12 Quest Protein Chocolate Brownie  12/2.12 oz 888849000418
QUEST-20 Quest Protein Oatmeal Chocolate Chip  12/2.12 oz 888849004621
QUEST-20A Quest Protein Blueberry Muffin  12/2.12 oz 888849004614
QUEST-20E Quest Protein Caramel Chocolate Chunk  12/2.12 oz 888849003495

SOUTH FORTY BAR
FORTY-01 South Forty Snacks Pistachio Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008149
FORTY-02 South Forty Snacks Cashew Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008187
FORTY-03 South Forty Snacks Mixed Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008224
FORTY-04 South Forty Snacks Pecan Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008439
FORTY-05 South Forty Snacks Almond Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008200
FORTY-06 South Forty Snacks Macadamia Nut Bar 12/1.4 oz 857578008415
FORTY-10 South Forty Snacks Mango Fruit Bar 8/1.2 oz 857578008491
FORTY-11 South Forty Snacks Pineapple Mango Fruit Bar 8/1.2 oz 857578008477
FORTY-12 South Forty Snacks Pineapple Passion Fruit Bar 8/1.2 oz 857578008514

THAT'S IT ORGANIC FRUIT BAR
IT-01 That's It Apples + Apricots Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850397004026
IT-02 That's It Apples + Blueberries Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850397004132
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IT-03 That's It Apples + Mangoes Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850397004071
IT-04 That's It Apples + Pears Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850397004019
IT-05 That's It Apples + Strawberries Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850397004217
IT-07 That's It Apples + Figs Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 853132007962
IT-10 That's It Probiotics Blueberry Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850000547148
IT-11 That's It Probiotics Mango Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850000547162
IT-12 That's It Probiotics Fig Fruit Bar 12/1.2 oz 850000547629

THE YES BAR
YES-01 The Yes Bar Macadamia Chocolate 6/1.4 oz 861430000226
YES-02 The Yes Bar Black Sesame Sea Salt 6/1.4 oz 861430000233
YES-03 The Yes Bar Strawberry Coconut 6/1.4 oz 861430000219
YES-05 The Yes Bar Vegan Dark Chocolate Chip 6/1.4 oz 860132001401
YES-06 The Yes Bar Vegan Salted Maple Pecan 6/1.4 oz 861430000295
YES-07 The Yes Bar Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate 6/1.4 oz 860132001487
YES-08 The Yes Bar Apple Cinnamon Crisp 6/1.4 oz 860132001470

GROCERY SNACKS 

ITEM ID BRAND BARNANA ORGANIC BITES & PLANTAINS UNIT UNIT UPC
BARNANA-01 Barnana Original Banana Bites 12/100 gr 857682003009
BARNANA-02 Barnana Coconut Banana Bites 12/100 gr 857682003047
BARNANA-03 Barnana Dark Chocolate Banana Bites 12/100 gr 857682003016
BARNANA-04 Barnana Peanut Butter Banana Bites 12/100 gr 857682003054
BARNANA-18 Barnana Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup Bites 12/100 gr 843369100543
BARNANA-05 Barnana Himalayan Pink Sea Salt Plantain Chips 6/5 oz 857682003863
BARNANA-08 Barnana Acapulco Lime Plantain Chips 6/5 oz 857682003887

CALBEE SNAPEA CRISPS
CBEE-01 Calbee Lightly Salted 12/3.3 oz 071146002456
CBEE-02 Calbee Caesar 12/3.3 oz 071146002463
CBEE-05 Calbee Black Pepper 12/3.3 oz 071146002487
CBEE-06 Calbee Tomato Basil 12/3 oz 071146003019
CBEE-14 Calbee Baked Sour Cream & Onion 12/2.5 oz 071146006386
CBEE-15 Calbee Zesty Ranch 12/3 oz 071146010888

DATE BETTER SNACKS
DBS-01 Date Better Snacks Peanut Butter Crunch 6/2.4 oz 810207717706
DBS-02 Date Better Snacks Hazelnut Praline 6/2.4 oz 810207713234
DBS-03 Date Better Snacks Almond Java Crunch 6/2.4 oz 810207711230
DBS-04 Date Better Snacks Snickerdoodle 6/2.4 oz 810207719007
DBS-05 Date Better Snacks Cashew Lime Crisp 6/2.4 oz 810207711988
DBS-06 Date Better Snacks Cinnamon Baklava 6/2.4 oz 810207710257

DRUMROLL PLANT BASED DONUTS
DRUM-01 DrumRoll Chocolate Glazed Mini Donuts 3ct (2x6ct)/2.6 oz 850017604032
DRUM-02 DrumRoll Vanilla Glazed Mini Donuts 3ct (2x6ct)/2.6 oz 850017604087
DRUM-03 DrumRoll Strawberry Glazed Mini Donuts 3ct (2x6ct)/2.6 oz 850017604223

GIMMIE SEAWEED SNACKS
GIM-01 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Sesame 12/10 gr 851093004075
GIM-02 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Sea Salt 12/10 gr 851093004068
GIM-03 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Teriyaki 12/10 gr 851093004099
GIM-04 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Wasabi 12/10 gr 851093004082
GIM-04A Gimmie Organic Seaweed Chili Lime 12/10 gr 850023446503
GIM-05 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Sea Salt  8x6ct/5 gr 851093004198
GIM-06 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Teriyaki  8x6ct/5 gr 851093004044
GIM-11 Gimmie Premium Roasted Seaweed Sea Salt & Avocado Oil  8x6ct/5 gr 851093004488
GIM-12 Gimmie Premium Roasted Seaweed Sea Salt & Avocado Oil 12/10 gr 851093004273
GIM-13 Gimmie Premium Roasted Seaweed Chili Lime 6/1.05 oz 850023446213
GIM-15 Gimmie Organic Seaweed Korean BBQ 12/10 gr 850023446527

INKA SNACK
INKA-01 Inka Original Plantain Chips 12/4 oz 819046000444
INKA-02A Inka Chile Picante Plantain Chips 12/4 oz 819046000109
INKA-02B Inka Jalapeno Plantain Chips 12/3.5 oz 819046004336
INKA-03 Inka Original Corn Nuts 6/4 oz 819046000437
INKA-04 Inka Chile Picante Corn Nuts 6/4 oz 819046000420

JOON PISTACHIO
JOON-01 Joon Original Salted Pistachio 6/4.5 oz 850069796136
JOON-02 Joon Salt and Pepper Pistachio 6/4.5 oz 850069796013
JOON-03 Joon Dill Pickle Pistachio 6/4.5 oz 850069796006
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LUNDBERG ORGANIC RICE CAKE
LUND-01 Lundberg Farms Brown Lightly Salted 6/8.5 oz 73416000148
LUND-02 Lundberg Farms Brown Salt Free 6/8.5 oz 73416000155
LUND-06 Lundberg Farms Wild Low Salt 6/8.5 oz 73416539303
LUND-06B Lundberg Farms Tamari Seaweed 6/8.5 oz 73416000131

SMASH SNACK BITES & TOASTIES
SMASH-20 Smash Foods Peanut Butter & Concord Grape Jam Snack Bites 8/1.8 oz 850055550292
SMASH-21 Smash Foods Sunflower Butter & Strawberry Jam Snack Bites 8/1.8 oz 850055550261
SMASH-22 Smash Foods Cashew Butter & Blueberry Jam Snack Bites 8/1.8 oz 850055550285
SMASH-23 Smash Foods Chocolate Peanut Butter & Raspberry Jam Snack Bites 8/1.8 oz 850055550278
SMASH-24 Smash Foods Strawberry Toasties 6/5.7 oz 850055550308
SMASH-25 Smash Foods Blueberry Toasties 6/5.7 oz 850055550315
SMASH-26 Smash Foods Concord Grape Toasties 6/5.7 oz 850055550322

SOUTH FORTY PROVISION SNACK
FORTY-20 South Forty Snacks Provisions Organic Mango Strips 8/4 oz 857578008088
FORTY-21 South Forty Snacks Provisions Roasted and Salted Marcona Almonds 8/6.5 oz 857578008064
FORTY-22 South Forty Snacks Provisions Organic Coconut Chips + Nectar 8/3.5 oz 857578008675
FORTY-23 South Forty Snacks Provisions Organic Coconut Chips Original 8/3.5 oz 857578008774
FORTY-24 South Forty Snacks Provisions Giant Sized Sunflower Seeds Salted 6/8 oz 857578008002

ITEM ID BRAND POPCORN SNACKS UNIT UNIT UPC
CORN-05 Angie's Boom Chicka Pop Caramel & Cheddar 12/6 oz 818780011495
CORN-07 Angie's Boom Chicka Pop Lightly Sweet 12/5 oz 892773000697
CORN-08 Angie's Boom Chicka Pop Sea Salt 12/4.8 oz 892773000864
CORN-09 Angie's Boom Chicka Pop Cheddar Cheese 12/4.5 oz 818780014397
CORN-10 Angie's Boom Chicka Pop Real Butter 12/4.5 oz 818780015035
MILL-41 Bob's Red Mill Yellow Popcorn 4/30 oz 039978023070
MILL-53 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free White Popcorn 4/30 oz 039978022950
COMET-01 Comet Corn Hippie Dust 12/4 oz 713757221610
COMET-02 Comet Corn Sel-estial 12/3.75 oz 713757623209
COMET-03 Comet Corn Maple Syrup 12/4 oz 713757623100
COMET-04 Comet Corn Coconut Curry 12/4 oz 713757623001
COMET-05 Comet Corn Bloody Mary 12/4 oz 713757622905
COMET-08 Comet Corn Hippie Dust Single Serve 20/1.9 oz 713757623308
COMET-09 Comet Corn Sel-estial Single Serve 20/1.9 oz 644216120727
AIR-01 Like Air Classic Puffcorn 12/4 oz 850014335021
AIR-02 Like Air White Cheddar Puffcorn 12/4 oz 850014335014
AIR-03 Like Air Cinnamon Bun Puffcorn 12/4 oz 850014335205
AIR-05 Like Air White Cheddar Puffcorn Single Serve 10ct Bags 6/0.5 oz 85014335526

ITEM ID BRAND FANCYPANTS BAKING COOKIES UNIT UNIT UPC
FANCY-01 Fancypants Baking Chocolate Chip 6/5 oz 810043031103
FANCY-02 Fancypants Baking Oatmeal Raisin 6/5 oz 081004303110
FANCY-03 Fancypants Baking Salted Caramel 6/5 oz 810043031127
FANCY-04 Fancypants Baking Birthday Cake 6/5 oz 810043031134
FANCY-05 Fancypants Baking Mint Chocolate 6/5 oz 810043031141
FANCY-06 Fancypants Baking S'mores 6/5 oz 810043031158
FANCY-07 Fancypants Baking Gluten Free Chocolate Chip 6/5 oz 810043031271
FANCY-08 Fancypants Baking Gingersnap 6/5 oz 810043031172
FANCY-09 Fancypants Baking Pumpkin Chocolate Chip 6/5 oz 810043031165
FANCY-13 Fancypants Baking Strawberry Shortbread 6/5 oz 810043031189
FANCY-14 Fancypants Baking Lemon Tart 6/5 oz 810043031196

GOODIE GIRL COOKIES
GOODIE-01 Goodie Girl Mint 6/7 oz 855987003373
GOODIE-02 Goodie Girl Double Stuffed Chocolate Crème 6/10.4 oz 850010010281
GOODIE-03 Goodie Girl Fudge Striped 6/7 oz 855987003625
GOODIE-04 Goodie Girl Birthday Cake 6/10.6 oz 855987003908
GOODIE-05 Goodie Girl Smores 6/10.6 oz 850010010168
GOODIE-06 Goodie Girl Animal Crackers 6/6 oz 855987003953

LOACKER
LOACKER-01 Loacker Small Wafer: Chocolate 12/45 gr 076580160182
LOACKER-02 Loacker Small Wafer: Hazelnut 12/45 gr 076580160175
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LOACKER-03 Loacker Small Wafer: Vanilla 12/45 gr 076580160526
LOACKER-04 Loacker Small Wafer: Lemon 12/45 gr 076580000235
LOACKER-05 Loacker Small Wafer: Peanut Butter 12/45 gr 076580205593
LOACKER-06 Loacker Small Wafer: Dark Chocolate 12/45 gr 076580212379
LOACKER-11 Loacker Quadratini: Chocolate 6/250 gr 76580004967
LOACKER-12 Loacker Quadratini: Hazelnut 6/250 gr 76580004912
LOACKER-13 Loacker Quadratini: Vanilla 6/250 gr 76580004943
LOACKER-14 Loacker Quadratini: Lemon 6/250 gr 76580004936
LOACKER-15 Loacker Quadratini: Dark Chocolate 6/250 gr 76580142485
LOACKER-16 Loacker Quadratini: Cocoa & Milk 6/250 gr 76580180740
LOACKER-17 Loacker Quadratini: Tiramisu 6/220 gr 76580004882
LOACKER-19 Loacker Quadratini: Raspberry Yogurt 6/220 gr 76580158290
LOACKER-20 Loacker Quadratini: Coconut 6/250 gr 76580004929
LOACKER-21 Loacker Quadratini: Blueberry Yogurt 6/220 gr 76580186427
LOACKER-22 Loacker Quadratini: Matcha 6/220 gr 76580191629
LOACKER-24 Loacker Quadratini: Double Chocolate 6/220 gr 76580192589
LOACKER-25 Loacker Quadratini: Peanut Butter 6/250 gr 76580205401
LOACKER-26 Loacker Quadratini: Espresso 6/220 gr 076580147169
LOACKER-46 Loacker Gran Pasticceria Dark Hazelnut 12/100 gr 076580148036
LOACKER-48 Loacker Patisserie Crème Noisette 12/100 gr 076580003724
LOACKER-52 Loacker Patisserie Coconut 12/3.51 oz 076580003762
LOACKER-53 Loacker Tortina Mini 12/3.17 oz 076580000389
LOACKER-54 Loacker Milk Chocolate Chocolaterie Wafers 16/4.16 oz 076580214908
LOACKER-55 Loacker Dark Chocolate Chocolaterie Wafers 16/4.16 oz 076580214915

QUEST PROTEIN COOKIES
QUEST-38 Quest Protein Chocolate Chip 12/2.08 oz 888849005994
QUEST-39 Quest Protein Double Chocolate Chip 12/2.08 oz 888849006014
QUEST-41 Quest Protein Peanut Butter 12/2.08 oz 888849006038
QUEST-42 Quest Protein Peanut Butter Chocolate Chip 12/2.08 oz 888849008063

RUSTIC BAKERY COOKIES
RB-10 Rustic Bakery Chocolate Cacao Nib Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160021
RB-19 Rustic Bakery Pecan Cookies Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160038
RB-20 Rustic Bakery Vanilla Bean Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160014
RB-21 Rustic Bakery Meyer Lemon Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160052
RB-22 Rustic Bakery Salted Caramel Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160083
RB-23 Rustic Bakery Ginger Snap Shortbread 12/4 oz 756963160069
RB-40 Rustic Bakery Chocolate Chip 6/6 oz 756963161158
RB-41 Rustic Bakery Myer Lemon 6/6 oz 756963161165
RB-42 Rustic Bakery Chocolate Cacao Nib 6/6 oz 756963161134
RB-43 Rustic Bakery Ginger Snap 6/6 oz 756963161141

STROOP CLUB WAFELS
STROOP-01 Stroop Club Wafel Traditional Caramel 12/2.1 oz 602693853989
STROOP-02 Stroop Club Wafel Coffee Caramel 12/2.1 oz 637740767339
STROOP-03 Stroop Club Wafel Chocolate Caramel 12/2.1 oz 602693853965
STROOP-04 Stroop Club Wafel Chai Caramel 12/2.1 oz 602693853934
STROOP-05 Stroop Club Wafel Gluten Free Traditional Caramel 12/2.1 oz 602693853972
STROOP-06 Stroop Club Wafel Traditional Caramel Wafel Mini 6/5.3 oz 766429382379

ITEM ID BRAND VARIETY BISCUITS & COOKIES UNIT UNIT UPC
BIS-29 Bahlsen Leibniz Dark Chocolate 12/125 gr 070569291409
BIS-30 Bahlsen Leibniz Milk Chocolate 12/125 gr 070569290402
BIS-31 Bahlsen Dark Chocolate Wafer Rolls 12/100 gr 070569210400
BIS-36 Bahlsen Hit Cocoa Cream 12/4.7 oz 070569350465
BIS-37 Bahlsen Choco Wafers Dark 12/3.4 oz 070569333574
BIS-38 Bahlsen Choco Wafers Milk 12/3.4 oz 070569333376
BM-35 Bonne Maman Chocolate Caramel Tartlets Cookies 12/4.76 oz 183838000036
BM-36 Bonne Maman Lemon Tartlets Cookies 12/4.76 oz 183838000029
BM-37 Bonne Maman Raspberry Tartlets Cookies 12/4.76 oz 183838000012
MCVITIES-01 McVities Original Digestive Biscuits 21/400 gr 059290528633
MCVITIES-02 McVities Milk Chocolate Digestive Biscuits 15/300 gr 059290312126
MCVITIES-03 McVities Dark Chocolate Digestive Biscuits 12/300 gr 059290311860
BIS-11 Siro Digestive Cookies 20/400 gr 13001040586
BIS-08 Ulker Tea Biscuit 16/6.17 oz 806796011175
WALK-01 Walkers 2ct Shortbread Display Box 24/2 ct 039047001466
WALK-03 Walkers Shortbread Cookie GF Rounds 6/4.9 oz 039047010208
WALK-04 Walkers Shortbread Fingers 12/5.3 oz 039047001152
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WALK-05 Walkers Shortbread Cookie Rounds 12/5.3 oz 039047001404
WALK-06 Walkers Ginger Stem Biscuit 12/5.3 oz 039047005426
WALK-07 Walkers Shortbread Cookie Vanilla 12/5.3 oz 039047013421
WALK-08 Walkers Shortbread Cookie Scottie Dogs 12/3.9 oz 039047018136
WALK-09 Walkers Mini Fingers (Bag) 6/4.4 oz 039047017962
WALK-11 Walkers Mini Chocolate Chip Rounds ( Bag) 6/4.4 oz 039047017689
WALK-12 Walkers Shortbread Mini Rounds (Bag) 6/4.4 oz 039047017672

ITEM ID BRAND KITCHEN & LOVE PASSPORT CRACKERS UNIT UNIT UPC
CRACK-01 Kitchen & Love Everything Cracker 6/13.3 oz 728119046008
CRACK-01A Kitchen & Love Sesame Cracker 6/13.3 oz 728119097550

LA PANZANELLA CRACKERS
LAP-01 La Panzanella Original Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406048
LAP-02 La Panzanella Rosemary Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406000
LAP-03 La Panzanella Crack Pepper Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406031
LAP-04 La Panzanella Roasted Garlic Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406055
LAP-05 La Panzanella Whole Wheat Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406086
LAP-06 La Panzanella Multigrain Croccatini 12/6 oz 659000406093
LAP-08 La Panzanella Tomato & Basil Bruschetta 12/4.23 oz 6590007490530
LAP-09 La Panzanella Garlic & Parmesan Bruschetta 12/4.23 oz 6590007491070
LAP-10 La Panzanella Olive Oil & Sea Salt Bruschetta 12/4.23 oz 6590007490080

MARY'S GONE CRACKERS ORGANIC
MGC-11 Mary's Gone Crackers Superseed Basil & Garlic 6/4 oz 850064476040
MGC-15 Mary's Gone Crackers Superseed Classic 6/4 oz 850064476033
MGC-16 Mary's Gone Crackers Superseed Rosemary 6/4 oz 850064476064
MGC-17 Mary's Gone Crackers Superseed Seaweed & Black Sesame 6/4 oz 850064476071
MGC-21 Mary's Gone Crackers Superseed Everything 6/4 oz 850064476057
MGC-18 Mary's Gone Crackers Original 6/4 oz 850064476002
MGC-19 Mary's Gone Crackers Black Pepper 6/4 oz 850064476026
MGC-20 Mary's Gone Crackers Herb 6/4 oz 850064476019

PATAGONIA CRACKERS ORGANIC
PATAGONIA-16 Patagonia Provisions Sourdough Sea Salt 6/4.4 oz 810981020870
PATAGONIA-17 Patagonia Provisions Rosemary Garlic 6/4.4 oz 810981020887
PATAGONIA-18 Patagonia Provisions Toasted Cheeze 6/4.4 oz 810981020962
PATAGONIA-19 Patagonia Provisions Multiseed 6/4.4 oz 810981022317

RUSTIC BAKERY CRACKERS
RB-07 Rustic Bakery Flatbread: Olive Oil & Sel Gris 12/6 oz 756963170211
RB-08 Rustic Bakery Flatbread: Sweet Onion & Cream Fraiche 12/6 oz 756963170228
RB-09 Rustic Bakery Flatbread: Rosemary & Olive Oil 12/6 oz 756963170259
RB-09C Rustic Bakery Flatbread: Everything Spice 12/6 oz 756963170280
RB-16 Rustic Bakery Flatbread Bites: Everything Spice 12/4 oz 756963170310
RB-17 Rustic Bakery Flatbread Bites: Organic Olive Oil & Sel Gris 12/4 oz 756963170303
RB-18 Rustic Bakery Flatbread Bites: Rosemary & Olive Oil 12/4 oz 756963170327
RB-30 Rustic Bakery Handcrafted Cheese Coins 12/5 oz 756936150053

STELLAR BRAIDS
STELLAR-01 Stellar Braids Maui Monk 6/5 oz 760295003963
STELLAR-02 Stellar Braids Simply Stellar 6/5 oz 760295002874
STELLAR-03 Stellar Braids Sweet and Sparky 6/5 oz 760295003949
STELLAR-04 Stellar Braids Bold and Herby 6/5 oz 760295003956
STELLAR-05 Stellar Braids French Dijon Pretzel 6/5 oz 760295004243
STELLAR-06 Stellar Braids Sea Salt Thins 12/7.2 oz 760295004281
STELLAR-07 Stellar Braids Bruschetta Thins 12/7.2 oz 760295004304
STELLAR-08 Stellar Braids Truffle Pesto Thins 12/7.2 oz 760295004298

WASA CRACKERS
WASA-01 Wasa Multigrain 12/9.7 oz 033617007032
WASA-02 Wasa Light Rye 12/9.5 oz 033617322616
WASA-03 Wasa Light 7 Grain 10/4.9 oz 033617410016
WASA-04 Wasa Sourdough 12/9.7 oz 033617340610
WASA-08 Wasa Whole Grain 12/9.2 oz 033617000026
WASA-10 Wasa Gluten Free Original Crispbread 10/5.4 oz 003361700049
WASA-11 Wasa Gluten Free Sesame & Sea Salt Crispbread 10/6.7 oz 033617000453
WASA-14 Wasa Cinnamon Creations 8/9.4 oz 033617000866
WASA-15 Wasa Sesame & Sea Salt Creations 8/9.4 oz 033617000873
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ITEM ID BRAND JERKY UNIT UNIT UPC
ARCHER-01 Country Archer Beef Jerky: Original  12/2.5 oz 853016002250
ARCHER-02 Country Archer Beef Jerky: Teriyaki 12/2.5 oz 853016002908
ARCHER-04 Country Archer Beef Jerky: Fuego 12/2.5 oz 853016002915
ARCHER-04A Country Archer Beef Jerky: Mango Habanero 12/2.5 oz 853016002960
ARCHER-06 Country Archer Turkey Jerky: Hickory Smoked 12/2.5 oz 853016002892
ARCHER-14 Country Archer Zero Sugar Classic Beef Jerky 12/2.0 oz 085001381151
ARCHER-15 Country Archer Zero Sugar Mustard BBQ Beef Jerky  12/2.0 oz 850011381175
ARCHER-16 Country Archer Zero Sugar Spicy Sesame Garlic Beef Jerky 12/2.0 oz 850011381168
ARCHER-07 Country Archer Beef Stick Zero Sugar: Original 18/1 oz 853016002571
ARCHER-08 Country Archer Beef Stick Zero Sugar: Jalapeno 18/1 oz 853016002649
ARCHER-12 Country Archer Turkey Stick Zero Sugar: Rosemary 18/1 oz 853016002663
FIELD-01 Field Trip Gochujang Korean BBQ Beef Jerky 9/2.2 oz 854966005018
FIELD-02 Field Trip Carne Asada Beef Jerky 9/2.2 oz 857527008978
FIELD-03 Field Trip Everything Bagel Beef Jerky 9/2.2 oz 857527008145
FIELD-04 Field Trip Mandarin Orange Teriyaki Beef Jerky 9/2.2 oz 854966005025
FIELD-05 Field Trip Cracked Pepper Turkey Jerky 9/2.2 oz 854966005063
FIELD-06 Field Trip Spicy Mango Habanero Chicken Stick 24/1 oz 850056849234
FIELD-07 Field Trip Buffalo Style Chicken & Apple Stick 24/1 oz 857527008855
FIELD-08 Field Trip Cracked Pepper Turkey Stick 24/1 oz 854966005537
FIELD-09 Field Trip Original Meat Stick 24/1 oz 854966005520
FIELD-10 Field Trip Carne Asada Seasoned Turkey Stick 24/1 oz 850056849142

ITEM ID BRAND BARBARA'S CHEESE PUFFS UNIT UNIT UPC
BAR-10 Barbara's Cheese Puffs Original 12/7 oz 070617000625
BAR-11 Barbara's Cheese Puffs Jalapeno 12/7 oz 070617000755
BAR-12 Barbara's Cheese Bakes White Cheddar 12/5.5 oz 070617000762
BAR-13 Barbara's Cheese Bakes Original 12/5.5 oz 070617000793

GOOD CRISP
CRISP-01 Good Crisp Original 8/5.6 oz 851562007040
CRISP-02 Good Crisp Sour Cream & Onion 8/5.6 oz 851562007057
CRISP-03 Good Crisp Sea Salt Vinegar 8/5.6 oz 851562007125
CRISP-04 Good Crisp Aged White Cheddar 8/5.6 oz 851562007132
CRISP-05 Good Crisp Outback BBQ 8/5.6 oz 851562007170
CRISP-05A Good Crisp Spicy Jalapeno 8/5.6 oz 851562007507
CRISP-08 Good Crisp Single Serve Original 12/1.6 oz 851562007019
CRISP-09 Good Crisp Single Serve Sour Cream & Onion 12/1.6 oz 851562007026
CRISP-11 Good Crisp Crinkle Cut: Original 12/5.5 oz 851562007804
CRISP-12 Good Crisp Crinkle Cut: Sea Salt & Vinegar 12/5.5 oz 851562007828
CRISP-13 Good Crisp Crinkle Cut: Outback BBQ 12/5.5 oz 851562007811
CRISP-14 Good Crisp Crinkle Cut: Sour Cream 12/5.5 oz 851562007842
CRISP-15 Good Crisp Cheese Balls Cheddar 8/4 oz 851562007569
CRISP-16 Good Crisp Cheese Balls Spicy 8/4 oz 851562007576

KETTLE CHIPS
KETLE-30 Kettle King Size Krinkle Kut Black Pepper 9/13 oz 84114032409
KETLE-31 Kettle King Size Krinkle Kut Barbeque 9/13 oz 84114490152
KETLE-33 Kettle King Size Sea Salt 9/13 oz 84114032164
KETLE-34 Kettle King Size Sea Salt & Vinegar 9/13 oz 84114123534
KETLE-51 Kettle King Size Krinkle Kut Farmstand Ranch 9/13 oz 84114901514
KETLE-52 Kettle King Size Jalapeno 9/13 oz 84114123572
KETLE-06B Kettle Natural Unsalted 15/5 oz 084114009982
KETLE-07 Kettle Sea Salt 15/5 oz 084114009982
KETLE-09 Kettle Sea Salt & Vinegar 15/5 oz 084114009968
KETLE-10 Kettle Pepperoncini 15/5 oz 084114221964
KETLE-11 Kettle Krinkle Kut Black Pepper 15/5 oz 084114128041
KETLE-11A Kettle Sour Cream & Onion 15/5 oz 084114114464
KETLE-11B Kettle Backyard Barbeque 15/5 oz 084114114495
KETLE-12A Kettle Krinkle Kut Dill Pickle 15/5 oz 084114128058
KETLE-13 Kettle Honey Dijon 15/5 oz 008411030702
KETLE-14A Kettle Jalapeno 15/5 oz 084114116335
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KETLE-41 Kettle Parmesan Garlic 15/5 oz 084114901200
KETLE-43 Kettle Habanero Lime 15/5 oz 084114901675
KETLE-44 Kettle Truffle & Sea Salt 15/5 oz 084114901705
KETLE-17 Kettle Sea Salt & Vinegar 24/2 oz 0084114033338
KETLE-18 Kettle Jalapeno 24/2 oz 0084114115881
KETLE-20 Kettle Sea Salt 24/2 oz 0084114033000
KETLE-21 Kettle Honey Dijon 24/2 oz 0084114033703
KETLE-22 Kettle Krinkle Kut Black Pepper 24/2 oz 0084114032607
KETLE-22A Kettle Backyard Barbeque 24/2 oz 0084114115447
KETLE-25 Kettle Krinkle Kut Dill Pickle 24/2 oz 0084114112484
KETLE-48 Kettle Air Fried Sea Salt & Vinegar 15/4.25 oz 0084114901941
KETLE-49 Kettle Air Fried Jalapeno 15/4.25 oz 0084114901958
KETLE-50 Kettle Air Fried Himalayan Sea Salt 15/4.25 oz 0084114901965
KETLE-56 Kettle Avocado Oil  Peppercorn & Sea Salt 12/6 oz 0084114903846
KETLE-57 Kettle Avocado Oil  Apple Cider Vinegar 12/6 oz 0084114903853
KETLE-58 Kettle Avocado Oil  Special Sauce 12/6 oz 0084114903860

PRETZEL CRISPS
PC-01 Pretzel Crisps Original 12/7.2 oz 49508006008
PC-02 Pretzel Crisps Everything 12/7.2 oz 49508006206
PC-03 Pretzel Crisps Garlic Parmesan 12/7.2 oz 49508006107
PC-04 Pretzel Crisps Honey Mustard & Onion 12/7.2 oz 049508100034
PC-05 Pretzel Crisps Sea Salt & Pepper 12/7.2 oz 49508100034
PC-18 Pretzel Crisps Cheddar Cheese 12/7.2 oz 49508251668

 TORTILLA CHIPS
HAVE-01 Have A Corn Corn Tortilla Chips 24/4 oz 039675777771
JULY-10 Late July Jalapeno Lime Tortilla 12/7.8 oz 0815099021795
JULY-15 Late July Restaurant Style Thin & Crispy: Sea Salt & Lime 9/10.1 oz 0815099021641
JULY-16 Late July Restaurant Style Thin & Crispy: Sea Salt 9/10.1 oz 0815099021634
JULY-30 Late July Jalapeno Lime Single Serve 24/2 oz 0815099020200
JULY-31 Late July Nacho Cheese Single Serve 24/2 oz 0815099020217
MORENITA-01 Morenita Market Original Tortilla Chips 12/14 oz 0850022349010
MORENITA-02 Morenita Market Salt & Lime Tortilla Chips 12/14 oz 0850022349027
MORENITA-03 Morenita Market Chili & Lime Tortilla Chips 12/12 oz 0850022349041
SABOR-01 Sabor Mexicano Homemade Corn Tortilla Original 11/10 oz 853094004177
SABOR-02 Sabor Mexicano Homemade Corn Tortilla Thick 11/10 oz 853094004108
SABOR-03 Sabor Mexicano Homemade Corn Tortilla Blue Corn 11/10 oz 853094004139

VARIETY CHIPS
PIK-01 Pik Nik Shoe String Potato 12/9 oz 074923405273
STACYS-01 Stacy's Pita Chips Simply Naked 12/7.33 oz 028400564632
STACYS-02 Stacy's Pita Chips Parmesan Garlic Herb 12/7.33 oz 028400564649
STACYS-03 Stacy's Pita Thins Sea Salt 8/6.75 oz 028400008488
STACYS-04 Stacy's Pita Multigrain Sea Salt 12/7.33 oz 028400564656

CONFECTION

ITEM ID BRAND CHILI CHEWS UNIT UNIT UPC
CHILI-01 Chili Chews Watermelon Bites 6/4 oz 860006809805
CHILI-02 Chili Chews Strawberry Bites 6/4 oz 080006809812
CHILI-03 Chili Chews Peach Bites 6/4 oz 860006809836
CHILI-04 Chili Chews Sour Bud Bites 6/4 oz 860006809874
CHILI-05 Chili Chews Sour Worms 6/4 oz 860006809850
CHILI-06 Chili Chews Gummy Bears 6/4 oz 860006809843

CHOCO SPLATTER DUBAI CHOCOLATE
DUBAI-03 Choco Splatter Dubai Chocolate Bisco Cream 12/6.7 oz 6251994000055
DUBAI-05 Choco Splatter Dubai Chocolate Popping Mango & Passion Fruit 12/6.5 oz 5287001982626
DUBAI-06 Choco Splatter Dubai Chocolate Cotton Candy & Pistachio 12/5.4 oz 5287001982565
DUBAI-07 Choco Splatter Dubai Chocolate Cotton Candy & Ashta Cream 12/5.6 oz 6251994000116

JOYRIDE CANDY
JOYRIDE-10 Joyride Sour Blue Raspberry Strips 10/3.5 oz 844911008737
JOYRIDE-11 Joyride Sour Pink Lemonade Strips 10/3.5 oz 844911008782
JOYRIDE-12 Joyride Sour Strawberry Strips 10/3.5 oz 844911008768
JOYRIDE-14 Joyride Cherry Berry Ropes 10/3.5 oz 844911008775
JOYRIDE-15 Joyride Sour Strawberry Ropes 10/3.5 oz 844911008669
JOYRIDE-16 Joyride Sour Watermelon Wedges 10/3.5 oz 844911008805
JOYRIDE-17 Joyride Classic Strawberry Twists 10/3.5 oz 844911008799
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JOYRIDE-18 Joyride Sour Gummy Worms 10/3.5 oz 844911009055
JOYRIDE-19 Joyride Crunchy Gummy Busters 10/3.5 oz 844911008911
JOYRIDE-20 Joyride Sour Smacks 10/3.5 oz 844911009291
JOYRIDE-21 Joyride Sour Strawberries Gummies 10/3.5 oz 844911009222
JOYRIDE-22 Joyride Peach Rings 10/3.5 oz 844911009239
JOYRIDE-23 Joyride Crunchy Gummy Busters Berry Mix 10/3.5 oz 844911009215
JOYRIDE-24 Joyride Sour Rainbow Ropes 10/3.5 oz 844911009437
JOYRIDE-27 Joyride Frosted Gummy Bears 10/3.5 oz 844911009604

JUSTIN'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS & PIECES
JST-10 Justin's Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups 12/1.4 oz 894455000254
JST-11 Justin's Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups 12/1.4 oz 894455000247
JST-12 Justin's White Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups 12/1.4 oz 855188003578
JST-16 Justin's Crispy Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups 12/1.4 oz 840379101973
JST-18 Justin's Dark Chocolate Peanut Pieces Bag 6/4.5 oz 840379102512
JST-19 Justin's Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Pieces Bag 6/4.5 oz 840379102567
JST-22 Justin's Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Mini Cup Bag 6/4.7 oz 855188003974
JST-23 Justin's Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Mini Cup Bag 6/4.7 oz 855188003981

SIMPLY GUMS & MINTS
SIMPLY-01 Simply Gum Peppermint Gum 12/15 ct 852466006016
SIMPLY-02 Simply Gum Ginger Gum 12/15 ct 852466006030
SIMPLY-03 Simply Gum Cleanse Gum 12/15 ct 852466006276
SIMPLY-04 Simply Gum Spearmint Gum 12/15 ct 852466006382
SIMPLY-07 Simply Gum Peppermint Sugar Free Gum 6/15 ct 852466006672
SIMPLY-08 Simply Gum Spearmint Sugar Free Gum 6/15 ct 852466006818
SIMPLY-09 Simply Gum Bubble Gum Sugar Free Gum 6/15 ct 852466006894
SIMPLY-15 Simply Gum Peppermint Mints 6/1.1 oz 852466006139
SIMPLY-16 Simply Gum Ginger Mints 6/1.1 oz 852466006146
SIMPLY-17 Simply Gum Lemon Mints 6/1.1 oz 852466006849
SIMPLY-18 Simply Gum Cinnamon Mints 6/1.1 oz 852466006153

WHIMS CHOCOLATE
WHIMS-01 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups (Stand Up Pouch) 6/2.8 oz 860008894816
WHIMS-02 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Caramel Cookies Bars (Stand Up Pouch) 6/2.8 oz 860010216408
WHIMS-03 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Peanut Nougat Bars (Stand Up Pouch) 6/2.8 oz 860010216415
WHIMS-04 Whims Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups (Stand Up Pouch) 6/2.8 oz 860012063581
WHIMS-10 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups (Grab & Go) 30/0.57 oz 860008894830
WHIMS-11 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Caramel Cookies Bars (Grab & Go) 30/0.70 oz 860010216439
WHIMS-12 Whims Oat Milk Chocolate Peanut Nougat Bars (Grab & Go) 30/0.70 oz 860010216422
WHIMS-13 Whims Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups (Grab & Go) 30/0.57 oz 860012063574

VARIETY CHOCOLATE & CANDY
COC-10 Kinder Joy Kinder Joy Display 15/0.7 oz 10009800571021
NUT-14 N/A Almond Jordan Fancy White 5 lbs N/A 
NUT-15 N/A Almond Jordan Fancy Assorted 5 lbs N/A 
COC-08A Nutella Nutella & Go Cups 12/1.8 oz 009800800056
QUEST-49 Quest Quest Peanut Butter Cups  (2-cup Packages) 12/1.48 oz 888849101308
REED-15 Reed's Ginger Chews 20 ct 8274234152
IT-16 That's It Fruit Bar Fig Dark Chocolate Truffles 6/3.4 oz 850013716333
IT-17 That's It Fruit Bar Date Dark Chocolate Truffles 6/3.4 oz 850013716340
IT-18 That's It Fruit Bar Banana Dark Chocolate Truffles 6/3.4 oz 850013716357

ITEM ID BRAND HU CHOCOLATE UNIT UNIT UPC
HU-01 Hu Chocolate Cashew Butter + Pure Vanilla Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006077
HU-02 Hu Chocolate Almond Butter + Puffed Quinoa Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006008
HU-03 Hu Chocolate Hazelnut Butter Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006060
HU-04 Hu Chocolate Salty Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006053
HU-05 Hu Chocolate Vanilla Crunch Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006206
HU-06 Hu Chocolate Crunchy Mint Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006022
HU-07 Hu Chocolate Simple Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850180006046
HU-08 Hu Chocolate Cashew Butter with Orange Vanilla 12/2.1 oz 850180006428
HU-09 Hu Chocolate Cashew Butter & Raspberry Jelly 12/2.1 oz 850180006442
HU-14 Hu Chocolate Hazelnut Coffee Dark Chocolate 12/2.1 oz 850024267343
HU-15 Hu Chocolate Almond Crunch 12/2.1 oz 850024267336
HU-16 Hu Chocolate Hazelnut Butter Crunch Milk Chocolate 6/2.1 oz 850024267954
HU-17 Hu Chocolate Cashew Butter Milk Chocolate 6/2.1 oz 850024267961
HU-18 Hu Chocolate Simple Milk Chocolate 6/2.1 oz 850024267930
HU-19 Hu Chocolate Almond Butter + Coconut Flakes Milk Chocolate 6/2.1 oz 850180006138
HU-20 Hu Chocolate Almond Butter + Almond Crunch Milk Chocolate 6/2.1 oz 850024267978
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LINDT CHOCOLATE
LINDT-03 Lindt Excellence: 90% 12/3.5 oz 037466042695
LINDT-04 Lindt Excellence: 70% 12/3.5 oz 037466017631
LINDT-04A Lindt Excellence: Caramel with Sea Salt 12/3.5 oz 037466062273
LINDT-05 Lindt Excellence: 85% 12/3.5 oz 374660616450
LINDT-07 Lindt Excellence: Intense Orange 12/3.5 oz 037466083315
LINDT-09 Lindt Classic Recipe: Milk Hazelnut 12/4.4 oz 037466083247
LINDT-20C Lindt Excellence: Dark Sea Salt 12/3.5 oz 037466039411

NOMOSU CHOCOLATE
NOMOSU-01 Nomosu Organic 72% Dark Chocolate (60g) 10/2.12 oz 860011968153
NOMOSU-02 Nomosu Organic Dark Chocolate with Sea Salt (60g) 10/2.12 oz 860011968184
NOMOSU-03 Nomosu Organic A2 Milk Chocolate Grass-Fed (60g) 10/2.12 oz 860011968160
NOMOSU-04 Nomosu Organic 80% Dark Chocolate (60g) 10/2.12 oz 860011968139
NOMOSU-05 Nomosu Organic Dark Chocolate with Hazelnut (65g) 10/2.3 oz 860011968146
NOMOSU-06 Nomosu Organic Dark Chocolate with Salted Almond (65g) 10/2.3 oz 860011968108
NOMOSU-07 Nomosu Organic Almond Butter Chocolate (60g) 10/2.12 oz 860011968177

NOMOSU-08 Nomosu Organic A2 Milk Chocolate w/ Salted Almond Grass-Fed (65g) 10/2.3 oz 860011968115
OTHERLY OATM*LK CHOCOLATE 

OTHERLY-01 Otherly Salted Caramel Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149465783
OTHERLY-02 Otherly Cold Brew Coffee Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149465950
OTHERLY-03 Otherly Sea Salt Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149465936
OTHERLY-04 Otherly Birthday Cake Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149467114
OTHERLY-05 Otherly Original Plain Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149465769
OTHERLY-06 Otherly Cherry Oatm*lk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149467060

RITTER SPORT CHOCOLATE
RITTER-01 Ritter Dark Chocolate with Whole Hazelnut 10/100 gr 050255224003
RITTER-02 Ritter Milk Chocolate with Whole Hazelnut 10/100 gr 050255019005
RITTER-03 Ritter White Chocolate with Whole Hazelnut 10/100 gr 050255013003
RITTER-04 Ritter Milk Chocolate Corn Flakes Crisps 10/100 gr 050255011004
RITTER-05 Ritter Milk Chocolate Butter Biscuit 11/100 gr 050255214004
RITTER-06 Ritter Milk Whole Almond 11/100 gr 050255023002
RITTER-07 Ritter Alpen Milk with Chocolate 12/100 gr 050255018008
RITTER-08 Ritter Dark Chocolate with Marzipan 12/100 gr 050255025006
RITTER-09 Ritter Bitter Dark Chocolate 50% 12/100 gr 050255020001
RITTER-10 Ritter Milk Chocolate Raisin Hazelnut 12/100 gr 050255022005
RITTER-11 Ritter Honey Salted Almonds 11/100 gr 050255704000
RITTER-13 Ritter Praline Milk Chocolate 13/100 gr 050255026003
RITTER-14C Ritter Cocoa Mousse 11/100 gr 050255294006
RITTER-15 Ritter Assorted Mini Mix Box 84 ct 050255048104
RITTER-16 Ritter Dark Whole Almond 11/100 gr 050255708008
RITTER-17 Ritter Milk Chocolate Cashew 12/100 gr 050255707001
RITTER-18 Ritter Milk Chocolate with Coconut 12/100 gr 050255298004
RITTER-19 Ritter Dark Chocolate with Peppermint 12/100 gr 050255028007
RITTER-20 Ritter Milk Chocolate Salted Caramel 12/100 gr 005025522100

SCHARFFEN BERGER CHOCOLATE
SB-01 Scharffen Berger 82% Extra Dark 12/3 oz 780994856042
SB-02 Scharffen Berger 70% Cacao Bittersweet 12/3 oz 780994856066
SB-03 Scharffen Berger 62% Semisweet 12/3 oz 780994856059
SB-07 Scharffen Berger 70% Cacao Dark Cherry Almond Bar 12/3 oz 780994856080
SB-09 Scharffen Berger 41% Cacao Milk Coconut Coffee Bar 12/3 oz 643392500309
SB-10 Scharffen Berger 41% Cacao Milk Sea Salt Almond Bar 12/3 oz 780994856073
SB-11 Scharffen Berger 41% Cacao Milk with Nibs 12/3 oz 643392500354

TCHO CHOCOLATE ORGANIC
TCHO-101 Tcho Holy Fudge 10/2.5 oz 8126030188111
TCHO-103 Tcho Dark Duo 10/2.5 oz 812603018135
TCHO-104 Tcho Aww Nuts! 10/2.5 oz 812603019798
TCHO-105 Tcho Choco Latte 10/2.5 oz 812603019767
TCHO-106 Tcho Toffee Time Bar 10/2.5 oz 812603019781
TCHO-107 Tcho Dark & Salty Dark Chocolate 10/2.5 oz 812603019187
TCHO-108 Tcho Hazel Nuts! Oat Milk Chocolate 10/2.5 oz 812603019194
TCHO-109 Tcho Perfect Matcha 10/2.1 oz 812603019002
TCHO-123 Tcho Dark Lemon Twist 10/2.1 oz 850066234709
TCHO-54 Tcho Fair Squares Globe Trotter Dark Assorted Carton 6/15 oz 812603018593
TCHO-55 Tcho Fair Squares Oatally Awesome Oat Milk Assorted Carton 6/15 oz 812603018609
TCHO-60 Tcho Holy Fudge Dark Chocolate Singles 18/0.83 oz 812603019316
TCHO-61 Tcho Dark & Salty Dark Chocolate Singles 18/0.83 oz 812603019330
TCHO-62 Tcho Toffee Time Oat Milk Chocolate Singles 18/0.83 oz 812603019323

UNREAL CHOCOLATE 
UNREAL-01 Unreal Dark Chocolate Coconut Bars Pouch 6/4.2 oz 857484006543
UNREAL-02 Unreal Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups Pouch 6/4.2 oz 855571005158
UNREAL-03 Unreal Milk Chocolate Gems Stand Up Pouch 6/5 oz 857484006284
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UNREAL-04 Unreal Dark Chocolate Peanut Gems Stand Up Pouch 6/5 oz 857484006291
UNREAL-05 Unreal Dark Chocolate Crispy Quinoa Gems Pouch 6/5 oz 855571005097
UNREAL-06 Unreal Dark Chocolate Almond Butter Cups Pouch 6/3.2 oz 857484006307
UNREAL-07 Unreal Dark Chocolate Caramel Peanut Nougat Bars Pouch 6/3.2 oz 857484006529
UNREAL-08 Unreal Dark Chocolate Almonds Stand Up Pouch 6/4 oz 858135003751
UNREAL-09 Unreal Dark Chocolate Coconut Almonds Stand Up Pouch 6/4 oz 858135003768
UNREAL-10 Unreal Dark Chocolate Pretzels Stand Up Pouch 6/3.5 oz 858135003737
UNREAL-11 Unreal Milk Chocolate Pretzels Stand Up Pouch 6/3.5 oz 858135003744
UNREAL-20 Unreal Dark Chocolate Coconut Bars (Grab & Go Box) 40/0.53 oz 857484006482
UNREAL-21 Unreal Dark Chocolate Peanut Butter Cups (Grab & Go Box) 40/0.53 oz 855571005172
UNREAL-22 Unreal Dark Chocolate Almond Butter Cups (Grab & Go Box) 40/0.53 oz 855571005271
UNREAL-23 Unreal Dark Choco. Caramel Peanut Nougat Bars (Grab & Go Box) 30/0.53 oz 857484006475
UNREAL-24 Unreal Dark Chocolate Coconut Bars Caddy 12/1.3 oz 857484006512
UNREAL-25 Unreal Milk Chocolate Gems Caddy 12/1.3 oz 857484006406
UNREAL-26 Unreal Dark Chocolate Peanut Gems Caddy 12/1.5 oz 857484006413
UNREAL-27 Unreal Dark Chocolate Caramel Peanut Nougat Bars Caddy 12/1.2 oz 857484006499

UP-UP CHOCOLATE 
UPUP-01 UP-UP Salted Caramel Milk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149460993
UPUP-02 UP-UP Original Milk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149460924
UPUP-03 UP-UP Dark Sea Salt Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149466759
UPUP-04 UP-UP Original Dark Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149460931
UPUP-05 UP-UP Sweet Orange Milk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149466414
UPUP-06 UP-UP Fresh Wild Mint Dark Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149466445
UPUP-07 UP-UP Cherry Dark Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149466780
UPUP-08 UP-UP Espresso Dark Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149467565
UPUP-09 UP-UP Tequila & Lime Milk Chocolate 10/4.2 oz 5060149469194

OATS & OATMEALS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-301 Bob's Red Mill Oat Cup: Classic 12/1.81 oz 039978021847
MILL-302 Bob's Red Mill Oat Cup: Blueberry Hazelnut 12/61 gr 039978011848
MILL-303 Bob's Red Mill Oat Cup: Maple Brown Sugar 12/61 gr 039978031846
MILL-304 Bob's Red Mill Oat Cup: Apple Cinnamon 12/2.36 oz 039978001849
MILL-342A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Apple Cinnamon Instant Oatmeal Packet 4/1.59 oz 039978004901
MILL-343A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Classic Instant Oatmeal Packet 4/1.59 oz 039978004895
MILL-344A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Brown Sugar Maple Instant Oatmeal Packet 4/1.59 oz 039978004888
MILL-99 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Organic Rolled Oats Regular 25 lbs 039978109521
MILL-134A Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Quick Cooking Oats 25 lbs 039978103765
MILL-118A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Regular Rolled Oats (Old Fashion) 4/32 oz 039978013873
MILL-119 Bob's Red Mill Organic Rolled Oats Regular (Old Fashion) 4/16 oz 039978039521
MILL-149 Bob's Red Mill Organic Rolled Oats Regular 4/32 oz 039978049520
MILL-58 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Oats Rolled Regular  4/32 oz 039978033758
MILL-153 Bob's Red Mill Oats Rolled Thick 4/16 oz 039978041555
MILL-05 Bob's Red Mill Oats Rolled Thick 4/32 oz 039978051554
MILL-156 Bob's Red Mill Organic Oats Rolled Thick 4/32 oz 039978039545
MILL-137 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Oats Rolled Thick 4/32 oz 039978013866
MILL-02 Bob's Red Mill Oats Steel Cut 4/24 oz 039978041401
MILL-107 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Steel Cut Oats 4/24 oz 039978013736
MILL-136 Bob's Red Mill Organic Quick Cook Steel Cut Oat 4/22 oz 039978049605
MILL-352 Bob's Red Mill Organic Steel Cut Oats 4/24 oz 039978039576
MILL-135 Bob's Red Mill Quick Cook Steel Cut Oat 4/22 oz 039978031907
MILL-149A Bob's Red Mill Organic Oats Rolled Quick 4/32 oz 039978039538
MILL-151 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Rolled Oats Quick 4/28 oz 039978033765
MILL-50 Bob's Red Mill Organic Oats Rolled Quick 4/16 oz 039978029539
MILL-51 Bob's Red Mill Oats Rolled Quick 4/32 oz 039978041531
MILL-20 Bob's Red Mill Oatmeal Scottish 4/20 oz 039978041210
MILL-341 Bob's Red Mill Oats Rolled Instant 4/32 oz 039978031600
MILL-354 Bob's Red Mill Protein Oats 4/32 oz 039978004802
MILL-360 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Quick Rolled Oats 4/28 oz 039978013887
MILL-362 Bob's Red Mill Instant Rolled Oats 4/16 oz 039978021608
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CEREAL

ITEM ID BRAND CEREAL UNIT UNIT UPC
BAR-04 Barbara's Original Puffins 12/10 oz 070617206096
BAR-05 Barbara's Peanut Butter Puffins 12/11 oz 070617006238
FAMILIA-01 Familia Cereal No Sugar Added Muesli 6/29 oz 07276201214
FAMILIA-02 Familia Cereal Original Swiss Muesli 6/29 oz 07276201216
FAMILIA-03 Familia Cereal Protein Crunch Swiss Muesli 6/21 oz 813730010115
FAMILIA-08 Familia Cereal Premium Recipe No Sugar Added Swiss Muesli 6/21 oz 72762012355
BAR-01 Weetabix Whole Grain Biscuits 12/14 oz 055712067124
MILL-106 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Mighty Tasty Hot Cereal 4/24 oz 039978111166
MILL-56 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Creamy Buckwheat Hot Cereal  4/18 oz 039978111135
MILL-125 Bob's Red Mill Creamy Wheat Hot Cereal (Farina) 4/24 oz 039978111524
MILL-138 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Oat Bran Hot Cereal 4/16 oz 039978013781
MILL-11 Bob's Red Mill Organic Oat Bran Cereal 4/18 oz 039978019554
MILL-164 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Cereal 8 Grain Wheatless 4/25 oz 039978111081
MILL-12 Bob's Red Mill Cereal 10 Grain 4/25 oz 039978111104
MILL-123 Bob's Red Mill Cereal 7 Grain 4/25 oz 039978111074
MILL-09 Bob's Red Mill Cereal 5 Grain Rolled 4/16 oz 039978111050
MILL-111 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Brown Rice Farina Cereal 4/26 oz 039978116093
MILL-71 Bob's Red Mill Corn Grits White Hot Cereal 4/24 oz 039978112842

 MUESLI
MILL-168 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Muesli  4/16 oz 039978003669
MILL-168A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Tropical Muesli 4/14 oz 039978003683
MILL-03 Bob's Red Mill Old Country Style Muesli 4/18 oz 039978501035
MILL-03B Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Paleo Muesli 4/14 oz 039978003508
SEIT-01 Seitenbacher Natural Body Power 6/16 oz 039545099019
SEIT-02 Seitenbacher Berry Temptation 6/16 oz 039545099026
SEIT-03 Seitenbacher Active People 6/16 oz 039545099033
SEIT-04 Seitenbacher Nut Lovers 6/16 oz 039545099040
SEIT-05 Seitenbacher Choco Max  6/16 oz 039545099057
SEIT-06 Seitenbacher Gluten Free Strawberry Muesli 6/13.2 oz 039545099125
SEIT-07 Seitenbacher Organic Cashew Almond Muesli 6/13.2 oz 039545099217
SEIT-11 Seitenbacher Protein Muesli 6/16 oz 039545007885
SEIT-12 Seitenbacher German Apple Muesli 6/16 oz 039545007265
SEIT-13 Seitenbacher Organic Raspberry Blackberry Muesli 6/13.2 oz 039545099224

GRANOLA

ITEM ID BRAND GRANOLA UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-87 Bob's Red Mill Granola Honey Oats 4/12 oz 039978002853
MILL-88 Bob's Red Mill Granola Classic  4/12 oz 039978026620
MILL-89 Bob's Red Mill Granola Apple Blueberry 4/12 oz 039978026644
MILL-89B Bob's Red Mill Pan Baked Granola Gluten Free Lemon Blueberry 6/11 oz 039978001732
MILL-89C Bob's Red Mill Pan Baked Granola Gluten Free Maple Sea Salt 6/11 oz 039978001733
MILL-89D Bob's Red Mill Pan Baked Granola Gluten Free Cranberry Almond 6/11  oz 039978031730
MILL-89E Bob's Red Mill GF Peanut Butter Granola 6/11oz 039978002860
KDG-10 KIND Granola Dark Chocolate Clusters 6/11 oz 602652171994
KDG-11 KIND Granola Peanut Butter Clusters 6/11 oz 602652171826
KDG-12 KIND Granola Oats & Honey with Toasted Coconut 6/11 oz 602652171864
KDG-13 KIND Granola Vanilla Blueberry Clusters 6/11 oz 602652171857
KDG-15 KIND Granola Raspberry Clusters with Chia Seeds 6/11 oz 602652171611
KDG-18 KIND Granola Almond Butter Clusters 6/11 oz 602652259432
KDG-19 KIND Granola Cinnamon Oat Clusters 6/11 oz 602652171840
NOLA-01 Nola Thins BULK - Gluten Free Honey Almond Granola 3/10 lbs N/A
DIANE-01 Sweet Diane's Original Recipe Granola 6/12 oz 860004250906
DIANE-02 Sweet Diane's Blueberry Almond Granola 6/12 oz 860004250913
DIANE-03 Sweet Diane's Orange Cranberry Granola 6/12 oz 860004250920
DIANE-04 Sweet Diane's Protein Crunch Granola 6/12 oz 860004250937
VIRTUE-01 Virtue Foods Original Nut Free Granola Shaker 6/16 oz 850049133241
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SOUPS & BASES

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
BZB-01 Better Than Bouillon Chicken Base 6/8 oz 098308002024
BZB-02 Better Than Bouillon Vegetable Base  6/8 oz 098308002055
BZB-03 Better Than Bouillon Beef Base  6/8 oz 098308002031
BZB-04 Better Than Bouillon Turkey Base 6/8 oz 098308002109
BZB-05 Better Than Bouillon Organic Chicken Base 6/8 oz 098308002802
BZB-06 Better Than Bouillon Organic Vegetable Base 6/8 oz 098308002826
BZB-07 Better Than Bouillon Organic Beef Base 6/8 oz 098308002833
BZB-01A Better Than Bouillon Natural Chicken Base Low Sodium 6/8 oz 098308227717
BZB-02A Better Than Bouillon Natural Vegetable Base Low Sodium 6/8 oz 098308227724
BZB-03A Better Than Bouillon Natural Beef Base Low Sodium 6/8 oz 098308227731
BZB-09 Better Than Bouillon No Chicken Base 6/8 oz 098308225812
SUP-01 Imagine Broth Organic Free Range Chicken 6/32 oz 084253240499
SUP-02 Imagine Broth Organic Low Sodium Chicken Broth 6/32 oz 084253240017
SUP-03 Imagine Broth Organic Low Sodium Vegetable Broth 6/32 oz 084253240024
SUP-05 Imagine Broth Organic Vegetable Broth 6/32 oz 084253240482
SUP-06 Imagine Broth Chicken Bone Broth 12/32 oz 084253244244
SUP-09 Imagine Soup Organic Creamy Tomato Basil Soup 6/32 oz 084253240383
SUP-10 Imagine Soup Organic Tomato Soup 6/32 oz 084253240475
SUP-11 Imagine Soup Organic Portobello Mushroom Soup 6/32 oz 084253240444
SUP-12 Imagine Soup Organic Butternut Squash Soup 6/32 oz 084253240413
SUP-24 Imagine Soup Vegetarian No Chicken Broth 6/32 oz 084253240451
SEIT-08 Seitenbacher Vegetable Broth Mix 6/ 142 gr 039545707549

READY TO EAT MEAL

NOODLE-09 Annie Chun's Teriyaki Noodle Bowl 6/8.16 oz 807176540435
NOODLE-10 Annie Chun's Pad Thai Noodle Bowl 6/8.52 oz 807176540442
NOODLE-11 Annie Chun's Sweet Chili Noodle Bowl 6/8.38 oz 807176540459
NOODLE-12 Annie Chun's Peanut Satay Noodle Bowl 6/8.71 oz 807176540466
NOODLE-13 Annie Chun's Yakisoba Noodle Bowl 6/8.23 oz 807176540473
NOODLE-14 Annie Chun's Spicy Kung Pao Noodle Bowl 6/8.73 oz 807176540480
NOODLE-15 Annie Chun's Spicy Ramen Bowl 6/5.43 oz 807176540411
NOODLE-16 Annie Chun's Shoyu Ramen Bowl 6/5.49 oz 807176540428
NOODLE-17 Annie Chun's Miso Soup Bowl 6/5.52 oz 807176540398
NOODLE-18 Annie Chun's Pho Soup Bowl 6/5.4 oz 807176540497

SALAD TOPPER

BSD-35 Brianna's Sweet Onion Croutons 6/5 oz 27271704024
BSD-36 Brianna's Honey Mustard Croutons 6/5 oz 27271704031
BSD-37 Brianna's Parmesan and Fine Herbs Croutons 6/5 oz 27271704017

DRESSING, SAUCES, & SALSA

ITEM ID BRAND BRIANNA'S DRESSING UNIT UNIT UPC
BSD-01 Brianna's Rich Poppy Seed 6/12 oz 027271112287
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BSD-02 Brianna's Blush Wine Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271117282
BSD-04 Brianna's Honey Dijon Mustard 6/12 oz 027271115288
BSD-05 Brianna's Asiago Caesar 6/12 oz 027271120282
BSD-06 Brianna's Creamy Blue Cheese 6/12 oz 027271116285
BSD-08 Brianna's Italian Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271121357
BSD-09 Brianna's Buttermilk Ranch 6/12 oz 027271121340
BSD-11 Brianna's Real French Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271119286
BSD-12 Brianna's Champagne Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271113284
BSD-13 Brianna's New American 6/12 oz 027271121326
BSD-15 Brianna's Cilantro Lime 6/12 oz 027271121364
BSD-27 Brianna's Garlic Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271121500
BSD-29 Brianna's Sugar Free Blush Wine Vinaigrette 6/12 oz 027271140020
BSD-38 Brianna's Traditional Ranch 6/12 oz 027271121517
BSD-39 Brianna's Thousand Island 6/12 oz 027271121524

CINDY'S KITCHEN DRESSING
CINDY-01 Cindy's Kitchen Barcelona Vinaigrette 6/11 oz 814453021914
CINDY-02 Cindy's Kitchen Herb Ranch 6/11 oz 814453021884
CINDY-03 Cindy's Kitchen Honeycrisp Apple Cider Vinaigrette 6/11 oz 814453021938
CINDY-04 Cindy's Kitchen Garlic Caesar 6/11 oz 814453021907

FLY BY JING SAUCE
FBJ-01 Fly By Jing Sichuan Chili Crisp 6/6 oz 860001697803
FBJ-04 Fly By Jing Xtra Spicy Chili Crisp 6/6 oz 860007570261
FBJ-05 Fly By Jing Chili Crisp Spicy Vinaigrette 6/10.5 oz 860007279423
FBJ-06 Fly By Jing Sichuan Gold Hot Sauce 6/5 oz 860008615206

KIKKOMAN SAUCE
KIKKO-01 Kikkoman Traditionally Brewed Soy Sauce 12/10 oz 041390000027
KIKKO-02 Kikkoman Less Sodium Traditional Brewed Soy Sauce 12/10 oz 041390001055
KIKKO-03 Kikkoman Teriyaki Takumi Original 6/20.5 oz 041390014550
KIKKO-04 Kikkoman Teriyaki Takumi Garlic & Green Onion 6/20.5 oz 041390014659
KIIKKO-06 Kikkoman Soy Sauce Packet with No Preservatives 500 ct Food Service

MAMA TEAV'S CHILI CRISP
TEAV-01 Mama Teav's Hot Garlic Spicy Chili Crisp 6/6 oz 051497332204
TEAV-02 Mama Teav's Garlic Chili Crisp Mild 6/6 oz 051497332211

PISQUEYA HOT SAUCE
PISQ-01 Pisqueya Hot Like Fuego Scotch Bonnet Hot Sauce 12/5 oz 864786000407
PISQ-02 Pisqueya Passion Fruit Spicy Sweet Hot Sauce 12/5 oz 864786000421

SCARLET FIRE HOT SAUCE
SCARLET-01 Scarlet Fire Original Fire Hot Sauce 12/5 oz 860001636307

ITEM ID BRAND SALSA UNIT UNIT UPC
MOTHERS-01 Mothers Chile de Arbol Salsa 6/12 oz 199874294971
MOTHERS-02 Mothers Burnt Rojo Salsa 6/12 oz 199874463346
MOTHERS-03 Mothers Tomatillo Verde Salsa 6/12 oz 199874066547
MOTHERS-04 Mothers Housemade Escabeche 6/12 oz 199874907932
RENFRO-02 Mrs. Renfros Green Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000632
RENFRO-03 Mrs. Renfros Black Bean Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000694
RENFRO-04 Mrs. Renfros Mango Habanero Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000779
RENFRO-05 Mrs. Renfros Medium Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000687
RENFRO-06 Mrs. Renfros Roasted Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000731
RENFRO-07 Mrs. Renfros Habanero Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000700
RENFRO-08 Mrs. Renfros Ghost Pepper Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000830
RENFRO-09 Mrs. Renfros Garlic Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000755
RENFRO-10 Mrs. Renfros Nacho Cheese Sauce 6/16 oz 041235000328
RENFRO-11 Mrs. Renfros Mild Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000670
RENFRO-12 Mrs. Renfros Nacho Cheese with Chipotle 6/16 oz 041235000335
RENFRO-13 Mrs. Renfros Hot Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000663
RENFRO-15 Mrs. Renfros Chipotle Corn Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000724
RENFRO-16 Mrs. Renfros Spicy Pickle Salsa 6/16 oz 041235000410
SABOR-07 Sabor Mexicano Salsa Verde 6/13.2 oz 853094004634
SABOR-08 Sabor Mexicano Chunky Salsa 6/13.2 oz 853094004641
SABOR-09 Sabor Mexicano Infierno Salsa 6/13.2 oz 853094004665
SABOR-10 Sabor Mexicano Garlic Salsa 6/13.2 oz 853094004658
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ITEM ID BRAND PASTA SAUCE UNIT UNIT UPC
CARBONE-01 Carbone Marinara 6/24 oz 850024735002
CARBONE-02 Carbone Tomato Basil 6/24 oz 850024735119
CARBONE-03 Carbone Arrabbiata 6/24 oz 850024735026
CARBONE-04 Carbone Roasted Garlic 6/24 oz 850024735040
CARBONE-05 Carbone Mushroom Marinara 6/24 oz 850024735057
CARBONE-06 Carbone Marinara Delicato 6/24 oz 850024735064
CARBONE-07 Carbone Marinara Spicy Vodka 6/24 oz 850024735033
CARBONE-09 Carbone Four Cheese 6/24 oz 850024735385
CARBONE-10 Carbone Original Pizza Sauce 6/14 oz 850024735385
CARBONE-11 Carbone Spicy Pizza Sauce 6/14 oz 850027735392
CARBONE-12 Carbone Alfredo 6/15 oz 850024735606
CARBONE-13 Carbone Garlic Alfredo 6/15 oz 850024735620
CARBONE-14 Carbone Sweet Pepper and Onion 6/24 oz 850024735705
CARBONE-15 Carbone Mediterranean Marinara 6/24 oz 850024735873
CARBONE-16 Carbone Mac & Cheese Alfredo 6/15 oz 850024735835
CARBONE-17 Carbone Cacio e Pepe Alfredo 6/15 oz 810177550273
CARBONE-18 Carbone Bolognese Simmer Sauce 6/24 oz 810177550150
CARBONE-19 Carbone Cacciatore Simmer Sauce 6/24 oz 810177550174
CARBONE-20 Carbone Fra Diavolo 6/24 oz 810177550198
MONTE-01 Monte's Fine Foods Tomato Sauce Original 6/24 oz 860002854144
MONTE-02 Monte's Fine Foods Tomato Sauce Sweet 6/24 oz 860002854151
MONTE-03 Monte's Fine Foods Tomato Sauce Spicy Heat 6/24 oz 860002854168
NV-45 Natural Value Portobello Mushroom 12/24 oz 706173013013
NV-46 Natural Value Tomato Basil 12/24 oz 706173013020
NV-47 Natural Value Traditional Marinara 12/24 oz 706173013044
NV-48 Natural Value Roasted Garlic 12/24 oz 706173013051
ROL-27 Roland Pesto Jar 12/6 oz 41224469365

SANTA CRUZ ORGANIC APPLE SAUCE
SAUCE-01 Santa Cruz Apple Sauce Jar 12/23 oz 036192122916
SAUCE-05 Santa Cruz Apple Sauce Cups 12/6/4 oz 036192122107

SPREAD & JAM PRESERVES

ITEM ID BRAND SPREADS UNIT UNIT UPC
BM-30 Bonne Maman Hazelnut Chocolate Spread 6/12.7 oz 088702176759
BARACK-01 Barack Foods Antep Pistachio Cream 12/200 gr 8681334011317
BARACK-03 Barack Foods Antep Pistachio Cream 5 kg 8681334001240
FINALLY-01 Finally! Chickpea Butter Classic Spread 6/11 oz 860005175710
FINALLY-02 Finally! Chickpea Butter Cocoa Spread 6/11 oz 860005175758
FINALLY-03 Finally! Chickpea Butter Cookie Butter Spread 6/11 oz 860005175734
JST-01 Justin's Peanut Butter Jar Classic 12/16 oz 855188003004
JST-04 Justin's Almond Butter Jar Classic 6/16 oz 894455000315
JST-05 Justin's Almond Butter Jar Honey 6/16 oz 894455000025
COC-07 Nutella Chocolate Hazelnut Spread 15/13 oz 009800895007
COC-08 Nutella Chocolate Hazelnut Spread 6/26.5 oz 009800895250
COC-09 Nutella Chocolate Hazelnut Spread BULK 6.6 lbs 009800892303
PISTAKIO-01 Pistakio Organic Pistachio Spread Creamy 6/8 oz 850066684184
PISTAKIO-02 Pistakio Organic Pistachio Spread Crunchy 6/8 oz 850066684009
PISTAKIO-03 Pistakio Organic Pistachio Spread Creamy (BULK) 8 lbs 850066684016
PISTAKIO-04 Pistakio Organic Pistachio Spread Crunchy (BULK) 8 lbs 850066684023
SPRD-03 Santa Cruz Organic Dark Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter 12/16 oz 051500507872
SPRD-04 Santa Cruz Organic Dark Roast Creamy Peanut Butter 12/16 oz 051500902882
SPRD-04A Santa Cruz Organic NO STIR Dark Roast Crunchy Peanut Butter 12/16 oz 051500601525
SPRD-04B Santa Cruz Organic NO STIR Dark Roast Creamy Peanut Butter 12/16 oz 051500668733

JAMS & PRESERVES
BM-01 Bonne Maman Strawberry Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015607
BM-02 Bonne Maman Raspberry Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015652
BM-03 Bonne Maman Wild Blueberry Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015669
BM-04 Bonne Maman Blackberry Preserves 6/13 oz 088702029291
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BM-05 Bonne Maman Apricot Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015614
BM-06 Bonne Maman Cherry Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015591
BM-07 Bonne Maman Four Fruits Preserves 6/13 oz 088702016758
BM-08 Bonne Maman Peach Preserves 6/13 oz 088702015621
BM-09 Bonne Maman Orange Marmalade 6/13 oz 088702015638
BM-10 Bonne Maman Mix Berries Preserves 6/13 oz 088702009521
BM-12 Bonne Maman Fig Preserves 6/13 oz 088702509359
BM-13 Bonne Maman Blackberry Jelly 6/13 oz 088702015751
BM-18 Bonne Maman Mango Peach Preserves 6/13 oz 88702787115
BM-19 Bonne Maman Guava Preserves 6/13 oz 88702129519
SMASH-01 Smash Foods Strawberry Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860001517507
SMASH-02 Smash Foods Raspberry Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860001517514
SMASH-03 Smash Foods Blueberry Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860001517521
SMASH-04 Smash Foods Concord Grape Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860009193000
SMASH-05 Smash Foods Chia Smash Cherry Pomegranate Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860001517569
SMASH-06 Smash Foods Chia Smash Apricot Superfood Jam 6/8 oz 860009193017

CONDIMENTS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
BERNAL-01 Bernal Cutlery YuzuKararin Spice 12/35 gr 198715874136
FIRE-01 Fire Season Jalapeno Relish 6/9 oz 860011018810
FIRE-02 Fire Season Red Fresno Relish 6/9 oz 860011018827
JEF-12 Jeff's Natural Marinated Artichoke Hearts 6/14.5 oz 073214008285
JEF-07 Jeff's Natural Roasted Red Bell Pepper Strips 6/12 oz 073214008827
JEF-08 Jeff's Natural Sliced Tamed Jalapeno Peppers 6/12 oz 073214007400
JEF-09 Jeff's Natural Organic Non Pareil Capers 6/6 oz 073214007509
JEF-10 Jeff's Natural Sun Ripened Dried Tomatoes in Oil 6/8 oz 073214007547
JEF-11 Jeff's Natural Sliced Mild Banana Peppers (Sunshine Mix) 6/12 oz 073214008131
JEF-02 Jeff's Natural Whole Golden Greek Pepperoncini 6/12 oz 073214007417
JEF-06 Jeff's Natural Sliced Golden Greek Pepperoncini 6/12 oz 073214007424
JEF-15 Jeff's Natural Giardiniera 6/12 oz 073214007240
JEF-16 Jeff's Natural Diced Tamed Jalapeno Peppers 6/12 oz 073214007264
JEF-17 Jeff's Natural Sliced Hot Cherry Peppers 6/12 oz 073214007431
JEF-18 Jeff's Natural Spicy Italian Olive Antipesto 6/12 oz 073214007257
JEF-20 Jeff's Natural Pickled Red Onions 6/12 oz 073214007271
ME-08 Mid East Giardiniera 4/1 gal N/A
MEDT-48 Morocolives Moroccan Preserves Lemons 6/15 oz 739608690961
NV-21 Natural Value Organic Mustard Yellow Squeeze Bottle 12/9 oz 706173005049
NV-22 Natural Value Organic Mustard Dijon Glass 12/9 oz 706173005032
QUEEN-01 Queen Baechu Kimchi - Refrigerated 12/28 oz 4749489809280
QUEEN-02 Queen Gochujang Sauce - Refrigerated 12/10 oz 8508973253529
QUEEN-03 Queen Janajji Traditional Korean Pickles - Refrigerated 12/9 oz 5299774827431
QUEEN-04 Queen Baechu Kimchi (Small Jar) - Refrigerated 12/15 oz 7448125430631
QUEEN-05 Queen Dwenjang - Refrigerated 12/10 oz 7469951618024
ROL-14 Roland Mango Chutney 12/10 oz 41224702202

OLIVES

ITEM ID BRAND OLIVES UNIT UNIT UPC
OLIV-01 Dafni Green Cracked Olives 12 kg N/A
OLIV-02 Dafni Green Cracked Olives 2 kg N/A
OLIV-13 MB Sele Olives  12/375 gr 8690103352018
ME-04A Mid East Baladi Crack Green Olives 6/48 oz 094379214557
ME-19 Mid East Koura Green Olives with Za'atar 4/5 lbs N/A
OLIV-11 Morocolives Whole Cured Olives 4/10 oz 683203880329
OLIV-12 Morocolives Oil Cured Olives 12/ 8.82 oz 682327751379
OLIV-12A Morocolives Cured Olives 10/1 kg N/A
ROL-07 Roland Castelvetrano Pitted Olives 4/90 oz 041224719026
ROL-13 Roland Anchovy Stuff Manzanilla Olives 12/3 oz N/A

KALAMATA OLIVES
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OLIV-08 Ambrosia Black Sliced Ripe Olive 6/1.55 kg N/A
OLIV-03 Dafni Kalamata Sliced  Olives 2 kg N/A
OLIV-05 Dafni Kalamata Pitted Olive Large  2 kg 5200122870023
OLIV-050 Dafni Kalamata Olive Large 12 kg N/A
OLIV-06 Dafni Kalamata Olive Whole Jumbo 2 kg N/A
OLIV-07 Dafni Kalamata Olive Pitted Jumbo 10 kg 5200122870004

JEFF'S NATURAL 
JEF-01 Jeff's Natural Garlic Stuffed Olives 6/7.5 oz 073214007486
JEF-03 Jeff's Natural Organic Pitted Kalamata Olives 6/7.5 oz 073214007462
JEF-04 Jeff's Natural Organic Sliced Kalamata Olives 6/7.5 oz 073214007479
JEF-05 Jeff's Natural Whole Castelvetrano Olives 6/7.5 oz 073214007455
JEF-13 Jeff's Natural Pitted Castelvetrano Olives 6/5.5 oz 073214008001
JEF-19 Jeff's Natural Jalapeno Stuffed Olives 6/7.5 oz 073214007493

CANNED FRUITS

AMBROSIA-02 Ambrosia Pineapple Tidbits In Light Syrup 6/3.05 kg 46274180055
NV-40 Natural Value Organic Peaches Chunky 12/15 oz 706173010524
NV-41 Natural Value Organic Peaches Sliced 12/15 oz 706173010531
NV-42 Natural Value Organic Pear Sliced 12/15 oz 706173010852
NV-43 Natural Value Organic Pineapple Chunky 12/14 oz 706173010944
NV-44 Natural Value Organic Pineapple Sliced 12/14 oz 706173010951

TOMATO PRODUCTS

ITEM ID BRAND PEPPER PASTE UNIT UNIT UPC
SERA-03 Sera Mild Pepper Paste 12/720 gr 192396204084
SERA-06 Sera Mild Pepper Paste 3/112.87 oz 192396204084

BIONATURAE ORGANIC TOMATO
BIO-17 Bionaturae Organic Crushed Tomatoes 12/28.8 oz 799210980034
BIO-22 Bionaturae Organic Whole Peeled Tomatoes 12/28.8 oz 799210980010
BIO-23 Bionaturae Organic Diced Tomatoes 12/28.8 oz 799210980027
BIO-24 Bionaturae Organic Tomato Paste Jar 12/7 oz 799210920016
BIO-25 Bionaturae Organic Strained Tomatoes 6/24 oz 799210968018

CARMELINA TOMATO
CRM-01 Carmelina Chopped Tomato In Puree Cans 12/14 oz 833477000057
CRM-02 Carmelina Chopped Tomato In Puree Cans 12/28 oz 833477000033
CRM-03 Carmelina Whole Peeled Tomato In Puree Cans 12/14 oz 833477000040
CRM-04 Carmelina Whole Peeled Tomato In Puree Cans 12/28 oz 833477000026
CRM-06 Carmelina Tomato Puree Glass 12/24 oz 833477007834
CRM-09 Carmelina Italian Chopped Petite Dice Tomato in Puree Cans 6/3 kg 833477000132
CRM-10 Carmelina Italian Tomato Sauce Puree Cans 6/3 kg 833477000118

OTHER TOMATO PRODUCTS
NV-56 Natural Value Organic Tomato Sauce 12/15 oz 070617301518
SERA-04 Sera Double Concentrate Tomato Paste No Salt 12/720 gr 8690777525138
MEDT-20 S & W Tomato Paste 6/3.01 kg 70370008289
MEDT-17D S & W Crushed Tomato 6/3.01 kg 027000380642

BAKING AID & MIX

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
ADENII-01 Adenii Evaporated Filled Milk 24/12 oz 198715646993
MILL-359 Bob's Red Mill GF Active Dry Yeast 5/8oz 039978045014
MILL-45 Bob's Red Mill Coconut Flakes Unsweetened 4/10 oz 039978035813
MILL-113 Bob's Red Mill Coconut Shredded Unsweetened  4/12 oz 039978025784
MILL-215 Bob's Red Mill Potato Flakes 4/16 oz 039978043313
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MILL-154 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Egg Replacer 5/12 oz 039978006202
MILL-90 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Corn Starch 4/18 oz 039978015839
MILL-98 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Potato Starch 4/22 oz 039978025258
MILL-95 Bob's Red Mill Baking Powder 4/14 oz 039978033925
MILL-91 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Baking Soda 4/16 oz 039978033918
MILL-170 Bob's Red Mill Yeast Large Flake (Nutritional Yeast) 4/5 oz 039978025463
MILL-61 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free TVP (Textured Veg Protein) 4/12 oz 039978035424
MILL-55 Bob's Red Mill Tapioca Small Pearl 4/24 oz 039978115379
MILL-114A Bob's Red Mill Xanthan Gum 5/8 oz 039978035554
CIUTI-06 Ciuti Organic Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 12/14 oz 40232491757
GRN-23 Clabber Girl Baking Powder 6/5 lbs 19900003509
GRN-24 Clabber Girl Baking Soda 6/5 lbs 19900003950
GRN-16 Clabber Girl Corn Starch  6/3.5 lbs 119900003872
GRN-27 Good Stuff Crushed Coconut 1 lb 399781058134
KIKKO-05 Kikkoman Panko Breadcrumbs 12/8 oz 041390050046
CNDY-01 Mid East Mastic In Jar 12/2 oz 94379604358
MEDT-24 Native Forest Organic Classic Coconut Milk 12/13.5 oz 043182002080
NV-10 Natural Value Organic Coconut Cream No Guar Gum 6/13.5 oz 706173010029
NV-12 Natural Value Organic Coconut Milk No Guar Gum 6/13.5 oz 706173010227
GRN-21 Oetker Yeast  72/7 gr 058336011016
GRN-21A Oetker Vanilla Sugar   72/9 gr 158336111041
GRN-22 Oetker Baking Powder 72/14 gr 158336110112
GRN-22A Oetker Cream Caramel 12/3.7 oz 058336141102
GRN-20 Red Star Dry Active Yeast 12/2 lbs 001792915710
MEDT-22 Roland Organic Unsweetened Coconut Milk Can 6/98 fl oz 041224860209
ROL-12 Roland Plain Panko 6/7 oz 041224875005
ROL-12A Roland Italian Style Panko 6/7 oz 041224875203

ITEM ID BRAND CHOCOLATE BAKING UNIT UNIT UPC
GC-01 Guittard Baking Chip: Semi Sweet 12/12 oz 071818021006
GC-02 Guittard Baking Chip: Milk Chocolate 12/12 oz 071818029507
GC-03 Guittard Baking Chip: Extra Dark 12/12 oz 071818024809
GC-04 Guittard Baking Chip: Akoma 12/12 oz 071818024205
GC-05 Guittard Baking Chip: Super Cookie  12/10 oz 071818020405
GC-06 Guittard Baking Chip: Au Lait 12/12 oz 071818023000
GC-07 Guittard Baking Chip: Sante 72% Cacao Dark Chocolate 12/9 oz 071818020706
GC-28 Guittard Baking Chip: Sante 72% Cacao Made with Coconut Sugar 25 lbs 071818872288
GC-10 Guittard Baking Bar: 64% Semisweet 12/6 oz 071818764606
GC-11 Guittard Baking Bar: 100% Unsweetened 12/6 oz 071818710108
GC-12 Guittard Baking Bar: 70% Bittersweet 12/6 oz 071818770003
GC-08 Guittard Baking Wafer: Organic 66% Semisweet 8/12 oz 071818766006
GC-09 Guittard Baking Wafer: 74% Bittersweet 8/12 oz 071818774001
SB-15 Scharffen Berger 62% Cacao Semisweet Baking Portions 12/4 oz 643392401002
SB-16 Scharffen Berger 70% Cacao Bittersweet Baking Portions 12/4 oz 643392401019
SB-17 Scharffen Berger 99% Cacao Unsweetened Baking Portions 12/4 oz 643392401026
SB-18 Scharffen Berger 62% Cacao Semisweet Baking Chunks 8/7 oz 643392501504
SB-19 Scharffen Berger 70% Cacao Bittersweet Baking Chunks 8/7 oz 643392501511
SB-20 Scharffen Berger 43% Cacao Oat Milk and Coconut Sugar Chunks 8/7 oz 643392501528

CHOCOLATE POWDER
GC-13 Guittard Cacao Powder Rouge Unsweetened 9/8 oz 071818750005
GC-14 Guittard Cacao Powder Grand Drinking Chocolate 9/10 oz 071818753006
GC-15 Guittard Organic Natural Cocoa Powder Unsweetened 9/8 oz 071818754201
GC-23 Guittard Sweetground Chocolate Powder 25 lbs 071818100398
SB-13 Scharffen Berger Unsweetened Cocoa Powder 6/6 oz 643392500156
TCHO-114 Tcho Hawt Drinking Chocolate 6/8.8 oz 812603015349

MATCHA POWDER
ITO-20 Ito En Culinary Matcha 6/3.5 oz 835143011367
ITO-22 Ito En Matcha Love "Barista" Powder Mix Sweetened 6/8 ct 835143012180
ITO-23 Ito En Matcha Love Single Serve Packets Unsweetened 6/15 ct 835143014061

FLOUR

ITEM ID BRAND BULK FLOUR UNIT UNIT UPC
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GRN-17 N/A All Purpose Flour  50 lbs 049100362939
MILL-108 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Blanched Almond Meal Flour 25 lbs 399078103819
MILL-115 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Sweet White Sorghum Flour 25 lbs 039978106421
MILL-129A Bob's Red Mill BULK - Organic Gluten Free  Brown Rice Flour 25 lbs 039978109743
MILL-130 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Stoneground White Rice Flour 25 lbs 039978103161
MILL-176 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Organic Gluten Free Stoneground Rice Flour White 25 lbs 039978109675
MILL-175 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Millet Flour 25 lbs 039978103109
MILL-186 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Organic Buckwheat Flour 25 lbs 039978103024
MILL-193 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Vital Wheat 25 lbs 039978103222
MILL-65 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free All Purpose Baking Flour 25 lbs 039978104526
MILL-67 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Organic Coconut Flour 25 lbs 039978108159
MILL-80 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Chickpea  Flour 25 lbs 039978103321
MILL-97A Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Tapioca Flour/Starch 25 lbs 039978195356
MILL-73 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Oat Flour Whole Grain 25 lbs 039978103772
MILL-78 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Whole Grain Teff Flour 25 lbs 039978105394
MILL-320 Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free Cassava Flour 25 lbs 039978021786
MILL-30A Bob's Red Mill BULK - Organic Rye Flour Dark 25 lbs 039978103130
MILL-31A Bob's Red Mill BULK - Whole Wheat Flour 25 lbs 039978123008
MILL-33B Bob's Red Mill BULK - Gluten Free 1To1 Baking Flour 25 lbs 039978104533

BOB'S RED MILL FLOUR
MILL-31 Bob's Red Mill Whole Wheat Flour 8/5 lbs 039978533005
MILL-32 Bob's Red Mill Unbleached White All Purpose Flour 8/5 lbs 039978533012
MILL-36 Bob's Red Mill Organic Unbleached White All Purpose Flour 8/5 lbs 039978029911
MILL-33 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free 1To1 Baking Flour  4/22 oz 039978034533
MILL-33A Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free 1To1 Baking Flour  4/44 oz 039978044532
MILL-110 Bob's Red Mill Golden Corn Masa Flour 4/22 oz 039978013354
MILL-160 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Arrowroot Starch Flour 4/16 oz 039978025050
MILL-143 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Millet Flour 4/20 oz 039978113108
MILL-146 Bob's Red Mill Hazelnut Meal Flour 4/14 oz 039978017505
MILL-62 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Blanched Almond Flour 4/16 oz 039978053817
MILL-180 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Almond Flour Natural Flour 4/16 oz 039978023803
MILL-68 Bob's Red Mill Artisan Bread Flour 8/5 lbs 039978002365
MILL-16 Bob's Red Mill Organic Buckwheat Flour 4/22 oz 039978113023
MILL-163 Bob's Red Mill Organic Quinoa Flour 4/18 oz 039978033208
MILL-30 Bob's Red Mill Organic Rye Flour Dark 4/20 oz 039978113139
MILL-10 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Rice Flour White 4/24 oz 039978023162
MILL-10A Bob's Red Mill Organic Rice Flour White 4/24 oz 039978029676
MILL-07 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free All Purpose Baking Flour   4/22 oz 039978024527
MILL-97 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Tapioca Flour 4/16 oz 039978035356
MILL-60 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Coconut Flour 4/16 oz 039978018151
MILL-310 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Cassava Flour 4/20 oz 039978001788
MILL-116 Bob's Red Mill Potato Flour 4/24 oz 039978113122
MILL-124 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Rice Flour Brown 4/24 oz 039978029744
MILL-118 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Sweet White Sorghum Flour 4/22 oz 039978116420
MILL-127 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Oat Flour Whole Grain 4/18 oz 039978113771
MILL-13 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Rice Flour Brown 4/24 oz 039978033154
MILL-148 Bob's Red Mill Oat Flour Whole Grain 4/20 oz 039978113115
MILL-152 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Flour (Vital Wheat) 4/20 oz 039978043221
MILL-209 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Teff Flour 4/20 oz 039978115393
MILL-217 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Chickpea Flour 4/16 oz 039978113320
MILL-46 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Garbanzo & Fava Flour 4/22 oz 039978114570
MILL-66 Bob's Red Mill Spelt Flour 4/22 oz 039978116505
MILL-47 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Corn Flour 4/22 oz 039978014696
MILL-85 Bob's Red Mill Organic Corn Flour 4/22 oz 039978019714
MILL-351 Bob's Red Mill Premium Italian Style "00" Flour 4/3 lbs 039978004147
MILL-97 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Tapioca Flour 4/16 oz 039978035356

ITEM ID BRAND BOBS RED MILL CORN PRODUCTS UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-161 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Muffin Mix Cornbread 4/24 oz 039978112224
MILL-21 Bob's Red Mill Cornmeal Medium  4/24 oz 039978053046
MILL-158 Bob's Red Mill Organic Corn Grits / Polenta 4/24 oz 039978119193
MILL-159 Bob's Red Mill Organic Cornmeal Medium 4/24 oz 039978039187
MILL-128 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Medium Cornmeal 4/24 oz 039978024725
MILL-70 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Corn Grits Polenta Yellow 4/24 oz 039978114709
MILL-158A Bob's Red Mill Corn Grits/ Polenta Yellow 4/24 oz 039978119193
MILL-29 Bob's Red Mill Corn Meal Coarse 4/24 oz 039978033062
MILL-38 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Cornbread Mix 4/20 oz 039978114617
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BOBS RED MILL MIXES PRODUCTS
MILL-28 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Brownie Mix 4/21 oz 039978114648
MILL-117 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Chocolate Cake Mix 4/16 oz 039978114686
MILL-122 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Homemade Wonderful Bread Mix 4/16 oz 039978114549
MILL-133 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Pie Crust Mix 4/16 oz 039978113894
MILL-177A Bob's Red Mill Milk Powder Nonfat Dry 4/22 oz 039978115201
MILL-326 Bob's Red Mill Grain Free Muffin Mix 4/16 oz 039978114600
MILL-332 Bob's Red Mill Grain Free Flatbread Mix 5/7.05 oz 039978006547
MILL-336 Bob's Red Mill Grain Free Biscuits & Baking Mix 4/24 oz 039978112231
MILL-355 Bob's Red Mill Baking Fudgy Brownie Mix 4/14 oz 039978004734
MILL-356 Bob's Red Mill Baking Decadent Chocolate Cake Mix 4/15.5 oz 039978004758
MILL-357 Bob's Red Mill Baking Classic Yellow Cake Mix 4/15.5 oz 039978004765
MILL-358 Bob's Red Mill Baking Golden Cornbread Mix 4/13 oz 039978004772
MILL-37 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Cookie Mix 4/22 oz 039978114679
MILL-94 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Pizza Crust 4/16 oz 039978113948
MILL-25 Bob's Red Mill Organic Buttermilk Pancake Mix 4/24 oz 039978118806
MILL-14A Bob's Red Mill Organic 7 Grain Pancake 4/24 oz 039978118820
MILL-25A Bob's Red Mill Buttermilk Pancake Mix 4/20 oz 039978004833
MILL-24 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Pancake Mix 4/24 oz 039978114624
MILL-24A Bob's Red Mill BULK-Gluten Free Pancake Mix 25 lbs 039978104625
MILL-14 Bob's Red Mill Pancake/Waffle 10 Grain 4/24 oz 039978112040
MILL-18 Bob's Red Mill Buckwheat Pancake 70% Organic 4/24 oz 039978018816
MILL-338 Bob's Red Mill Protein Pancake & Waffle Mix 4/14 oz 039978002099
MILL-08 Bob's Red Mill Wheat Germ 4/12 oz 039978121509

SWEETENER

ITEM ID BRAND SUGAR UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-93B Bob's Red Mill Organic Coconut Sugar 4/13 oz 039978018175
SUGR-01 C&H White Sugar 25 lbs 15800030218
SUGR-02 C&H Brown Sugar 50 lbs 15800062219
SUGR-04 C&H Sugar Packets 2000 ct 015800005148
SUGR-07A Splenda Sugar Packets 1200 ct 722776200100
SUGR-05 Sugar N' Raw Sugar N' Raw (Turbinado) Packets 500 ct 1071908207273
SUGR-03 Sweet N Low Sweet N' Low Packets 2000 ct N/A
WS-01 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Cane Sugar 12/1 lb 012511405007
WS-02 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Turbinado Raw Sugar 12/24 oz 012511444716
WS-03 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Light Brown Sugar 6/24 oz 012511446413
WS-04 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Dark Brown Sugar 6/24 oz 012511446529
WS-09 Wholesome Sweeteners Stevia Packets 6/35 ct 012511946357
WS-11 Wholesome Sweeteners Fair Trade Sugar Raw Cane Sugar 12/24 oz 012511467715
WS-14 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Coconut Palm Sugar 6/16 oz 012511921064
WS-15 Wholesome Sweeteners Fair Trade Powdered Sugar 6/16 oz 012511320041
WS-35 Wholesome Sweeteners Granulated Allulose 8/12 oz 012511958121
WS-17 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Dark Brown Sugar 50 lbs 012511440411
WS-20 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Coconut Palm Sugar 25 lbs 012511920258
WS-22 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Cane Sugar Min Color (ECG) 50 lbs 012511450687
WS-42 Wholesome Sweeteners Demerara Sugar (Turbinado Style) 50 lbs 012511450403

ITEM ID BRAND HONEY UNIT UNIT UPC
HONY-01 N/A Wildflower Honey 5 lbs 760650008230
HONY-02 Mid East Pure Plain Honey 12/16 oz 094379421481
HONY-03 Mid East Pure Honey with Honey Comb 12/16 oz 094379421467
WS-12 Wholesome Sweeteners Fairtrade Organic Honey Squeeze Bottle 6/16 oz 012511891671
WS-13 Wholesome Sweeteners Fairtrade Organic Raw Honey Jar 6/16 oz 012511891657
WS-37 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Raw, Unfiltered Fair Trade Honey Squeeze 6/16 oz 012511894160
WS-38 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Raw, Unfiltered Fair Trade Honey Jar 6/16 oz 012511891657
WS-39 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Raw, Unfiltered Fair Trade White Honey Squeeze 6/16 oz 012511891688
WS-40 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Raw, Unfiltered Fair Trade White Honey Jar 6/16 oz 012511891695
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WHOLESOME SWEETENERS AGAVE & MOLASSES
WS-06 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Blue Agave Bottle 6/11.75 oz 012511202323
WS-07 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Raw Blue Agave Bottle 6/11.75 oz 012511214425
WS-08 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Molasses Bottle 12/16 oz 012511600006
WS-23 Wholesome Sweeteners Regenerative Org. Cert. Fair Trade Blue Agave Nectar 6/18.5 oz 012511201814
WS-24 Wholesome Sweeteners Regenerative Org. Cert.  Fair Trade Raw Blue Agave Nectar 6/18.5 oz 012511201821

SYRUPS
GC-24 Guittard Sweet Dark Syrup 4/1 gal 71818709003
SYRUP-01 Highland Sugarworks Organic Dark Maple Syrup 12/8 oz 675684132127
SYRUP-02 Highland Sugarworks Organic Dark Maple Syrup 12/12 oz 740537223083
SYRUP-03 Highland Sugarworks Organic Amber Maple Syrup 12/8 oz 740537212087
SYRUP-03A Highland Sugarworks Organic Amber Maple Syrup 12/12 oz 740537222086
NV-31 Natural Value Organic Maple Syrup Grade A Amber Rich Taste Jug 6/32 oz 706173015055
NV-32 Natural Value Organic Maple Syrup Grade A Dark Robust Taste Jug 6/32 oz 706173015062
NV-33 Natural Value Organic Maple Syrup Grade A Amber Rich Taste Glass 12/8 oz 70617301501
NV-34 Natural Value Organic Maple Syrup Grade A Dark Robust Taste Glass 12/8 oz 70617301504
WS-36 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Pancake Syrup 6/20 oz 12511451240
WS-41 Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Light Corn Syrup 6/7.7 oz 12511300104

SPICES

                                                                                                *ALL 1 LB SPICES ARE PRE PACKED AT 5 LBS MINIMUM*
ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
SALT-01 Diamond Crystal Table Salt Granulated 25 lbs 13600010744
SALT-02 Diamond Crystal Kosher Salt 9/3 lbs 13600000127
SPICE-01 Good Stuff All Spices Ground  1 lb Food Service
SPICE-01A Good Stuff Whole Black Peppers 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-02 Good Stuff Seven Spices Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-03 Good Stuff Black Pepper Ground  1 lb Food Service
SPICE-05 Good Stuff White Pepper Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-06 Good Stuff Crushed Red Pepper Flakes Dry 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-08 Good Stuff Chili Red Pepper Ground  1 lb Food Service
SPICE-09 Good Stuff Aleppo Red Pepper Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-10 Good Stuff Whole Cloves 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-10A Good Stuff Cloves Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-11 Good Stuff Paprika Powder Imported 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-11A Good Stuff Smoked Paprika Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-12 Good Stuff Turmeric Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-14 Good Stuff Curry Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-15 Good Stuff Ginger Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-16 Good Stuff Coriander Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-17 Good Stuff Whole Coriander Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-18 Good Stuff Cayenne Pepper Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-19 Good Stuff Cinnamon Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-20 Good Stuff Cinnamon Stick 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-21 Good Stuff Cumin Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-22 Good Stuff Cumin Whole Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-23 Good Stuff Sumac Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-23A Good Stuff Sage Powder (Miramyah) 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-23B Good Stuff Sage Whole Leaves (Miramyah) 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-24 Good Stuff Granulated Garlic 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-25 Good Stuff Oregano Crushed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-26 Good Stuff Whole Dill Weed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-27 Good Stuff Mint Crushed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-28 Good Stuff Cardamom Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-30 Good Stuff Whole Green Cardamom 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-31 Good Stuff Citric Acid Powder  1 lb Food Service
SPICE-32 Good Stuff BULK - Citric Acid Powder 50 lbs Food Service
SPICE-33 Good Stuff Nutmeg Powder 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-34 Good Stuff Whole Nutmeg Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-35A Good Stuff Whole Fennel Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-36 Good Stuff Jordanian Green Zattar 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-37 Good Stuff Funugreek Whole Helbeh 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-37A Sera Kofte Harci Meatball Spice 18/100 gr 86900777900287
SPICE-37B Good Stuff Fenugreek Ground Helbeh 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-39 Good Stuff Onion Powder 1 lb Food Service
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SPICE-40 Good Stuff Basil Leaf Crushed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-41 Good Stuff Dried Green Chives 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-42 Good Stuff Tarragon 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-44 Good Stuff Mahlab Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-44A Good Stuff Mahlab Powder (Jars) 12/0.5 oz N/A
SPICE-44B Good Stuff Caraway Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-44C Good Stuff Black Caraway Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-44D Good Stuff Whole Caraway Seed 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-45 Good Stuff Rosemary Whole 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-45A Good Stuff Chamomile Flower 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-46 Good Stuff Bay Leaf Whole 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-47 Good Stuff Falafel Spice Blend 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-47A Good Stuff Chicken Shawarma Spice 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-47B Good Stuff Thyme Leaf 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-48 Good Stuff Dried Lemon Amani 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-49 Good Stuff Dried Parsley Flakes 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-54 N/A Saffron 12/1 gr 094379605843
SPICE-55 Good Stuff Beef Shawarma Spice 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-56 Good Stuff Marjoram Ground 1 lb Food Service
SPICE-57 Podrav Vegetable Seasoning 8/2 kg 842826000372
SPICE-59 Sun Brand Madras Curry Powder 12/16 oz 072538000029
SPICE-60 Othrys Farms Green Oregano Bunches 21 gr 5203830003004

SEEDS

*ALL 1 LB SEEDS ARE PRE PACKED AT 5 LBS MINIMUM*
ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
MILL-72 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Chia Seeds 5/12 oz 039978008442
MILL-109 Bob's Red Mill Millet Seeds Hulled 4/28 oz 039978124067
MILL-75 Bob's Red Mill White Sesame Seed Hulled 5/10 oz 039978024374
MILL-134 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Hulled Hemp Seed Hearts 5/8 oz 039978025968
SEED-01 Good Stuff Sesame Seed  50 lbs Food Service
SEED-02 Good Stuff Sesame Seed  10 lbs Food Service
SEED-02A Good Stuff Black Natural Sesame Seed 1 lb Food Service
SEED-03 Good Stuff Whole Poppy Seed 1 lb Food Service
SEED-05 Good Stuff Whole Anise Seed 1 lb Food Service
SEED-11 Good Stuff Whole Yellow Mustard Seeds 1 lb Food Service
SEED-12 Good Stuff Ground Yellow Mustard Flour 1 lb Food Service
SEED-02B Tarazi Organic Toasted Hulled Sesame Seeds  45 lbs Food Service

FLAXSEED & FLAXSEED MEAL
MILL-198 Bob's Red Mill Flaxseed Meal 4/32 oz 039978033307
MILL-22 Bob's Red Mill Organic Flaxseed Meal Golden 4/16 oz 039978049407
MILL-162 Bob's Red Mill Golden Flaxseed Meal 4/16 oz 039978032324
MILL-01 Bob's Red Mill Flaxseed Meal 4/16 oz 039978023308
MILL-04 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Flaxseeds 4/13 oz 039978034205
MILL-49 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Flaxseed Meal 4/16 oz 039978039378
MILL-199 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Flaxseeds 4/13 oz 039978022301
MILL-199A Bob's Red Mill Organic Flaxseed Brown 4/13 oz 039978029362
MILL-213 Bob's Red Mill BULK- Organic Brown Flaxseed Meal 25 lbs 039978103978

NUTS

*ALL 1 LB NUTS ARE PRE PACKED AT 5 LBS MINIMUM*
ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
NUT-13 Al Amira Super Nuts ( Metal Cans) 12/15.87 oz 5285002390877
NUT-01 Good Stuff Almond Slivered 1 lb Food Service
NUT-02 Good Stuff Whole Almond 1 lb Food Service
NUT-04 Good Stuff Walnut Meat 1 lb Food Service
NUT-06 Good Stuff Chinese Pine Nuts 1 lb Food Service
NUT-07A Good Stuff Raw Pistachio Halves 1 lb Food Service
NUT-07C Good Stuff Antep Pistachio Kernels 1 lb Food Service
NUT-08 Good Stuff Whole Raw Hazelnuts Jumbo 1 lb Food Service
NUT-09 Good Stuff Whole Pecan Meat 1 lb Food Service
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NUT-11 Good Stuff Mixed Nut Fancy 1 lb Food Service
NUT-12 Good Stuff Whole Cashew Raw Meat 1  lb Food Service

OIL & VINEGAR & GHEE

ITEM ID BRAND OIL UNIT UNIT UPC
OIL-07 Aleppo (AL GALHA) Extra Virgin Olive Oil 4/3 ltr 8308110090044
CIUTI-01 Ciuti Grape Seed Oil 6/33.8 oz  094922456908
CIUTI-02 Ciuti Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/33.8 oz 094922470232
CIUTI-03 Ciuti Avocado Oil 12/8.5 oz 004232536267
CIUTI-04 Ciuti Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil 12/8.5 oz 040232544491
CIUTI-05 Ciuti Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/500 ml 094922834003
CIUTI-06 Ciuti Organic Extra Virgin Coconut Oil 12/14 oz 40232491757
DAMYA-01 Damya Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil (Delicate Premium) 6/1 ltr 860003308806
DAMYA-02 Damya Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil Unfiltered 6/25.4 oz 860003308837
DAMYA-03 Damya Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil Robust 6/16.9 oz 860003308844
DAMYA-05 Damya Organic Delicate Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/16.9 oz 860003308820
DAMYA-06 Generous Land Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/1 ltr 860003308851
GRAZA-01 Graza Drizzle Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/500 ml 195893693672
GRAZA-02 Graza Sizzle Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/750 ml 195893194391
GRAZA-03 Graza Sizzle Extra Virgin Olive Oil (Large) 6/1 ltr 860009082823
GRAZA-04 Graza Frizzle High Heat Cooking Oil 6/750 ml 850062393066
GRAZA-05 Graza Frizzle High Heat Cooking Oil Spray 12/5 oz 850062393110
GRAZA-06 Graza Sizzle Extra Virgin Olive Oil  Spray 12/5 oz 850062393103
HUSARY-02 Husary Organic Sonoma Country Extra Virgin Olive Oil 12/500 ml 051497383268
HUSARY-03 Husary California Grown Extra Virgin Olive Oil 12/500 ml 804467536764
HUSARY-04 Husary Extra Virgin Olive Oil Tuscan 12/500 ml 804467867349
OIL-03 Marathon Corn Oil  (100% Pure) 5 gal 076277088577
OIL-05 Marathon Canola Oil 35 lbs 076277088386
OIL-05A Marathon Non GMO Expeller Pressed Canola Oil 35 lbs 076277018383
OIL-06 Marathon Non GMO Rice Bran Oil 35 lbs 076277008506
OIL-01 Massimo Pomace Olive Oil 6/1 gal 830811001282
OIL-02 Massimo 100% Extra Virgin Olive Oil 6/1 gal 088516000824
OIL-02A Massimo Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil 35 lbs N/A

VINEGAR
AMBROSIA-07 Ambrosia Balsamic Vinegar  2/5 ltr 20046274252602
OIL-13 Mid East Red Wine Vinegar 4/1 gal 094379286127
OIL-14 Mid East White Wine Vinegar 4/1 gal 094379286028
OIL-16 Monari Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 6/16.9 oz 013628608879
OIL-16A Monari Aged Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 6/500 ml 0675642000054
OIL-16B Monari Organic Balsamic Vinegar of Modena 6/17 oz 0067264200003
OIL-17 Monari Red Wine Vinegar 6/16.9 oz 13628608930
OIL-18 Monari White Wine Vinegar 6/16.9 oz 13628609005

GHEE & BUTTER
BUT-08 Aseel Vegetable Ghee 6/2 ltrs 6291113003673
BUT-08A Aseel Vegetable Ghee 12/1 ltr 6291113003659
BUT-08B Aseel Vegetable Ghee 16 ltrs 6291113003727
BUT-09 Aseel Pure Ghee 6/1.6 ltrs 629113102482
BUT-02 Challenge Unsalted Sweet Butter - Refrigerated 36/16 oz 047200152450

TAHINI

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
TAHI-02 Biladi Tahini Bucket 40 lbs N/A
TAHI-02A Biladi Tahini Jar 12/16 oz 082102040191
TAHI-15 Dipasa Black Tahini 100% Ground Sesame 12/16 oz 082102042225
TAHI-01 Good Stuff Tahini Extra 100% Sesame Bucket 40 lbs N/A
TAHI-04 Mid East Tahini Jar 4/8 lbs 094379050155
TAHI-05 Mid East Tahini Jar 6/4 lbs 094379050100
TAHI-06 Mid East Tahini Jar 12/32 oz 09437950056
TAHI-07 Mid East Tahini Jar 12/16 oz 094379050001
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TARAZI-12 Tarazi Tahini Bucket 40 lbs 089678003407
TARAZI-08 Tarazi Tahini Jar 4/8 lbs 089678003087
TARAZI-09 Tarazi Tahini Jar 6/4 lbs 089678003049
TARAZI-10 Tarazi Tahini Jar 12/2 lbs 089678003025
TARAZI-11 Tarazi Tahini Jar 12/1 lb 089678003018
TARAZI-13 Tarazi Organic Tahini Jar 6/1 lb 089678005012
TARAZI-14 Tarazi Organic Tahini Jar 12/2 lbs 089678005029

BREAD

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
DELBA-01 Delba Pumpernickel Bread 12/16.75 oz 740699001710
DELBA-02 Delba Whole Rye Bread 12/16.75 oz 740699001727
DELBA-03 Delba Sunflower Seed Bread 12/16.75 oz 740699001741
DELBA-04 Delba Flaxseed Seed Bread 12/16.75 oz 740699001185
DELBA-05 Delba 3 Grain Bread 12/16.75 oz 740699001734
PTA-01 Oasis White Pita Bread 7" 24/6 ct 737069945200
PTA-02 Oasis Whole Wheat Pita Bread  7' 24/6 ct 737069945224
PTA-04 Wheat Valley Lavash Sandwich Bread (Box) 11 x 17 12/10 ct 707415001218
BOICHIK-01 Boichik Bagels Plain Bagel - Frozen 6/6 pk 850016588005
BOICHIK-02 Boichik Bagels Everything Bagel - Frozen 6/6 pk 850016588050
BOICHIK-03 Boichik Bagels Sesame Bagel - Frozen 6/6 pk 850016588074
NEMA-03 Nema Istanbul Simit - Frozen 16/4 pk 881428004623

FALAFEL

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
TARAZI-04 Tarazi Falafel Mix - BULK 25 lbs 008967001250
TARAZI-05 Tarazi Falafel Mix 12/16 oz 89678001120
FAL-01 MIN. 5 DOZEN PREORDER Falafel ( Freshly Made) 12 ct N/A
FAL-02 MIN. 5 LBS PREORDER Falafel Dough Mix 1 lb N/A

BEANS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
BEAN-01 Good Stuff Garbanzo Bean Dry 50 lbs N/A
BEAN-02 Good Stuff Garbanzo Bean Dry   25 lbs N/A
BEAN-05 Good Stuff Green Split Peas Dry 25 lbs N/A
BEAN-07 Good Stuff Green Lentil Beans Dry 25 lbs N/A
BEAN-070 Mid East Lentil Bean Brown 21/24 oz 094379702535
BEAN-071 Mid East Domestic Red Lentil Bean (Large) 21/24 oz 094379702665
BEAN-08 Good Stuff Red Lentil Beans Dry 25 lbs Food Service 
BEAN-09 Good Stuff Red Lentil Beans Dry 50 lbs Food Service 
BEAN-06 Mid East Large Fava Beans Dry Jumbo ( Baha) 18/24 oz 094379752004
BEAN-10 Good Stuff Fava Beans Split Dry 50 lbs Food Service 
BEAN-11A Good Stuff Fava Beans Whole Dry 50 lbs Food Service 
BEAN-12 Mid East Fava Beans Medium 21/24 oz 094379701348
BEAN-13 Mid East Lupini Beans Dry 24/24 oz 094379703556
BEAN-14 Mid East Great Northern Beans 24/24 oz 094379702003
BEAN-16 Mid East Garbanzo Beans 24/24 oz
MILL-27 Bob's Red Mill Mix 13 Bean Soup 4/29 oz 039978122513
MILL-26 Bob's Red Mill Vegetable Soup Mix 4/28 oz 039978122506
MILL-190 Bob's Red Mill Green Split Pea 4/29 oz 039978114211
MILL-178 Bob's Red Mill Red Lentil Beans 4/27 oz 039978114358
MILL-216 Bob's Red Mill Green Pet French Lentiles 4/24 oz 039978116864
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ITEM ID BRAND CANNED BEANS UNIT UNIT UPC
ME-01 Mid East Garbanzo Beans 24/14 oz 094379001508
ME-01A Mid East Garbanzo Bean Large 12/29 oz 094379341253
ME-02 Mid East Fava Bean 24/15 oz 094379001003
ME-02A Mid East Fava Bean 12/30 oz 094379001058
ME-02C Mid East Jumbo Fava Bean (Can) 24/20 oz 094379341109
ME-06B Mid East Cannellini White Beans 24/15 oz 094379341703
ME-07 Mid East Lupini Jar 12/32 oz 094379341147
ME-13 Mid East Pinto Beans 24/15 oz 094379341130
ME-14 Mid East Dark Red Kidney Beans 24/15 oz 094379341154
MEDT-13 Teasdale Garbanzo Beans (No Sulfites) 6/3.06 kg 071240008644
NV-01 Natural Value Organic Pinto Beans 12/15 oz 706173006015
NV-02 Natural Value Organic Black Beans 12/15 oz 706173006022
NV-03 Natural Value Organic Garbanzo Beans 12/15 oz 706173006046
NV-05 Natural Value Organic Lentils Beans 12/15 oz 706173006107
NV-06 Natural Value Organic Cannellini Beans 12/15 oz 706173006114
NV-07 Natural Value Organic Refried Pintos Beans 12/16 oz 706173006077
NV-08 Natural Value Organic Refried Black Beans 12/16 oz 706173006084
NV-09 Natural Value Organic Hominy 12/30 oz 706173006091
NV-13 Natural Value Organic Cut Green Beans 12/14.5 oz 706173008019
NV-14 Natural Value Organic Sweet Gren Peas 12/15 oz 706173008033
NV-15 Natural Value Organic Golden Corn 12/15.25 oz 706173008040

GRAINS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
GRN-01 Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #1   50 lbs Food Service
GRN-02 Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #2   50 lbs Food Service
GRN-03 Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #3  50 lbs Food Service
GRN-04 Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #4     50 lbs Food Service
SUNNY-01 Sunnyland Fine Traditional Bulgur Wheat #1 9/2 lbs 614826101232
SUNNY-02 Sunnyland Medium Traditional Bulgur Wheat #2 9/2 lbs 614826202236
SUNNY-03 Sunnyland Coarse Traditional Bulgur Wheat #3 9/2 lbs 614826303230
SUNNY-04 Sunnyland Extra Coarse Traditional Bulgur Wheat #4 9/2 lbs 614826404234
GRN-07 Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #1   10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-07A Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #2   10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-07B Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #3  10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-07C Sunnyland Bulgur Wheat #4     10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-07D Sunnyland Bulgur Brown Whole Wheat # 1 10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-08 Sunnyland Brown Bulgur Whole Wheat  #1  50 lbs Food Service
GRN-090 Mid East Bulgur Wheat #1  21/24 oz 094379751007
GRN-090A Mid East Bulgur Wheat #2  21/24 oz 094379751205
GRN-090B Mid East Bulgur Wheat #3  21/24 oz 094379751403
GRN-090C Mid East Bulgur Wheat #4   21/24 oz 094379751601
GRN-10 Good Stuff Farina 44 lbs Food Service
GRN-11 Good Stuff Farina 10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-12 Mid East Farina 21/24 oz 094379311003
GRN-13 Good Stuff Semolina Fine  50 lbs Food Service
GRN-14 Good Stuff Semolina Fine  10 lbs Food Service 
GRN-15 Mid East Semolina Fine (Box) 21/24 oz 094379311058
GRN-25 Premium Freekeh Bulk (10kg) 22 lbs Food Service
GRN-26 Mid East Freekeh 12/800 gr 094379321507
GRN-30 Tat Gerish Coarse 15/1 kg 8692173200459
MILL-201 Bob's Red Mill Organic Kamut Grain 4/24 oz 039978119414
MILL-52 Bob's Red Mill Bulgur Red Wheat Ala 4/24 oz 039978111241
MILL-81 Bob's Red Mill Pearl Barley 4/30 oz 039978114037
MILL-39 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Quinoa Grain 4/26 oz 039978063236
MILL-39B Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Tri Color Quinoa 5/13 oz 039978019462
MILL-39C Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Quinoa Grain 5/13 oz 039978053237
MILL-120 Bob's Red Mill Organic Amaranth Grain 4/24 oz 039978029102
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MILL-17 Bob's Red Mill Gluten Free Organic Buckwheat Groats Raw 4/16  oz 039978025807
MILL-182 Bob's Red Mill Teff Grain 4/24 oz 039978025364
MILL-06 Bob's Red Mill Wheat Bran 4/8 oz 039978123213
MILL-200 Bob's Red Mill Organic Farro Grain 4/24 oz 039978118608
MILL-96 Bob's Red Mill Couscous Golden 4/24 oz 039978045843
MILL-101 Bob's Red Mill Natural Pearl Couscous 4/16 oz 039978034960
MILL-102 Bob's Red Mill Tri Color Pearl Couscous 4/16 oz 039978044983
COS-01 Couscous Fine 25 lbs Food Service
COS-02 Crispa Couscous Fine 55 lbs 019175054657
COS-04 Ambrosia Toasted Pearl Couscous 4/5 lbs 094379322504

RICE

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
RICE-01 Calrose Calrose Rice 15 lbs Food Service
RICE-02 Delta Golden Parboiled Yellow Rice 25 lbs Food Service
RICE-10 Mid East Jasmine Rice 20 lbs Food Service
RICE-03 Super Lucky Elephant Jasmine Rice  25 lbs 028571004012
RICE-06 Super Lucky Elephant Jasmine Rice 16/32 oz 745042112013
RICE-04 Royal Chef's Secret Long Grain Basmati Rice 40 lbs 745042000105
RICE-04B Royal Sella Parboiled Basmati Rice 40 lbs 745042000143
RICE-05 Royal White Basmati Rice 10 lbs 745042101017
RICE-12 Royal Chef's Secret Basmati Rice 10 lbs 745042000846
LUND-16 Lundberg Organic Long Grain Brown 6/2 lbs 073416197640
LUND-17 Lundberg Organic Short Grain Brown 6/2 lbs 073416197633
LUND-17A Lundberg Organic Long Grain White 6/2 lbs 073416197749
LUND-18 Lundberg Organic Brown Basmati 6/2 lbs 073416402034
LUND-19 Lundberg Organic White Basmati 6/2 lbs 073416402041
LUND-20 Lundberg Organic White Jasmine 6/2 lbs 073416040281
LUND-21 Lundberg Organic Brown Jasmine 6/2 lbs 073416040588
LUND-23 Lundberg Organic Sushi 6/2 lbs 073416040038
LUND-22 Lundberg Eco Farmed White Arborio 6/2 lbs 073416050914
LUND-13 Lundberg Eco Farmed Rice Wild Blend 6/1 lb 073416004306
LUND-27 Lundberg Eco Farmed California Brown Basmati 6/2 lbs 073416401525
LUND-28 Lundberg Eco Farmed California White Jasmine 6/2 lbs 073416040229

PASTA

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
BIO-01 Bionaturae Organic Spaghetti 12/16 oz 799210555515
BIO-02 Bionaturae Organic Rigatoni 12/16 oz 799210555522
BIO-03 Bionaturae Organic Penne Rigate 12/16 oz 799210555539
BIO-04 Bionaturae Organic Fusilli 12/16 oz 799210555546
BIO-06 Bionaturae Organic Linguine 12/16 oz 799210545479
BIO-06A Bionaturae Organic Lasagne 12/12 oz 799210545400
BIO-08 Bionaturae Organic Whole Wheat Spaghetti  12/16 oz 799210666617
BIO-10 Bionaturae Organic Whole Wheat Pasta Fusilli 12/16 oz 799210666648
BIO-11 Bionaturae Organic Whole Wheat Pasta Penne Rigate 12/16 oz 799210666655
BIO-12 Bionaturae Organic Gluten Free Pasta Elbows 12/12 oz 799210434049
BIO-13 Bionaturae Organic Gluten Free Pasta Rigatoni 12/12 oz 799210434063
BIO-14 Bionaturae Organic Gluten Free Pasta Spaghetti 12/12 oz 799210434018
BIO-15 Bionaturae Organic Gluten Free Pasta Fusilli 12/12 oz 799210434025
BIO-16 Bionaturae Organic Gluten Free Pasta Penne Rigate 12/12 oz 799210434032
BIO-19 Bionaturae Organic Egg Pasta Tagliatelle 12/8.8 oz 799210825014
BIO-20 Bionaturae Organic Egg Pasta Papperdelle 12/8.8 oz 799210825021
MARTINO-01 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Spaghetti 20/1 lb 818928000015
MARTINO-02 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Penne Mezzani Rigate 12/1 lb 818928000114
MARTINO-03 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Fusilli Corti Col Buco 12/1 lb 818928000060
MARTINO-04 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Paccheri 6/1 lb 818928000701
MARTINO-05 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Toffete 12/1 lb 818928000121
MARTINO-11 Di Martino Tagliatelle 6/12 oz 818928000558
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MARTINO-12 Di Martino Pappardelle 12/8.8 oz 818928000350
MARTINO-13 Di Martino Mezzi Rigatoni 6/1 lb 818928000480
MARTINO-14 Di Martino Linguine 20/ 1 lb 818928000039
MARTINO-15 Di Martino Elicoidali 6/1 lb 818928000107
MARTINO-16 Di Martino Farfalle 6/1 lb 818928000169
MARTINO-17 Di Martino Bucatini 24/ 1 lb 800259901091
MARTINO-18 Di Martino Lasagne Sheets 12/1 lb 818928000787
MARTINO-19 Di Martino Gnocchi 12/1.1 lb 818928001623
MARTINO-20 Di Martino Trottole 6/16 oz 818928000909
MARTINO-21 Di Martino Macaroni 12/1 lb 818928000671
MARTINO-22 Di Martino Manicotti 6/8 oz 818928001630
MARTINO-23 Di Martino Shells Jumbo Conchiglioni 6/12 oz 818928001692
MARTINO-30 Di Martino Gnocchi Filled Mushroom 12/14 oz 818928001517
MARTINO-31 Di Martino Gnocchi Filled Pesto 12/14 oz 818928001524
MARTINO-32 Di Martino Gnocchi Filled Tomato & Mozzarella 12/14 oz 818928001531
MARTINO-33 Di Martino Gnocchi Mini 12/16.1 oz 818928000527
MARTINO-80 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Long Hand Wrapped Pasta Spaghetti 12/1 kg 8002459012032
MARTINO-81 Di Martino Dolce & Gabbana Long Hand Wrapped Pasta Ziti Lunchi 12/1 kg 8002459901510
GAROFALO-03 Garofalo Linguine #12 20/16 oz 085164000035
GAROFALO-04 Garofalo Bucatini #14 20/16 oz 085164000271
GAROFALO-05 Garofalo Penne Ziti Rigate #70 12/16 oz 085164000172
GAROFALO-07 Garofalo Orecchiette #5-14 12/16 oz 085164120238
GAROFALO-08 Garofalo Farfalle #78 12/16 oz 085164000097
GAROFALO-10 Garofalo Elbows #197 12/16 oz 085164121631
GAROFALO-13 Garofalo Orzo #26 12/16 oz 085164000141
GAROFALO-20 Garofalo Gluten Free Spaghetti 12/12 oz 085164120757
GAROFALO-21 Garofalo Gluten Free Penne Rigate 12/12 oz 085164120771
GAROFALO-22 Garofalo Gluten Free Casarecce 12/12 oz 085164120788
GAROFALO-23 Garofalo Gluten Free Farfalle 12/12 oz 085164121488
GOODLES-01 Goodles Mac & Cheese Cheddy Mac 12/6 oz 850031990005
GOODLES-02 Goodles Mac & Cheese Shella Good 12/6 oz 850031990012
GOODLES-04 Goodles Mac & Cheese Mover & Shaker 12/6 oz 850031990036
GOODLES-05 Goodles Mac & Cheese Thrilled Cheese 12/6 oz 850031990562
GOODLES-06 Goodles Mac & Cheese Cheddy Mac Cup 12/2.2 oz 850031990630
GOODLES-07 Goodles Mac & Cheese Shella Good  Cup 12/2.1 oz 850031990647
BIO-26 Jovial Organic Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta Spaghetti 12/12 oz 815421011203
BIO-27 Jovial Organic Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta Penne Rigate 12/12 oz 815421011227
BIO-28 Jovial Organic Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta Fusilli 12/12 oz 815421011234
BIO-29 Jovial Organic Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta Farfalle 12/12 oz 081542101128
BIO-32 Jovial Gluten Free Brown Rice Pasta Mafalda 12/6 oz 815421011340
PSTA-17 Mid East Vermicelli Pasta 24/1 lb 094379248507
PSTA-21 Misko Orzo Pasta  20/17.5 oz 5201010000195
MONTE-10 Monte's Find Foods 3 Buchi Pasta 6/16 oz 860002854137
MONTE-11 Monte's Find Foods Rotolini Pasta 6/16 oz 860002854175
PSTA-22 Rivocca Vermicelli Pasta 24/500 gr 3177960000986

CHEESE & YOGURT

ITEM ID BRAND FETA CHEESE UNIT UNIT UPC
CH-05 Ari's Bulgarian Feta Cheese Pail 12 kg 076665879497
CH-04 Fantis Domestic Feta Cheese Pail 4 gal 076665879473
CH-02 Rodopa Bulgarian Feta Cheese in Brine 12/2 lbs 094379101246
CH-03 Rodopa Bulgarian Feta Cheese Package 12/1 lb 094379101253
CH-10A Sutdiyarl Cow Feta Cheese 6/400 gr 015324111134
CH-10B Sutdiyarl Goat Feta Cheese 6/1 kg 5701638165509
CH-11 Sutdiyarl Cow Feta Cheese 6/1 kg 5701638448725
CH-24 Valbresso  French Feta Cheese *Weight* 16 kg 000154113300

OTHER CHEESE
CH-20 Dairyland Keshta Cream Can 48/6 oz 62356503703
CH-06 Good Stuff Kunafa Sweet Curd Mozzarella Cheese 4/5 lbs N/A
CH-23 Kolios Manouri Cheese *Weight* 4/5.5 lbs 290701021127
CH-18 Mid East Nabulsi Cheese Sleeves *Weight* 12/1 lb 94379101956
CH-38 Mid East Nabulsi Cheese 12/32 oz 9437910251
CH-39A Mid East Akawi Cheese 12/32 oz 94379103226
CH-08D Olympiana Halloumi Cheese 12/8 oz 677355300729
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CH-10 Rodopa Kashkaval Cheese *Weight* 12/1 lb 094379102137
CH-21 Stella Kasseri Cheese *Weight* 1 lb 190075805179988
CH-37 Sun Ni Arm Braided String Cheese 10/8 oz 10028018000024

ITEM ID BRAND LEBNI & YOGURT UNIT UNIT UPC
CH-15 Abali Plain Yogurt (Bucket) 32 lbs 40087005277
CH-12 Byblos Lebni 12/16 oz 094379002000
CH-13 Byblos Lebni (Bucket) 32 lbs 094379111610
CH-14 Byblos Plain Yogurt 6/32 oz 094379002109
CH-16 Byblos Plain Yogurt 4/64 oz 094379002109
KAROUN-01 Karoun Karoun Whole Milk Plain Yogurt 6/32 oz 796252100017

YOGURT DRINK
YOGT-01 Abali Yogurt Drink Regular 24/16 oz 4008700401
YOGT-02 Abali Yogurt Drink Mint 24/16 oz 4008700402

FISH & MEAT

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
MT-02 Garo Maaneh Meat Sausage *Weight* 1 lb N/A
MT-01 Ohanya Basturma Lean Sliced 8 oz 069531800308
MT-03 Ohanya Mild Soujouk *Weight* 1 lb 695318002015
MT-09 Ohanya Manti Halal Beef 15/16 oz 695318001162
NEMA-04 Nema Beef Salame Halal 16/16 oz N/A
NEMA-05 Nema Mortadella Plain Halal 16/16 oz 881428000342

CANNED SEAFOOD (Shelf Stable)
AMBROSIA-01 Ambrosia Light Tuna 6/1.88 kg 046274224506
FISHWIFE-01 Fishwife Smoked Salmon with Sichuan Chili Crisp 6/3.2 oz 086006380410
FISHWIFE-02 Fishwife Albacore Tuna in Olive Oil 12/3.2 oz 850046148064
FISHWIFE-03 Fishwife Albacore Tuna in Spicy Olive Oil 12/3.2 oz 850046148071
FISHWIFE-04 Fishwife Smoked Rainbow Trout 10/3.7 oz 850046148095
FISHWIFE-05 Fishwife Sardines with Preserved Lemon 12/4.2 oz 850046148040
FISHWIFE-06 Fishwife Smoked Mackerel with Chili Flakes 12/3.7 oz 850046148002
FISHWIFE-07 Fishwife Sardines with Hot Pepper 12/4.2 oz 850046148057
FISHWIFE-08 Fishwife Anchovies in Extra Virgin Olive Oil 10/1.73 oz 860006380434
FISHWIFE-10 Fishwife Albacore Tuna with Spanish Lemon 12/3.2 oz 850046148132
FISHWIFE-11 Fishwife Smoked Trout with Red Chimichurri 10/3.7 oz 850046148217
FISHWIFE-12 Fishwife Mussels in Basil Pesto 12/4.2 oz 850046148194
FISHWIFE-13 Fishwife Mussels with Sweet Pepper & Garlic 12/4.2 oz 850046148200
FISHWIFE-14 Fishwife Smoked Salmon 10/3.7 oz 850046148262
NV-85 Natural Value Tuna Albacore Salted MSC Certified 24/5 oz 706173004103
NV-86 Natural Value Tuna Albacore No Salt  MSC Certified 24/5 oz 706173004110
PATAGONIA-01 Patagonia Provisions Mussels Lemon Herb 10/4.2 oz 810981021136
PATAGONIA-02 Patagonia Provisions Mussels Smoked 10/4.2 oz 810981021150
PATAGONIA-04 Patagonia Provisions Sardines Extra Virgin Olive Oil 10/4.2 oz 810981022256
PATAGONIA-06 Patagonia Provisions Sardines Coconut Curry 10/4.2 oz 810981022294
PATAGONIA-07 Patagonia Provisions White Anchovies Lemon Olive 10/4.2 oz 810981021891
PATAGONIA-08 Patagonia Provisions White Anchovies Roasted Garlic 10/4.2 oz 810981021907
ROL-08 Roland Anchovy Fillets with Olive Oil Jars 6/4.2 oz 41224182103
ROL-08A Roland Anchovy Flat Fillet Tins 25/2 oz 41224182240

MEDITERRANEAN CONDIMENTS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
ME-03 Mid East Greek Pepperoncini 4/1 gal 094379030058
ME-05 Mid East Cucumber Pickles 12/19 oz 094379031000
ME-06A Mid East Turnip Pickles 12/32 oz 094379031505
ME-06C Mid East Turnip Pickles Sliced (Bucket) 5 gals Food Service 
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ME-18 Mid East Eggplant Makdous 12/35 oz 94379281276
MEDT-15 Zadona Cucumber Pickles 6/3 kg 6253014778036
ME-15 Mid East Grape Leaves 12/16 oz 094379020004
MEDT-08 Orlando Grape Leaves (Bucket) 25 lbs Food Service
MEDT-09 Orlando Grape Leaves 12/16 oz 041733004279
MEDT-18 Apollo Dolma Stuffed Grape Leaves 6/2 kg 8690777135092
ZGT-05 Zergut Grape Leaves Stuffed with Rice 12/9.9 oz 004697600040
ZGT-06 Zergut Grape Leaves Stuffed with Rice  6/2 kg 
ZGT-09 Zergut Kosher Dill Pickles 12/23.6 oz 437172777204
ZGT-01 Zergut Sour Pitted Cherry 12/24 oz 043717506458

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
AMBROSIA-05 Ambrosia Fire Roasted Whole Red Bell Pepper  6/3 kg 041224456280
AMBROSIA-03 Ambrosia Quarters Artichoke Heart 6/3 kg 41224405127
AMBROSIA-04 Ambrosia Whole Kernel Corn 6/2.95 kg 46274260115
AMBROSIA-06 Ambrosia Fire Roasted Whole Red Bell Pepper  12/28 oz 041224456501
TOUM-10 Anne's Toum Original - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 860004120100
TOUM-11 Anne's Toum Herby Za'atar - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 860004120179
TOUM-12 Anne's Toum Lemon Sumac - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 860004120186
MEDT-12 Byblos Lemon Juice  12/32 oz 094379009559
MEDT-27 Canary Jameed Soup Starter 8/1 kg 6253506227295
CRTS-03 Cortas Hummus Tahina Chickpea Dip 24/14 oz 735143083626
CRTS-04 Cortas Baba Ganoush Eggplant Dip 24/13.5 oz 735143002085
CRTS-06 Cortas Orange Blossom Water 24/10  oz 035143004119
CRTS-07 Cortas Rose Water 24/10  oz 035143004010
CRTS-08 Cortas Mint Water 24/10 oz 735143004782
CRTS-09 Cortas Pomegranate Molasses 24/10 oz 035143007011
SPRD-08 Krinos Tarama Salata  12/8 oz 75013250407
ME-09 Mid East Pomegranate Molasses 12/12.7 oz 015883160048
ME-10 Mid East Date Molasses 12/16 oz 094379421153
ME-11 Mid East Grape Molasses 12/16 oz 094379422006
MEDT-50 Moomtaz Date Molasses 12/28 oz 043717515009
OYNA-02 Oyna Spicy Cilantro Sauce - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 860000011129
OYNA-03 Oyna Tangy Mint Parsley Dip - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 860000011150
OYNA-05 Oyna Lemon Zatar Yogurt Dip - Refrigerated 6/8 oz 850035127056
SERA-01 Sera Grilled Eggplant 6/2.8 kg 8690777531023
SERA-02 Sera Roasted Eggplant Puree Spread 12/24 oz 869077206051
SERA-05 Sera Cornichons Pickles 12/720 gr 8690777020145

HOT SAUCE

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
MEDT-161 Canary Hot Shatah Sauce 12/12 oz 735593800606
MEDT-162 Canary Hot Shatah Sauce 12/32 oz 735593800613
MEDT-17 Heavenly Chef Shata Hot Garlic Sauce 4/1 gal 076277009916
MEDT-43 Morocolives Harissa Paste Bucket 2/11 lbs N/A
MEDT-43A Morocolives Harissa 8/24.7 oz 682327751362
MEDT-45 Shing Kee Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce 12/17 oz 094685211219
MEDT-46 Shing Kee Sriracha Hot Chili Sauce 12/28 oz 094685211509
MEDT-47 Shing Kee Chili Garlic Sauce 4/8 lbs 094685211233
MEDT-35 Shing Kee Sambal Oelek Ground Fresh Chili Paste 4/1 gal 094685211240

DRY FRUIT & PASTE

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
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FRUT-03B Amardeen Apricot Paste 25/14 oz 6420360151244
FRUT-04 Athena Greek Figs 24/14 oz 781302002908
FRUT-08 Good Stuff Dry Turkish Apricot 11 lbs N/A
FRUT-12 Good Stuff Golden Fancy Raisin 30l bs 000255111425
FRUT-14 Good Stuff Zante Currant Raisins 30 lbs N/A
FRUT-15 Good Stuff Pineapple Diced Core 8-10mm 44 lbs N/A
FRUT-32 Medjool Dates Fancy 11 lbs N/A
FRUT-33 Rolling Camel Medjool Dates Fancy 4 lbs 860005751136
FRUT-01 Mid East Pitted Date Deglet 12/32oz 94379202264
FRUT-01A Mid East Date Paste 32/400 gr 94379202080
FRUT-07 N/A Tamarind Paste Seedless 50/14.2 oz 866431000015
FRUT-05 N/A Date Macerated 40 lbs N/A
FRUT-06 N/A Date Paste Ground 50 lbs N/A
FRUT-02 Philippine Brand Dried Mango 15/3.5 oz 716221053229
FRUT-30 SuperPak Premium All Natural California Medjool Dates 11 lbs 686751319563
FRUT-07D United With Earth Organic Fresh Medjool Dates Bulk 11 lbs 895580002939
FRUT-07E United With Earth Organic Medjool Dates  24/1 lb 895580002076

MEDITERRANEAN SWEETS

ITEM ID BRAND UNIT UNIT UPC
BAK-01 Diamond Bakery Baklava Walnut Full Tray 40 ct 721222444129
BAK-01A Diamond Bakery Baklava Pistachio Full Tray 40 ct N/A
BAK-03 Diamond Bakery Baklava Walnut Small Tray 6 ct 721222444563
BAK-04 Diamond Bakery Baklava Walnut Small Tray 3 ct 721222444983
BAK-05 Shatila Baklava Walnut Full Tray 40 ct N/A
BAK-06 Shatila Baklava Pistachio Full Tray 40 ct N/A
BAK-07 Shatila Baklava Walnut Half Tray 20 ct N/A
BAK-07A Shatila Baklava Pistachio Half Tray 20 ct N/A
BAK-08 Shatila Mixed Pastries Pistachio Full Tray 40 ct N/A
BAK-09 Shatila Mixed Pastries Pistachio Half Tray 20 ct N/A
BAK-10 Shatila Mamoul Dates Half Tray 15 ct N/A
BAK-11 Shatila Mamoul Pistachio Half Tray 15 ct N/A
BAK-12 Shatila Mamoul Walnut Half Tray 15 ct N/A
BAK-13 Shatila Burma Full Tray 45 ct N/A
BAK-14 Shatila Burma Half Tray 22 ct N/A
BAK-20 Simurgh Bakery Pistachio Classic Baklava 4 ct 851396008015
BAK-23 Simurgh Bakery Pistachio Baklava Rolls 12 ct 851396008169
BAK-50 Hamido Classic Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 36 ct N/A
BAK-51 Hamido Carrot Slice Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 20 ct N/A
BAK-52 Hamido Seashell Shape Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 35 ct N/A
BAK-53 Hamido Pistachio Roll Baklava - Frozen 42 ct N/A
BAK-54 Hamido Chocolate Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 36 ct N/A
BAK-55 Hamido Grand Square Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 24 ct N/A
BAK-56 Hamido Hamido Special Square Kadayif - Frozen 12 ct N/A
BAK-57 Hamido Pistachio Sobiyet - Frozen 21 ct 850073832172
BAK-58 Hamido Vegan Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 36 ct 850073832318
BAK-59 Hamido Sugar Free Pistachio Baklava - Frozen 32 ct 850073832073
CNDY-06 Joyva Sesame Crunch Candy Bulk 20 lbs Food Service 
CNDY-03 Fard Pistachio Nougat 32pcs -16 oz 091122102024
HAL-01 Joyva Halvah Almond Bar Dipped Chocolate Bulk 5 lbs N/A
HAL-03 Joyva Halvah Original 2/6 lbs 41795000479
HAL-04 Joyva Halvah Marble   2/6 lbs 041795000493
HAL-09 Joyva Halvah Wrapped Vanilla (Original) 36 ct/ 1.75 oz 041795003616
HAL-10 Joyva Halvah Wrapped (Marble) 36 ct/ 1.75 oz 041795000035
HAL-11 Joyva Halvah Wrapped (Chocolate Covered) 36 ct/ 1.75 oz 041795000042
HAL-06 Cortas Halvah Original Vanilla 12/1 lb 735143009534
HAL-05 Cortas Halvah with Pistachio 12/1 lb 735143009633
AKENT-01 Akkent Turkish Delight Plain Halal 1/14.1 oz 8695864000765
AKENT-02 Akkent Turkish Delight Assorted Halal  1/14.1 oz 8695864000062
AKENT-03 Akkent Turkish Delight Pistachio Halal  1/14.1 oz 8695864000079
AKENT-04 Akkent Turkish Delight Walnut Halal 1/14.1 oz 8695864000048
AKENT-08 Akkent Turkish Delight Pomegranate Pistachio Covered Rose Leaf 11 lbs N/A
AKENT-09 Akkent Turkish Delight Pistachio Roll Covered with Pistachio 11 lbs N/A
AKENT-10 Akkent Turkish Delight Pistachio Coconut Roll 11 lbs N/A
AKENT-11 Akkent Turkish Delight Pomegranate Pistachio Roll 11 lbs N/A

AKENT-12 Akkent
Turkish Delight Pomegranate Sultan Pistachio Covered with Rose 
Petals 11 lbs N/A
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AKENT-14 Akkent Turkish Delight Almond, Hazelnut, & Pistachio 1/14.1 oz 8695864000130
AKENT-15 Akkent Turkish Delight Rose 1/14.1 oz 8695864000017
AKENT-16 Akkent Turkish Delight Fruit Flavors - Mini 1/14.1 oz 8695864000901
AKENT-17 Akkent Turkish with Fruit Flavors - Roll 1/14.1 oz 8695864000086
AKENT-18 Akkent Turkish Delight Sultan Mixed 1/14.1 oz 8695864000031
AKENT-19 Akkent Turkish Delight Pomegranate Pistachio Flake 11 lbs N/A

FROZEN PRODUCTS

ITEM ID BRAND FROZEN DOUGH UNIT UNIT UPC
ATHENS-02 Athens Spinach Appetizer 12/12 ct 072196085505
ATHENS-09 Athens Filo Dough "14x18" (Fresh) (Refrigerated) 30 lbs Food Service 
ATHENS-13 Athens Filo Dough #4 Thin "14x18" (18 Sheets) 24/1 lb 072196001000
ATHENS-14 Apollo Fillo Dough #4 "12x17" (20 Sheets) 12/1 lb 074702002228
ATHENS-10 Athens Shredded Fillo Dough Kataifi (F/S) 12/1 lb Food Service 
ATHENS-11 Athens Kataifi Shredded Fillo (Retail) 12/1 lb 74702323309
ATHENS-16 Mid East Square Puff Pastry Package 12/8 ct 094379142041
ATHENS-17 Nanka Seimen Egg Roll Wraps 6/24 oz 071533030031
ATHENS-18 Merve Yufka Triangular Leaves 16/400 gr 603608869606

ITEM ID BRAND ICE CREAM UNIT UNIT UPC
GOL-01 Golnazar Ice Cream Saffron Pistachio Ice Cream Sandwich 12/3.5 oz 689076161718
GOL-02 Golnazar Ice Cream Pomegranate Chocolate Ice Cream Sandwich 12/3.5 oz 705105390734
GOL-03 Golnazar Ice Cream Double Date Delite Ice Cream Sandwich 12/3.5 oz 611401002199
GOL-04 Golnazar Ice Cream Creamy Rose Ice Cream Sandwich 12/3.5 oz 611401002106
GOL-05 Golnazar Ice Cream Creamy Saffron Ice Cream Sandwich 12/3.5 oz 689076162319

COOKIE DOUGH
DOUGH-01 Something Sweet Dough Brown Butter Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough 8/11.28 oz 196852974603
DOUGH-02 Something Sweet Dough Brown Butter Snickerdoodle 8/11.28 oz 197644990672
DOUGH-03 Something Sweet Dough Brown Butter Oatmeal Raisin Cookie Dough 8/12.69 oz 19928433021

ITEM ID BRAND FROZEN PRODUCTS UNIT UNIT UPC
COPRA-04 Copra Organic Young Thai Coconut Meat 10/1 lb 852925005253
FRZN-09 Fresh Gourmet Frozen Halal Beef Kibbe 7/12 pc 046042301019
HEY-01 Hey!Hunger Beet and Walnut Plant Based Patties 10/8 oz 860011196303
HEY-02 Hey!Hunger Carrot and Almond Plant Based Patties 10/8 oz 860011196310
HEY-03 Hey!Hunger Spinach and Pistachio Plant Based Patties 10/8 oz 860011196327
HEY-04 Hey!Hunger Lentil and Walnut Plant Based Patties 10/8 oz 860011196334
FRZN-02 Montana Frozen Minced Molokhia 20/14 oz 6222009713062
FRZN-03 Montana Frozen Whole Leaves Molokhia 20/14 oz 093192006004
FRZN-04 Montana Frozen Baby Okra #0 20/14 oz 078396300692
FRZN-05 Montana Frozen Okra #1  20/14 oz 093192000224
FRZN-06 Montana Frozen Bottoms Artichoke 20/2400 gr 093192000705
FRZN-12 Montana Mixed Vegetable 20/14 oz 093192000422
FRZN-14 Montana Frozen Kolkasia  20/14 oz 093192000507
FRZN-15 Montana Double Peeled Fava Beans 20/400 gr 094379151203
FRZN-07 N/A Frozen Raw Kebbeh Nieyeh Meat 1 lb N/A
NEMA-01 Nema Rolled Beef Pastry Kol Borek 8/31.75 oz 881428003343
NEMA-02 Nema Rolled Cheese Pastry Kol Borek 8/31.75 oz 881428003398
DELFINA-01 Pizzeria Delfina Margherita Pizza 12/20 oz 195893768936
DELFINA-02 Pizzeria Delfina 4 Formaggi Pizza 12/20.8 oz 195893842391
DELFINA-03 Pizzeria Delfina Napoletana Pizza 12/20.8 oz 195893140183
DELFINA-04 Pizzeria Delfina Broccoli Raab Pizza 12/17.8 oz 195893953226
DELFINA-08 Pizzeria Delfina Pomodoro Sauce 12/15 oz 195893293070
SOBO-01 Sobo Foods Plant Based Pork & Chive Dumplings 10/8 oz 850063536004
SOBO-02 Sobo Foods Plant Based Kimchi & Mushroom Dumplings 10/8 oz 850063536028



www.goodstuffdist.com  Prices are subject to change without notice Page. 45

SOBO-03 Sobo Foods Plant Based Japanese Curry & Potato Dumplings 10/8 oz 850063536011
SOBO-04 Sobo Foods Plant Based Chicken & Ginger Dumplings 10/8 oz 850063536035
SOBO-05 Sobo Foods General Tso's Chicken Dumplings 9/8.5 oz 850063536073
SOBO-06 Sobo Foods Korean BBQ Pork Dumplings 9/8.5 oz 850063536066

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

ITEM ID BRAND PAPER PRODUCTS UNIT UNIT UPC
NV-60 Natural Value Brown Kraft Paper Towel Single Roll 2 Ply 120 Sheets 24/4 ct 706173003014
NV-62 Natural Value Paper Towels Single Roll Recycled 2 Ply 30/ 1 ct 706173003533
NV-61 Natural Value Bathroom Tissue 4 Rolls 250 Sheets 24/4 ct 706173003526
NV-63 Natural Value Bathroom Tissue 250 Sheets 4/12 ct 706173003540
NV-64 Natural Value Bathroom Tissue Single Roll 2 Ply 500 Sheets 45/1 ct 706173003571
NV-66 Natural Value Bathroom Tissue Jumbo Roll 4pk 400 Sheets 12/4 ct 706173003618
NV-76 Natural Value Bathroom Tissue Jumbo Roll 12pk 400 Sheets 4/12 ct 706173003601
7TH-07 Seventh Generation Bathroom Tissue 2 Ply  300 Sheets 12/4 ct 732913137329
7TH-08 Seventh Generation Bathroom Tissue 2 Ply 240 Sheets 4/12 ct 732913137336
7TH-09 Seventh Generation White Paper Towel 2 Ply 140 Sheets 12/2 ct 732913137305
7TH-23 Seventh Generation White Paper Towel 2 Ply 156 Sheets 24/1 ct 732913137220
7TH-24 Seventh Generation Brown Paper Towel 2 Ply 120 Sheets 30/1 ct 732913137206
7TH-65 Seventh Generation Recycled Facial Tissue, 2-Ply Tissue Box 85 Sheets 36 ct 732913137190
7TH-66 Seventh Generation Lunch Napkin White 12/250 ct 732913137138
7TH-67 Seventh Generation Single Roll Bath Tissue 500 Sheets 60 ct 732913137039

ITEM ID BRAND BAGS UNIT UNIT UPC
BB-01 Bio Bag Food Waste, 3 Gallon 12/25 ct 831128002030
BB-02 Bio Bag Tall Kitchen, 13 Gallon 12/12 ct 831128002443
BB-05 Bio Bag Dog (Standard) 12/50 ct 831128000609
BB-06 Bio Bag Dog (On A Roll) 12/45 ct 831128000074
BB-08 Bio Bag Large Shopper (Tshirt Bag) 500 ct 831128002825
BB-10 Bio Bag 33 Gallon 12 Rolls,  10 Bags/Roll (29.5x46) 12 Rolls 831128004546
BB-10A Bio Bag 32 Gallon Bag (33x39) 120 ct 831128004539
BB-11 Bio Bag Produce Bag with Handles (11x17) 4/800 ct 831128006809
BB-12 Bio Bag Resealable Snack Bag 12/30 ct 831128001453
BB-13 Bio Bag Resealable Sandwich Bag 12/25 ct 831128000272
BB-14 Bio Bag Resealable Quart Bag 12/20 ct 831128000289
BB-15 Bio Bag Resealable Gallon Bag 12/15 ct 831128001477
7TH-28 Seventh Generation Tall Kitchen Bag 13 Gallon 6/30 ct 732913555017
7TH-29 Seventh Generation Tall Kitchen Bag with Drawstring 13 Gallon 6/20 ct 732913555048

ITEM ID BRAND DISH LIQUIDS UNIT UNIT UPC
7TH-01 Seventh Generation Auto Dish Powder Free & Clear 12/45 oz 732913221509
7TH-02 Seventh Generation Auto Dish Gel Lemon 6/42 oz 732913221714
7TH-12A Seventh Generation Dish Liquid Lime & Ginger 6/19 oz 732913449835
7TH-30 Seventh Generation Auto Dish Pack Free & Clear 6/20 ct 732913451777
7TH-58 Seventh Generation Auto Dish Gel Free & Clear 6/42 oz 732913221707
7th-59 Seventh Generation Dishwasher Detergent Packets Lemon 6/20 ct 732913451784
7th-60 Seventh Generation Dish Soap Liquid Chamomile & Lemon Scent 6/19 oz 732913449873
7th-61 Seventh Generation Dish Soap Liquid Free + Clear 6/19 oz 732913449866
7th-62 Seventh Generation Dish Soap Lavender + Mint 6/19 oz 732913449828
7th-63 Seventh Generation Dish Soap Lemongrass + Clementine 6/19 oz 732913449859
7th-64 Seventh Generation Dish Soap Summer Orchard 6/19 oz 732913449880

HANDWASHS
7TH-36 Seventh Generation Free & Clear Handwash 8/12 oz 732913229307
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7TH-37A Seventh Generation Mandarin Orange & Grapefruit Handwash 8/12 oz 732913229253
7TH-37C Seventh Generation Lavender Mint Handwash 8/12 732913229260

CLEANING SOLUTIONS
7TH-18 Seventh Generation Multi Surface Disinfectant Cleaner Lemongrass Citrus 8/26 oz 732913228102
7TH-33 Seventh Generation Multi Surface Disinfecting Wipes Garden Mint 12/35 ct 732913450077
7TH-35 Seventh Generation Disinfecting Bath Cleaner Lemongrass Thyme 8/26 oz 732913228119
7TH-54 Seventh Generation All Purpose Cleaner Free & Clear 8/23 oz 732913447138
7TH-55 Seventh Generation All Purpose Cleaner Morning Meadows 8/23 oz 732913447145
7TH-56 Seventh Generation Tub & Tile Cleaner Emerald Cypress 8/26 oz 732913447749
7TH-20 Seventh Generation Glass Cleaner Sparkling Sea 8/23 oz 732913447121
7TH-25 Seventh Generation Chlorine Free Bleach Free & Clear 6/64 oz 732913227013

ITEM ID BRAND LAUNDRY PRODUCTS UNIT UNIT UPC
7TH-05 Seventh Generation 2x Laundry Liquid Free & Clear 4/90 oz 732913450633
7TH-06A Seventh Generation 2x Laundry Liquid Fresh Citrus 4/90 oz 732913450831
7TH-14 Seventh Generation 4x Laundry Liquid Free & Clear 6/50 oz 732913228270
7TH-16 Seventh Generation 2x Laundry Liquid  Free & Clear 6/45 oz 732913450664
7TH-26 Seventh Generation 2x Laundry Liquid Fresh Lavender 6/45 oz 732913450688
7TH-50 Seventh Generation Liquid Fabric Softener Fresh Lavender 6/32 oz 723913228348
7TH-68 Seventh Generation Liquid Laundry Detergent Lavender 4/90 oz 732913450626
7TH-69 Seventh Generation Laundry Detergent Sheets Fresh Lavender 8/32 ct 732913453023
7TH-70 Seventh Generation Laundry Detergent Sheets Free + Clear 8/32 ct 732913453016

FOOD SERVICE 

ITEM ID BRAND FOOD SERVICE - HOT CUPS & LIDS UNIT UNIT UPC
KARAT-01 Karat White Paper Hot Cup 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-02 Karat Brown Paper Hot Cup 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-03 Karat White Paper Hot Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-04 Karat Brown Paper Hot Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-04A Karat White Paper Hot Cup 20 oz 600 ct Food Service
KARAT-05 Karat White Sipper Lids 10-24 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-06 Karat Black Sipper Lids 10-24 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-11 Karat White Paper Hot Cup 8 oz  1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-12 Karat Brown Paper Hot Cup 8 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-13 Karat White Sipper Lids 8 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-14 Karat Black Sipper Lids 8 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-20 Karat Brown Ripple Hot Paper Cup 4 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-21 Karat Black Ripple Hot Paper Cup 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-22 Karat Black Ripple Hot Paper Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-20 World Centric Compostable No Tree Hot Cup 4 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-21 World Centric Compostable No Tree Hot Cup 10 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-22 World Centric Compostable No Tree Hot Cup 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-23 World Centric Compostable No Tree Hot Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-24 World Centric Compostable Hot Cup Lids 1000 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - COLD CUPS & LIDS
KARAT-07 Karat Clear Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-09 Karat Clear Cup 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-10 Karat Clear Cup 20 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-15 Karat Clear Cup 8 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-08 Karat Clear Flat Lids 12-24 oz 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-17 Karat Strawless Sipper Lids 12-24 oz 1000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-03 Greenware Compostable Clear Cup 12/14 oz  1000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-08 Greenware Compostable Flat X-Slot Lids 9/10 oz  1000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-09 Greenware Compostable Flat X-Slot Lids 12/20 oz 1000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-10 Greenware Compostable Flat X-Slot Lids 16/24 oz  1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-25 World Centric Compostable Cold Cup 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-26 World Centric Compostable Straw Hole Lids 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-26A World Centric Compostable Clear Sip Lid 9-24 oz 1000 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - ACCESSORIES
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KARAT-30 Primeware Compostable 4 Cup Carrier 75 ct/Sleeve Food Service
JAVA-01 Kraft Jacket Cup 1000 ct Food Service
KARAT-18 Karat 9.5'' Jumbo Straws 16/300 ct 815812015452
NATURA-01 Natura Sugarcane Straws Giant Wrapped 8.2" 30/100 ct Food Service

ITEM ID BRAND FOOD SERVICE - COLD  CONTAINERS UNIT UNIT UPC
MISB-23 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 12 oz 200 ct Food Service
MISB-24 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 4 oz 400 ct Food Service
MISB-25 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 32 oz 200 ct Food Service
MISB-26 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 8 oz 200 ct Food Service
MISB-27 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 24 oz   200 ct Food Service
MISB-28 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 48 oz 200 ct Food Service
MISB-29 Genpak Hinged Deli Container 16 oz 200 ct Food Service
MISC-04 Dart Clear Medium 3 Compartment Container (8x8x3) 250 ct Food Service
MISC-02 Dart Clear Hinged Lid (5x3x2) 4/125 ct Food Service
MISC-05 Dart Clear Hinged 3 Compartment Container (8.78x9.38x3) 2/100 ct Food Service
MISC-06 Pactive Clear View Hinged Container (6x6x3) 500 ct Food Service
MISC-07 N/A Plastics Hoagie Hinged Container (3x9x3) 500 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-12 Greenware Compostable Clear Portion Cups 2 oz  2000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-15 Greenware Compostable Clear Portion Lids 2 oz  2000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-16 Greenware Compostable Clear Portion Lids 3.25/4 oz  2000 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-17 Greenware Compostable Clear Square Flat 6" Lid 300 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-18 Greenware Compostable Clear Square Deep 4 Compartment 6" Container 300 ct Food Service
GREENWARE-19 Greenware Compostable Clear Square 3 Circular Compartment Container 300 ct Food Service
MISC-38 Victoria Bay Contenant Clear Deli Base 8 oz 500 ct Food Service
MISC-39 Victoria Bay Contenant Clear Deli Base 12 oz 500 ct Food Service
MISC-40 Pro Kal Deli Container 16 oz  500 ct Food Service
MISC-41 Victoria Bay Clear Lid 8 oz-32 oz 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-11 World Centric Compostable Hinged Clamshell 1 Compartment (8x8x3) 2/125 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-16 World Centric Compostable Clear Oblong Lids 48 oz 400 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-17 World Centric Compostable Clear Rectangle 48 oz 400 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-27 World Centric Compostable Clear Rectangle Container 8 oz 900 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-28 World Centric Compostable Clear Rectangle Container 12 oz 900 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-29 World Centric Compostable Clear Rectangle Container 32 oz 600 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-30 World Centric Compostable Rectangle Deli Lids 8-16 oz 900 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-31 World Centric Compostable Rectangle Deli Lids 24-32 oz 600 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-32 World Centric Compostable Fiber Portion Cup 2 oz 2000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-33 World Centric Compostable Souffle Lid 2 -3 oz 2000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-35 World Centric Compostable Portion Paper Lid 2 oz 1000 ct Food Service
SOL-27A Dart Clear Portion Cups 1 oz 25/100 ct Food Service
SOL-28 Victoria Clear Portion Cups 2 oz 125/20 ct Food Service
SOL-30A Dart Clear Portion Lid 1 oz 2500 ct Food Service
SOL-31 Victoria Clear Portion Lid 2 oz 125/20 ct Food Service
SOL-34 Solo Clear Deli Container 12 oz 500 ct Food Service
VICBAY-01 Victoria Bay Deli Container 8 oz 500 ct Food Service
VICBAY-02 Pactiv Deli Container & Lid 16 oz 1000 ct Food Service
VICBAY-03 Victoria Bay Flat Clear Round Lids 8-32 oz 1000 ct Food Service

ITEM ID BRAND FOOD SERVICE - HOT CONTAINERS UNIT UNIT UPC
PW-01 Primeware Biodegradable Hinged Lid Large 3 Compartment  (9X9X3.19) 2/100 ct Food Service
PW-02 Primeware Biodegradable Medium 1 Compartment  (8X8X3.19) 2/100 ct Food Service
PW-03 Primeware Biodegradable Medium 3 Compartment (8X8X3) 200 ct Food Service
PW-04 Primeware Biodegradable Hinged Lid Container (6x6) 500 ct Food Service
PW-20 Primeware Round Tan Bowl 32 oz 4/75 ct Food Service
PW-21 Primeware Round Clear Lids 32 oz 4/75 ct Food Service
PW-19 Primeware Compostable Hoagie Hinged Lid Container (9x6) 2/125 ct Food Service
PW-15 Primeware 8'' Lined Deep 3 Compartment 2/80 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-01 World Centric Compostable Paper Bowl 8 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-02 World Centric Compostable Paper Bowl 12 oz 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-03 World Centric Compostable Paper Bowl 12-32 oz Lids 1000 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-04 World Centric Compostable Paper Bowl 8 oz Lids 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-05 World Centric Compostable Fiber Bowl 16 oz 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-06 World Centric Compostable Fiber Bowl 24 oz 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-07 World Centric Compostable Fiber Bowl 32 oz 500 ct Food Service
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CENTRIC-08 World Centric Compostable Fiber Bowl Lids 16-32 oz 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-09 World Centric Compostable Fiber Clamshell Leaf (9x9x3) 300 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-14 World Centric Compostable Square Fiber Bowl 48 oz 8/50 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-15 World Centric Compostable Square Lids 8/50  ct Food Service
CENTRIC-36 World Centric Compostable No Tree Medium Sandwich Wedge with Window 500 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-37 World Centric Compostable Laminated Container 32 oz (8.7x6.7x2.1) 8/50 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-38 World Centric Compostable Lids 20-48 oz 8/50 ct Food Service
EP-04 World Centric Compostable Fiber Hinged Container 3 Compartment (8x8x3) 160 ct Food Service
MISC-44 Eco Pack Compostable Round Bowl Sugarcane 32oz  4/75 ct 701327302364

FOOD SERVICE - TO GO BOXES
MISC-09 Victoria Bay #1 Takeout Togo Box Container Pureco Kraft 9/50 ct Food Service
MISC-10 Victoria Bay #2 Takeout Togo Box Container Kraft 4/50 ct Food Service
MISC-11 Victoria Bay #3 Takeout Togo Container Pureco Kraft 4/50 ct Food Service
MISC-11A Kraft #4 Togo Container (8.8x6.46x3.5) Kraft 160 ct Food Service
MISC-12 Kraft #8 Togo Box Container  (6.77x5.43x2.52) Kraft 300 ct Food Service

ITEM ID BRAND FOOD SERVICE -  PLATES UNIT UNIT UPC
PW-07 Primeware Biodegradable Heavy Molded Platter (12.5X10) 4/125 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - TRAYS & LIDS
MIST-03 N/A Aluminum Sheet Tray Pan 1/4 Size  100 ct Food Service
MIST-04 N/A Aluminum Sheet Cake Pan 1/2 Size  100 ct Food Service
MIST-05 N/A Dome Lid 1/4 Sheet Tray 100 ct Food Service
MIST-15 N/A Lid Dome 1/2 Sheet Cake 100 ct Food Service
MIST-07 Victoria Bay Round Tray 12'' 36 ct Food Service
MIST-08 Victoria Bay Round Dome Lid 12" 36 ct Food Service
MIST-09 Victoria Bay Round Tray 18" 36 ct Food Service
MIST-14 Victoria Bay Round Tray 16" 36 ct Food Service
MIST-16 Victoria Bay Round Dome Lid 16" 36 ct Food Service
MIST-17 Victoria Bay Round Dome Lid 18" 36 ct Food Service
MIST-12 Sabert Black Catering Tray 6 Compartment 16" 36 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - UTENSILS
PW-16 Primeware CPLA Kit Wrapped KFS (Compostable) 250 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-10 World Centric Compostable Cutlery Set with Napkin 250 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-12 World Centric Compostable Knife 20/50 ct Food Service
CENTRIC-13 World Centric Compostable Fork 20/50 ct Food Service
KARAT-23 Karat Wooden Compostable Fork (Heavy Weight) 10/100 ct Food Service
KARAT-24 Karat Wooden Compostable Knife (Heavy Weight) 10/100 ct Food Service
KARAT-25 Karat Wooden Compostable Spoon (Heavy Weight) 10/100 ct Food Service
MISC-33 Karat White Plastic Forks Medium 1000 ct Food Service
MISC-34 Karat White Plastic Tea Spoon Medium 1000 ct Food Service
MISC-34A Karat White Plastic Knife Medium 1000 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - SKEWERS, STIRRERS, DOLLIES
MIS-02 N/A Bamboo Skewers 10'' 16/100 ct Food Service
MIS-03A N/A Bamboo Skewers 8" 16/100 ct Food Service
MIS-04 N/A Wooden Coffee Stirrers 7.5'' 10/500 ct Food Service
MIS-19 Normandy Doilies 18" Lace  250 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - GLOVES
KARAT-26 Karat Vinyl Gloves - Medium 10/100 ct Food Service
KARAT-27 Karat Vinyl Gloves - Large 10/100 ct Food Service
KARAT-28 Karat Vinyl Gloves - Extra Large 10/100 ct Food Service
MIS-15 N/A Latex Gloves Powder Free Medium 10/100 ct Food Service

ITEM ID BRAND FOODSERVICE - TOWELS & NAPKINS UNIT UNIT UPC
MISN-01 N/A Dispenser Tall Fold Napkins 1 Ply (7x13) 10000 ct Food Service
MISN-05 N/A Dinner Napkins White 2 Ply (15x20) 3000 ct Food Service
MIST-01 Green Life Paper White Roll Towel 8" Wide 12/600 ft Food Service
MIST-01B N/A Multifold White Towels  16/250 ct 4000 ct Food Service
MIST-02 N/A Multifold Natural Towels 16/250 ct 4000 ct Food Service

FOODSERVICE - BAGS
MISB-09 Kraft Shopping Bag with Rope (13x7x17) 250 ct Food Service
MISB-09A Victoria Bay Bistro Twist Handle Bag Paper (10x6.75x12) 250 ct Food Service
MISB-16A N/A White Plastic Reusable Bag (11.5X6.5X21.5) 200 ct Food Service
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MISB-18 Kraft Plain Tempo Brown Bag with Rope Handle (8x4.5x10.25) 250 ct Food Service
MISB-19 Kraft Plain Vino Leg Wine Bag (5.25x3.25x13.13) 250 ct Food Service
MISW-09A N/A Garbage Bag Black Heavy Duty (36x58) 100 ct Food Service
MISB-20 N/A #25 White Pastry Bags (6.5x1x8) 2000 ct Food Service
MISB-20A N/A #25 Natural Pastry Bags (6.5x1x8) 2000 ct Food Service
MISB-15 N/A #19 White Specialty Pastry Bags 2000 ct Food Service
MISB-21 N/A Clear Produce Bags (11x19) 4/1000 ct Food Service
MISB-22 N/A Clear Produce Bags 12-8x30 500 ct Food Service
MISB-30 Victoria Bay Clear Can Liner 55 Gallon 100 ct Food Service

FOODSERVICE - WRAPS
MISW-01 Easy Wrap Easy Wrap Paper (12X12) 5/1,000 ct Food Service
MISW-02 Easy Wrap Easy Wrap Paper (14X14) 4/1,000 ct Food Service
MISW-04 Easy Wrap White Grease Guard Wrap Paper (15X16) 1000 ct Food Service
MISW-06 Cling Classic Food Film Wrap 18" 2000 ct Food Service
MISW-07 Cling Classic Food Film Wrap 12" 2000 ct Food Service
MISW-07E N/A Pan Liner 1/2 Size Bake 1000 ct Food Service

FOODSERVICE - ALUMINUM FOILS
MISF-02 N/A Heavy Foil Roll 18X500 500 ct Food Service
MISF-02A N/A Aluminum Foil 12" 1000ft 1000 ft Food Service
MISF-03 Victoria Bay Pop Up Foil Sheet  12/10" 6/500 ct Food Service

FOOD SERVICE - CLEANING PRODUCTS
MIS-20 Pine Sol Original 2/100 oz Food Service
MIS-21 Clorox Bleach 3/121 oz 10044600307708
MIS-22 Splash Pink Dish, Pot & Pan Detergent 5 gals Food Service
NV-75 Natural Value Sponges Sisal Scrubber Cardboard Sleeve 24/2 ct 706173100027


	PL

